
Heptathlon

MultiStars

No Heptathlon Bests. First Edition with Heptathlon in MultiStars

Brescia 1988 (21/22 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

W
Diff

RECORDS

7158WR 1986 MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

1st Multistars 1988

MR24 Sep 1962

5547Christine HÖSS1 FRG

815

15.20

879

1.72

1694

644

11.74

2338

818

25.76

D1: 3156

732

5.61

3888

+2.2
768

45.26

891

2:15.09

D2:23914656

(7) (2) (2)(3)(8) (4) (9)

(4) (4)(5) (5) (3) (1)R: 2524 (3) J: 1611 (6) T: 1412 (4)

25 Jan 1960

5371Herta STEINER2 ITA

745

15.75

806

1.66

1551

734

13.10

2285

749

26.56

D1: 3034

712

5.54

3746

768

45.24

857

2:17.57

D2:23374514

HB

(8) (3) (4)(10)(12) (7) (1)

(11) (8)(7) (9) (5) (3)R: 2351 (6) J: 1518 (8) T: 1502 (2)

20 Nov 1962

5361Marina MIHAJLOVA3 YUG

730

15.87

842

1.69

1572

639

11.67

2211

769

26.32

D1: 2980

816

5.89

3796

681

40.72

884

2:15.60

D2:23814477

(3) (6) (3)(9)(13) (6) (10)

(10) (10)(11) (7) (6) (2)R: 2383 (5) J: 1658 (5) T: 1320 (7)

16 Aug 1967

5218Stefania FRISIERO4 ITA

884

14.68

736

1.60

1620

652

11.86

2272

817

25.77

D1: 3089

694

5.48

3783

661

39.66

774

2:23.68

D2:21294444

(11) (9) (5)(4)(5) (11) (7)

(9) (7)(10) (8) (8) (6)R: 2475 (4) J: 1430 (10) T: 1313 (9)

13 Aug 1971

5202Ifeoma OZOEZE5 ITA

917

14.44

771

1.63

1688

593

10.97

2281

878

25.10

D1: 3159

709

5.53

3868

591

36.04

743

2:26.03

D2:20434459

HB

(9) (11) (7)(1)(2) (9) (13)

(5) (3)(9) (6) (7) (7)R: 2538 (1) HB J: 1480 (9) T: 1184 (12)

1967

5129Olivera STANKOV6 YUG

748

15.73

678

1.55

1426

656

11.92

2082

821

25.73

D1: 2903

680

5.43

3583

588

35.88

958

2:10.45

D2:22264171

HB

(12) (12) (1)(2)(10) (12) (6)

(12) (12)(12) (11) (12) (5)R: 2527 (2) J: 1358 (11) T: 1244 (11)

24 Nov 1960

4932Waltraud MATTEDI7 ITA

724

15.92

621

1.50

1345

680

12.28

2025

658

27.66

D1: 2683

626

5.24

3309

854

49.68

769

2:24.09

D2:22494163

HB

(13) (1) (6)(14)(14) (13) (3)

(14) (14)(14) (13) (13) (4)R: 2151 (8) J: 1247 (13) T: 1534 (1) HB

18 Apr 1971

4864Guiliana SPADA8 ITA

746

15.74

621

1.50

1367

678

12.26

2045

797

26.00

D1: 2842

700

5.50

3542

+2.4
667

39.98

655

2:33.06

D2:20224209

(10) (8) (8)(7)(11) (13) (4)

(13) (13)(13) (12) (11) (8)R: 2198 (7) J: 1321 (12) T: 1345 (5)

14 Jul 1965

4787Claudia DEL FABBRO9 ITA

879

14.72

916

1.75

1795

566

10.55

2361

780

26.20

D1: 3141

768

5.73

3909

+1.8
418

26.92

460

2:50.31

D2:16464327

(5) (13) (9)(8)(6) (3) (14)

(3) (5)(4) (4) (10) (9)R: 2119 (9) J: 1684 (4) T: 984 (13)

12 Nov 1960

DNFLiliane MENISSIER FRA

918

14.43

991

1.81

1909

635

11.61

2544

807

25.89

D1: 3351

887

6.12

4238

+1.7
706

42.02 DNS

4944

HB HB HB

(1) (5)(5)(1) (1) (11)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1)R: 1725 (10) J: 1878 (1) HB T: 1341 (6)

28 Jul 1962

DNFCorinne SCHNEIDER SUI

898

14.58

953

1.78

1851

669

12.12

2520

801

25.96

D1: 3321

795

5.82

4116

+0.8
755

44.56 DNS

4871

(4) (4)(6)(3) (2) (5)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2)R: 1699 (11) J: 1748 (2) T: 1424 (3)

21 Feb 1967

DNFSabine SCHWARZ FRG

805

15.28

879

1.72

1684

695

12.51

2379

734

26.74

D1: 3113

868

6.06

3981

+2.8
598

36.38 DNS

4579

(2) (10)(11)(9) (4) (2)

(6) (6)(3) (3) (4)R: 1539 (13) J: 1747 (3) T: 1293 (10)

7 Feb 1970

DNFSonia DEL PRETE FRA

830

15.09

806

1.66

1636

647

11.78

2283

665

27.57

D1: 2948

750

5.67

3698

+1.3
669

40.10 DNS

4367

(6) (7)(13)(7) (7) (8)

(8) (11)(8) (10) (9)R: 1495 (14) J: 1556 (7) T: 1316 (8)

7 Nov 1968

DNFAntonella BELLUTTI ITA

891

14.63

771

1.63

1662

631

11.55

2293

734

26.74

D1: 3027

DNS(11)(4) (9) (12)

(7) (9)(6)R: 1625 (12) J: 771 (14) T: 631 (14)

6220Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 269952624408D1: 352126431909

958854887878734991918
2:10.4549.686.1225.1013.101.8114.43

R: 2754 J: 1878 T: 1588

MultiStars - 1988 - Heptathlon https://DecaAmerica.net/Page 1



Brescia 1989 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

14.43 1.81 13.10 25.10 6.12 49.68 2:10.45
1988 1988 1988

D1:3351

1988

1988 D2:2391

1988

1988
1988 1988R:2538 (1988) J:1878 (1988) T:1534 (1988)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 5547 1988C. HÖSS (FRG)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

2nd Multistars 1989

MR2 Dec 1961

6047Kim HAGGER1 GBR
+0.7

1021

13.70

991

1.81

2012

686

12.37

2698

870

25.18

D1: 3568

1010

6.51

4578

-0.1
628

37.96

841

2:18.70

D2:24795206

0.0HB HB HB

(1) (8) (6)(1)(1) (1) (7)

(1) (2)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 2732 (1) HB J: 2001 (1) HB T: 1314 (8)

14 Nov 1960

5894Judy SIMPSON2 GBR
+0.5

1008

13.79

953

1.78

1961

843

14.74

2804

814

25.81

D1: 3618

825

5.92

4443

0.0
648

39.00

803

2:21.55

D2:22765091

-0.2HB

(4) (7) (13)(8)(2) (2) (1)

(2) (1)(1) (2) (2) (3)R: 2625 (2) J: 1778 (2) T: 1491 (3)

25 Jan 1960

5546Herta STEINER3 ITA
+0.2

806

15.27

879

1.72

1685

735

13.11

2420

742

26.64

D1: 3162

726

5.59

3888

0.0
804

47.10

854

2:17.80

D2:23844692

0.0

(11) (2) (1)(22)(22) (6) (3)

(15) (12)(11) (11) (6) (2)R: 2402 (16) J: 1605 (11) T: 1539 (1) HB

4 Jun 1963

5462Charmaine JOHNSON4 GBR
+0.2

895

14.60

879

1.72

1774

709

12.72

2483

818

25.76

D1: 3301

732

5.61

4033

0.0
623

37.68

806

2:21.30

D2:21614656

0.0

(9) (9) (11)(7)(12) (6) (5)

(8) (4)(5) (6) (8) (10)R: 2519 (8) J: 1611 (9) T: 1332 (6)

16 Aug 1969

5460María Caridad RODRÍGUEZ5 CUB
+0.2

949

14.21

842

1.69

1791

700

12.58

2491

783

26.16

D1: 3274

688

5.46

3962

0.0
817

47.78

681

2:30.92

D2:21864779

0.0

(16) (1) (19)(18)(4) (10) (6)

(7) (6)(4) (8) (4) (8)R: 2413 (15) J: 1530 (13) T: 1517 (2)

13 Aug 1971

5424Ifeoma OZOEZE6 ITA
+0.5

863

14.84

879

1.72

1742

597

11.03

2339

853

25.37

D1: 3192

853

6.01

4045

+1.1
613

37.18

766

2:24.34

D2:22324658

-0.2

(2) (10) (16)(2)(18) (6) (17)

(9) (10)(13) (5) (7) (4)R: 2482 (10) J: 1732 (4) T: 1210 (12)

10 Mar 1965

5380Debbie WOOLGAR7 GBR
+0.2

925

14.38

771

1.63

1696

731

13.06

2427

740

26.66

D1: 3167

729

5.60

3896

+0.6
671

40.18

813

2:20.78

D2:22134567

0.0

(10) (5) (10)(23)(6) (17) (4)

(13) (11)(10) (10) (9) (7)R: 2478 (11) J: 1500 (15) T: 1402 (4)

10 Jan 1972

5365Yolaida POMPA8 CUB
+0.5

899

14.57

771

1.63

1670

654

11.90

2324

809

25.86

D1: 3133

697

5.49

3830

+0.3
694

41.40

841

2:18.72

D2:22324524

-0.2

(15) (4) (7)(9)(11) (17) (10)

(17) (15)(14) (16) (11) (4)R: 2549 (5) J: 1468 (17) T: 1348 (5)

27 Nov 1968

5302Laiza CARRILLO9 CUB
+0.2

935

14.31

879

1.72

1814

660

11.98

2474

844

25.47

D1: 3318

840

5.97

4158

+1.5
593

36.10

551

2:41.96

D2:19844751

0.0

(3) (13) (23)(3)(5) (6) (8)

(6) (3)(6) (3) (5) (16)R: 2330 (21) J: 1719 (5) T: 1253 (11)

6 Feb 1967

5288Ruth MAYR10 ITA
+0.2

887

14.66

842

1.69

1729

529

10.00

2258

806

25.90

D1: 3064

762

5.71

3826

+1.8
609

36.98

853

2:17.86

D2:22244435

0.0

(8) (11) (2)(12)(15) (10) (20)

(11) (17)(16) (17) (13) (6)R: 2546 (6) J: 1604 (12) T: 1138 (18)

14 Jul 1965

5229Claudia DEL FABBRO11 ITA
+0.5

917

14.44

953

1.78

1870

602

11.10

2472

802

25.94

D1: 3274

723

5.58

3997

-0.7
564

34.58

668

2:32.03

D2:19554561

-0.2

(12) (14) (21)(13)(9) (2) (15)

(3) (6)(7) (7) (10) (19)R: 2387 (18) J: 1676 (6) T: 1166 (17)

7 Apr 1965

5227Daisy AGÜERO12 CUB
0.0

925

14.38

916

1.75

1841

600

11.07

2441

808

25.88

D1: 3249

706

5.52

3955

0.0
507

31.58

765

2:24.36

D2:19784462

0.0

(13) (21) (17)(11)(6) (4) (16)

(5) (8)(9) (9) (12) (17)R: 2498 (9) J: 1622 (7) T: 1107 (20)

5 Feb 1970

5206Karin PERIGINELLI13 ITA
0.0

882

14.70

771

1.63

1653

651

11.85

2304

838

25.54

D1: 3142

671

5.40

3813

+1.0
551

33.92

842

2:18.67

D2:20644364

0.0

(17) (17) (5)(4)(16) (17) (11)

(18) (13)(15) (18) (17) (12)R: 2562 (3) J: 1442 (18) T: 1202 (13)

27 Jul 1966

5159Susana CRUZ14 ESP
+0.2

918

14.43

806

1.66

1724

660

11.98

2384

757

26.46

D1: 3141

706

5.52

3847

0.0
531

32.88

781

2:23.18

D2:20184378

0.0

(13) (20) (15)(19)(8) (14) (8)

(12) (14)(12) (14) (16) (14)R: 2456 (13) J: 1512 (14) T: 1191 (15)

24 Jun 1970

5139María DIEZ15 ESP
+0.5

890

14.64

806

1.66

1696

529

10.00

2225

831

25.62

D1: 3056

807

5.86

3863

+2.0
535

33.06

741

2:26.19

D2:20834398

-0.2

(6) (18) (18)(6)(13) (14) (20)

(13) (18)(18) (12) (15) (11)R: 2462 (12) J: 1613 (8) T: 1064 (21)

30 Jan 1971

5124Elena MILAN16 ITA
+0.2

888

14.65

842

1.69

1730

504

9.61

2234

833

25.59

D1: 3067

765

5.72

3832

+0.7
488

30.62

804

2:21.48

D2:20574320

0.0

(7) (23) (12)(5)(14) (10) (24)

(10) (16)(17) (15) (18) (13)R: 2525 (7) J: 1607 (10) T: 992 (23)
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Brescia 1989 (17/18 Jun) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

14.43 1.81 13.10 25.10 6.12 49.68 2:10.45
1988 1988 1988

D1:3351

1988

1988 D2:2391

1988

1988
1988 1988R:2538 (1988) J:1878 (1988) T:1534 (1988)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 5547 1988C. HÖSS (FRG)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

2nd Multistars 1989

20 Jun 1970

5009Jennifer KELLY17 GBR
+0.5

867

14.81

806

1.66

1673

771

13.65

2444

798

25.99

D1: 3242

617

5.21

3859

-0.2
556

34.18

594

2:38.14

D2:17674415

-0.2

(23) (16) (22)(15)(17) (14) (2)

(16) (9)(8) (13) (14) (23)R: 2259 (23) J: 1423 (20) T: 1327 (7)

27 Aug 1972

4969Denise LEWIS18 GBR
0.0

851

14.93

771

1.63

1622

592

10.95

2214

809

25.87

D1: 3023

663

5.37

3686

+0.1
606

36.80

677

2:31.27

D2:19464292

0.0

(19) (12) (20)(10)(19) (17) (19)

(20) (19)(19) (19) (19) (20)R: 2337 (20) J: 1434 (19) T: 1198 (14)

4901Ana PÉREZ19 ESP
+0.2

806

15.27

701

1.57

1507

596

11.02

2103

631

28.00

D1: 2734

620

5.22

3354

0.0
700

41.68

847

2:18.28

D2:21674054

0.0

(22) (3) (4)(24)(22) (22) (18)

(22) (24)(21) (24) (20) (9)R: 2284 (22) J: 1321 (22) T: 1296 (9)

4853Isabel TEXEIRA ESP
+0.2

791

15.39

842

1.69

1633

507

9.66

2140

756

26.48

D1: 2896

657

5.35

3553

-0.4
475

29.92

825

2:19.92

D2:19574028

0.0

(20) (24) (8)(20)(24) (10) (23)

(19) (20)(20) (20) (21) (18)R: 2372 (19) J: 1499 (16) T: 982 (24)

26 Jan 1967

4777Silvia LICINI20 ITA
+0.2

850

14.94

566

1.45

1416

622

11.41

2038

747

26.58

D1: 2785

671

5.40

3456

+0.8
502

31.32

819

2:20.36

D2:19923958

0.0

(17) (22) (9)(21)(20) (25) (13)

(25) (22)(23) (21) (23) (15)R: 2416 (14) J: 1237 (23) T: 1124 (19)

12 Sep 1970

4761Sarah DAMM21 GBR
0.0

817

15.19

632

1.51

1449

618

11.34

2067

788

26.10

D1: 2855

559

5.00

3414

-0.4
564

34.58

783

2:23.05

D2:19063978

0.0

(25) (14) (14)(17)(21) (23) (14)

(24) (21)(22) (22) (22) (22)R: 2388 (17) J: 1191 (25) T: 1182 (16)

4698Esther CASTILLO22 ESP
+0.2

901

14.56

599

1.48

1500

455

8.86

1955

802

25.94

D1: 2757

623

5.23

3380

+1.9
466

29.46

852

2:17.89

D2:19413846

0.0

(21) (25) (3)(13)(10) (24) (25)

(23) (23)(25) (23) (24) (21)R: 2555 (4) J: 1222 (24) T: 921 (25)

30 Jun 1971

4292Silvia VELÁZQUEZ23 ESP
0.0

748

15.73

771

1.63

1519

513

9.75

2032

613

28.23

D1: 2645

587

5.10

3232

-0.1
533

32.98

527

2:44.12

D2:16473765

0.0

(24) (19) (24)(25)(26) (17) (22)

(21) (25)(24) (25) (25) (24)R: 1888 (24) J: 1358 (21) T: 1046 (22)

28 Jul 1962

DNFCorinne SCHNEIDER SUI
0.0

953

14.18

916

1.75

1869

637

11.64

2506

795

26.03

D1: 3301

825

5.92

4126

+0.1
655

39.38 DNS

4781

0.0

(4) (6)(16)(3) (4) (12)

(4) (4)(3) (4) (3)R: 1748 (25) J: 1741 (3) T: 1292 (10)

25 Nov 1963

DNFCarmen LARA ESP
+0.5

777

15.50 DNS(25)

R: 777 (26)

6406Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 268155524735D1: 372528552012

85481710108708439911021
2:17.8047.786.5125.1814.741.8113.70

R: 2745 J: 2001 T: 1660
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Brescia 1990 (19/20 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.70 1.81 14.74 25.10 6.51 49.68 2:10.45
1989 1988 1989

D1:3618

1988

1989 D2:2479

1988

1989
1989 1988R:2732 (1989) J:2001 (1989) T:1539 (1989)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6047 1989K. HAGGER (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

3rd Multistars 1990

MR1 Aug 1962

6342Liliana NASTASE1 ROM

1108

13.11

867

1.71

1975

723

12.93

2698

976

24.05

D1: 3674

988

6.44

4662

755

44.58

925

2:12.72

D2:26685417

HB HB

(1) (4) (1)(1)(1) (5) (6)

(1) (1)(3) (1) (1) (1)R: 3009 (1) HB J: 1855 (1) T: 1478 (5)

24 Aug 1965

6107Petra VAIDEANU2 ROM

977

14.01

953

1.78

1930

842

14.72

2772

856

25.34

D1: 3628

807

5.86

4435

775

45.60

897

2:14.71

D2:24795210

(8) (3) (3)(4)(4) (1) (1)

(3) (3)(1) (2) (3) (3)R: 2730 (4) J: 1760 (4) T: 1617 (1) HB

NR25 Feb 1966

6056Yasmina AZZIZI3 ALG

988

13.93

953

1.78

1941

771

13.66

2712

942

24.41

D1: 3654

768

5.73

4422

791

46.44

843

2:18.55

D2:24025213

(9) (2) (7)(2)(3) (1) (2)

(2) (2)(2) (3) (2) (5)R: 2773 (2) J: 1721 (5) T: 1562 (2)

25 Aug 1970

5909Christiane SCHARF4 GER

1001

13.84

916

1.75

1917

670

12.14

2587

847

25.44

D1: 3434

899

6.16

4333

679

40.60

897

2:14.67

D2:24755012

(3) (8) (2)(6)(2) (3) (9)

(4) (4)(4) (4) (4) (4)R: 2745 (3) J: 1815 (2) T: 1349 (8)

15 Mar 1965

5855Ragne KYTÖLÄ5 FIN

928

14.36

891

1.73

1819

680

12.28

2499

833

25.59

D1: 3332

924

6.24

4256

722

42.84

877

2:16.13

D2:25234978

(2) (6) (4)(9)(7) (4) (7)

(5) (6)(5) (5) (5) (2)R: 2638 (6) J: 1815 (2) T: 1402 (7)

NR2013 Aug 1971

5680Ifeoma OZOEZE6 ITA

973

14.04

842

1.69

1815

678

12.26

2493

892

24.94

D1: 3385

837

5.96

4222

624

37.72

834

2:19.26

D2:22954846

(5) (11) (9)(3)(5) (6) (8)

(6) (5)(6) (6) (6) (7)R: 2699 (5) J: 1679 (6) T: 1302 (9)

23 Oct 1971

5536Magalis GARCÍA7 CUB

899

14.57

736

1.60

1635

740

13.19

2375

841

25.50

D1: 3216

720

5.57

3936

812

47.50

788

2:22.62

D2:23204748

(10) (1) (14)(7)(10) (15) (4)

(12) (9)(9) (9) (7) (6)R: 2528 (8) J: 1456 (13) T: 1552 (3)

10 Jan 1972

5473Yolaida POMPA8 CUB

914

14.46

806

1.66

1720

747

13.30

2467

822

25.72

D1: 3289

683

5.44

3972

660

39.64

841

2:18.71

D2:21844632

(13) (9) (8)(11)(9) (8) (3)

(9) (7)(7) (8) (9) (10)R: 2577 (7) J: 1489 (11) T: 1407 (6)

27 Nov 1968

5333Laiza CARRILLO9 CUB

953

14.18

806

1.66

1759

627

11.49

2386

850

25.41

D1: 3236

862

6.04

4098

592

36.06

643

2:34.01

D2:20974690

(4) (13) (16)(5)(6) (8) (12)

(8) (8)(8) (7) (8) (14)R: 2446 (12) J: 1668 (7) T: 1219 (11)

8 Apr 1962

5304Dagmar URBÁNKOVÁ10 TCH

867

14.81

806

1.66

1673

588

10.89

2261

789

26.09

D1: 3050

834

5.95

3884

553

34.02

867

2:16.85

D2:22544437

(6) (15) (5)(13)(11) (8) (16)

(10) (11)(12) (10) (10) (8)R: 2523 (9) J: 1640 (8) T: 1141 (16)

25 Jan 1960

5258Herta STEINER11 ITA

804

15.29

771

1.63

1575

726

12.98

2301

746

26.59

D1: 3047

606

5.17

3653

753

44.44

852

2:17.94

D2:22114406

(16) (5) (6)(16)(17) (13) (5)

(17) (12)(11) (14) (11) (9)R: 2402 (15) J: 1377 (16) T: 1479 (4)

24 Aug 1972

5148Nicoletta FRIGERIO12 ITA

843

14.99

771

1.63

1614

566

10.55

2180

821

25.73

D1: 3001

688

5.46

3689

642

38.66

817

2:20.45

D2:21474331

(12) (10) (12)(12)(15) (13) (17)

(13) (13)(15) (12) (12) (11)R: 2481 (11) J: 1459 (12) T: 1208 (12)

16 Sep 1965

5112Martina BLAZKOVÁ13 TCH

840

15.01

806

1.66

1646

600

11.07

2246

735

26.72

D1: 2981

697

5.49

3678

603

36.66

831

2:19.45

D2:21314281

(11) (12) (10)(18)(16) (8) (14)

(11) (14)(13) (13) (13) (12)R: 2406 (14) J: 1503 (10) T: 1203 (13)

30 Jan 1971

5075Elena MILAN14 ITA

867

14.81

736

1.60

1603

512

9.73

2115

835

25.57

D1: 2950

813

5.88

3763

501

31.28

811

2:20.91

D2:21254264

(7) (17) (13)(8)(11) (15) (19)

(15) (16)(18) (11) (14) (13)R: 2513 (10) J: 1549 (9) T: 1013 (17)

16 Jan 1973

4791Mara BASCHIERI15 ITA

750

15.71

736

1.60

1486

606

11.16

2092

764

26.38

D1: 2856

648

5.32

3504

587

35.80

700

2:29.40

D2:19354091

(15) (14) (15)(14)(20) (15) (13)

(19) (19)(19) (16) (16) (15)R: 2214 (16) J: 1384 (15) T: 1193 (14)

12 Nov 1968

4150Tina RÄTTYÄ16 FIN

852

14.92

736

1.60

1588

654

11.89

2242

717

26.94

D1: 2959

660

5.36

3619

531

32.88

0

DNF

D2:11914150

(14) (16)(19)(14) (15) (10)

(16) (15)(14) (15) (15) (17)R: 1569 (18) J: 1396 (14) T: 1185 (15)
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Brescia 1990 (19/20 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.70 1.81 14.74 25.10 6.51 49.68 2:10.45
1989 1988 1989

D1:3618

1988

1989 D2:2479

1988

1989
1989 1988R:2732 (1989) J:2001 (1989) T:1539 (1989)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6047 1989K. HAGGER (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

3rd Multistars 1990

4037Monica STHAL17 GER

856

14.89

678

1.55

1534

510

9.71

2044

745

26.61

D1: 2789

0

NM

2789

423

27.16

825

2:19.86

D2:12483212

(18) (11)(17)(13) (19) (20)

(18) (20)(20) (20) (18) (16)R: 2426 (13) J: 678 (19) T: 933 (18)

1969

DNFSilvia WOSCHITZ AUT

801

15.31

806

1.66

1607

539

10.15

2146

717

26.94

D1: 2863

267

3.82

3130

681

40.74 DNS

3811

(17) (7)(19)(18) (8) (18)

(14) (18)(16) (18) (17)R: 1518 (20) J: 1073 (17) T: 1220 (10)

14 Jul 1965

DNFClaudia DEL FABBRO ITA

924

14.39

842

1.69

1766

598

11.04

2364

825

25.68

D1: 3189

0

NM

3189

DNS(10)(8) (6) (15)

(7) (10)(10) (17)R: 1749 (17) J: 842 (18) T: 598 (20)

DNFSari HANNINEN FIN

797

15.34

678

1.55

1475

650

11.83

2125

751

26.53

D1: 2876

0

NM

2876

DNS(15)(19) (19) (11)

(20) (17)(17) (19)R: 1548 (19) J: 678 (19) T: 650 (19)

6604Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 272556794867D1: 387929032061

9258129889768429531108
2:12.7247.506.4424.0514.721.7813.11

R: 3009 J: 1941 T: 1654

MultiStars - 1990 - Heptathlon https://DecaAmerica.net/Page 5



Brescia 1991 (18/19 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 24.05 6.51 49.68 2:10.45
1990 1988 1989

D1:3674

1990

1990 D2:2668

1988

1990
1989 1988R:3009 (1990) J:2001 (1989) T:1617 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6342 1990L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

4th Multistars 1991

MR1 Aug 1962

6482Liliana NASTASE1 ROM
0.0

1097

13.18

842

1.69

1939

766

13.58

2705

986

23.94

D1: 3691

1043

6.61

4734

787

46.22

961

2:10.28

D2:27915521

0.0 HB HB HB

(1) (5) (1)(1)(1) (6) (4)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 3044 (1) HB J: 1885 (1) T: 1553 (4)

5 May 1966

6132Valerie TASIEMSKI2 FRA
0.0

932

14.33

842

1.69

1774

816

14.33

2590

865

25.24

D1: 3455

1007

6.50

4462

873

50.66

797

2:21.95

D2:26775335

0.0 HB

(2) (1) (10)(4)(7) (6) (2)

(7) (5)(5) (3) (2) (2)R: 2594 (5) J: 1849 (2) T: 1689 (1) HB

NR25 Feb 1966

6114Yasmina AZZIZI3 ALG
0.0

966

14.09

916

1.75

1882

817

14.34

2699

923

24.61

D1: 3622

856

6.02

4478

822

48.04

814

2:20.68

D2:24925300

0.0

(5) (2) (8)(2)(4) (2) (1)

(4) (2)(3) (2) (3) (3)R: 2703 (2) J: 1772 (4) T: 1639 (2)

24 Aug 1965

5976Petra VAIDEANU4 ROM
0.0

950

14.20

953

1.78

1903

797

14.05

2700

833

25.60

D1: 3533

819

5.90

4352

804

47.12

820

2:20.24

D2:24435156

0.0

(10) (4) (6)(9)(6) (1) (3)

(2) (3)(2) (5) (4) (5)R: 2603 (4) J: 1772 (4) T: 1601 (3)

13 Aug 1971

5748Ifeoma OZOEZE5 ITA
0.0

973

14.04

916

1.75

1889

731

13.06

2620

887

25.00

D1: 3507

880

6.10

4387

694

41.38

667

2:32.09

D2:22415081

0.0

(3) (8) (14)(3)(2) (2) (5)

(3) (4)(4) (4) (5) (9)R: 2527 (8) J: 1796 (3) T: 1425 (7)

9 Dec 1960

5586Helle ARO6 FIN
0.0

890

14.64

806

1.66

1696

702

12.61

2398

727

26.82

D1: 3125

834

5.95

3959

816

47.74

811

2:20.92

D2:24614775

0.0

(8) (3) (9)(15)(12) (11) (8)

(13) (12)(11) (9) (7) (4)R: 2428 (11) J: 1640 (10) T: 1518 (5)

8 Apr 1962

5572Dagmar URBÁNKOVÁ7 CZE
0.0

932

14.33

806

1.66

1738

662

12.02

2400

836

25.56

D1: 3236

853

6.01

4089

569

34.88

914

2:13.51

D2:23364658

0.0

(6) (14) (2)(8)(7) (11) (11)

(10) (9)(10) (6) (8) (6)R: 2682 (3) J: 1659 (8) T: 1231 (11)

18 Apr 1971

5535Guiliana SPADA8 ITA
0.0

923

14.40

842

1.69

1765

702

12.62

2467

841

25.50

D1: 3308

780

5.77

4088

720

42.72

727

2:27.34

D2:22274808

0.0

(12) (7) (12)(7)(9) (6) (7)

(8) (6)(6) (7) (6) (10)R: 2491 (10) J: 1622 (12) T: 1422 (8)

17 Jan 1970

5465Mona STEIGAUF9 GER
0.0

917

14.44

916

1.75

1833

606

11.16

2439

826

25.67

D1: 3265

732

5.61

3997

632

38.14

836

2:19.08

D2:22004629

0.0

(14) (10) (4)(10)(10) (2) (14)

(5) (8)(8) (8) (9) (12)R: 2579 (6) J: 1648 (9) T: 1238 (10)

6 Feb 1967

5433Ruth MAYR10 ITA
0.0

874

14.76

879

1.72

1753

592

10.96

2345

810

25.85

D1: 3155

798

5.83

3953

603

36.64

877

2:16.15

D2:22784556

0.0

(11) (12) (3)(11)(13) (5) (15)

(9) (10)(12) (10) (11) (7)R: 2561 (7) J: 1677 (7) T: 1195 (13)

24 Aug 1972

5311Nicoletta FRIGERIO11 ITA
-0.5

850

14.94

806

1.66

1656

560

10.46

2216

842

25.49

D1: 3058

825

5.92

3883

608

36.90

820

2:20.29

D2:22534491

0.0

(9) (11) (7)(6)(15) (11) (18)

(14) (14)(16) (12) (12) (8)R: 2512 (9) J: 1631 (11) T: 1168 (15)

5 Feb 1970

5279Karin PERIGINELLI12 ITA
0.0

860

14.86

842

1.69

1702

562

10.50

2264

809

25.86

D1: 3073

877

6.09

3950

658

39.54

671

2:31.72

D2:22064608

0.0

(4) (9) (13)(12)(14) (6) (17)

(12) (13)(14) (11) (10) (11)R: 2340 (13) J: 1719 (6) T: 1220 (12)

28 Mar 1973

5112Francesca DELON13 ITA
-0.5

814

15.21

736

1.60

1550

672

12.16

2222

762

26.41

D1: 2984

738

5.63

3722

597

36.34

793

2:22.23

D2:21284319

0.0

(13) (13) (11)(14)(16) (15) (10)

(16) (15)(15) (13) (13) (13)R: 2369 (12) J: 1474 (14) T: 1269 (9)

16 Sep 1965

4859Martina BLAZKOVÁ14 CZE
0.0

767

15.58

701

1.57

1468

644

11.74

2112

723

26.87

D1: 2835

660

5.36

3495

535

33.10

829

2:19.58

D2:20244030

0.0

(15) (15) (5)(16)(17) (18) (12)

(17) (16)(17) (14) (15) (14)R: 2319 (14) J: 1361 (15) T: 1179 (14)

25 Aug 1970

DNFChristiane SCHARF GER
0.0

956

14.16

771

1.63

1727

708

12.71

2435

0

DNF

D1: 2435

843

5.98

3278

785

46.12 DNS

4063

0.0

(7) (6)(5) (14) (6)

(11) (18)(9) (16) (14)R: 956 (18) J: 1614 (13) T: 1493 (6)

5 Aug 1965

DNFManuela MARXER LIE
0.0

967

14.08

842

1.69

1809

643

11.73

2452

856

25.34

D1: 3308

DNS
0.0

(5)(3) (6) (13)

(6) (6)(7)R: 1823 (15) J: 842 (16) T: 643 (17)
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Brescia 1991 (18/19 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 24.05 6.51 2:10.45
1990 1988 1989

D1:3674

1990

1990 D2:2668

1988

1990
1989R:3009 (1990) J:2001 (1989) T:1617 (1990)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6342 1990L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

4th Multistars 1991

30 Dec 1963

DNFNacèra ZAABOUB ALG
0.0

913

14.47

736

1.60

1649

678

12.26

2327

808

25.88

D1: 3135

DNS
0.0

(13)(11) (15) (9)

(15) (11)(13)R: 1721 (16) J: 736 (17) T: 678 (16)

16 Jan 1973

DNFMara BASCHIERI ITA
-0.5

701

16.11

736

1.60

1437

578

10.74

2015

695

27.20

D1: 2710

DNS
0.0

(17)(18) (15) (16)

(18) (17)(18)R: 1396 (17) J: 736 (17) T: 578 (18)

6730Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 287757694896D1: 385328672050

96187310439868179531097
2:10.2850.666.6123.9414.341.7813.18

R: 3044 J: 1996 T: 1690
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Brescia 1992 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 23.94 6.61 50.66 2:10.28
1990 1988 1989

D1:3691

1991

1991 D2:2791

1991

1991
1991 1991R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6482 1991L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

5th MultiStars 1992

MR1 Aug 1962

6565Liliana NASTASE1 ROM
-0.8

1138

12.91

916

1.75

2054

810

14.24

2864

1000

23.80

D1: 3864

1076

6.71

4940

-0.2
726

43.08

899

2:14.59

D2:27015666

-0.1HB HB

(1) (5) (5)(2)(1) (8) (2)

(2) (2)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 3037 (1) J: 1992 (1) T: 1536 (4)

22 Dec 1965

6083Urszula WLODARCZYK2 POL
-0.8

1018

13.72

916

1.75

1934

789

13.92

2723

910

24.75

D1: 3633

874

6.08

4507

693

41.36

883

2:15.70

D2:24505200

-0.1

(4) (7) (6)(3)(4) (8) (4)

(7) (3)(5) (2) (2) (3)R: 2811 (3) J: 1790 (6) T: 1482 (5)

24 Aug 1965

6026Petra VAIDEANU3 ROM
-0.8

994

13.89

953

1.78

1947

806

14.18

2753

826

25.67

D1: 3579

816

5.89

4395

759

44.78

872

2:16.47

D2:24475154

-0.1

(9) (3) (10)(12)(5) (5) (3)

(6) (5)(4) (4) (3) (4)R: 2692 (7) J: 1769 (7) T: 1565 (2)

28 Jun 1969

5971Odile LESAGE4 FRA
-0.8

988

13.93

1029

1.84

2017

771

13.66

2788

809

25.86

D1: 3597

865

6.05

4462

645

38.84

864

2:17.07

D2:23745107

-0.1HB

(6) (10) (12)(15)(8) (1) (5)

(4) (4)(3) (3) (4) (8)R: 2661 (9) J: 1894 (2) T: 1416 (8)

15 Mar 1966

5926Monica WESTÉN5 SWE
-0.8

993

13.90

1029

1.84

2022

587

10.87

2609

890

24.96

D1: 3499

819

5.90

4318

572

35.02

1036

2:05.20

D2:24274890

-0.1HB HB

(8) (14) (1)(6)(6) (1) (21)

(3) (7)(7) (6) (8) (6)R: 2919 (2) J: 1848 (4) T: 1159 (18)

24 Jul 1962

5822Anne Brit SKJAEVELAND6 NOR
-0.8

1021

13.70

991

1.81

2012

666

12.08

2678

841

25.51

D1: 3519

874

6.08

4393

547

33.70

882

2:15.75

D2:23034940

-0.1

(4) (15) (7)(11)(3) (4) (11)

(5) (6)(6) (5) (6) (10)R: 2744 (5) J: 1865 (3) T: 1213 (15)

27 Jun 1968

5815Ingrid DIDDEN7 BEL
+1.7

928

14.36

842

1.69

1770

711

12.76

2481

799

25.98

D1: 3280

810

5.87

4090

889

51.48

836

2:19.08

D2:25354979

-0.1 HB

(11) (1) (13)(18)(12) (16) (10)

(15) (13)(11) (10) (5) (2)R: 2563 (13) J: 1652 (12) T: 1600 (1)

NR21 Jun 1968

5740Vladka LOPATIC8 SLO
+0.2

976

14.02

879

1.72

1855

618

11.35

2473

909

24.76

D1: 3382

887

6.12

4269

603

36.64

868

2:16.74

D2:23584872

0.0

(3) (13) (11)(4)(9) (13) (18)

(12) (9)(12) (7) (9) (9)R: 2753 (4) J: 1766 (8) T: 1221 (13)

5 Feb 1970

5705Karin PERIGINELLI9 ITA
+1.7

895

14.60

916

1.75

1811

610

11.23

2421

883

25.04

D1: 3304

850

6.00

4154

626

37.86

925

2:12.71

D2:24014780

-0.1

(7) (12) (2)(7)(17) (8) (20)

(14) (11)(15) (9) (12) (7)R: 2703 (6) J: 1766 (8) T: 1236 (12)

18 Apr 1962

5692Malgorzata LISOWSKA10 POL
+1.7

828

15.10

1029

1.84

1857

721

12.91

2578

821

25.73

D1: 3399

804

5.85

4203

726

43.04

763

2:24.50

D2:22934929

-0.1HB

(12) (6) (15)(13)(24) (1) (7)

(11) (8)(8) (8) (7) (11)R: 2412 (16) J: 1833 (5) T: 1447 (7)

9 Dec 1960

5685Helle ARO11 FIN
+1.7

905

14.53

842

1.69

1747

723

12.93

2470

780

26.20

D1: 3250

792

5.81

4042

742

43.86

901

2:14.40

D2:24354784

-0.1

(13) (4) (3)(19)(15) (16) (6)

(17) (15)(13) (12) (11) (5)R: 2586 (11) J: 1634 (14) T: 1465 (6)

20 Feb 1967

5496Helene LEFEVRE12 FRA
+1.7

902

14.55

916

1.75

1818

718

12.86

2536

717

26.94

D1: 3253

723

5.58

3976

838

48.84

682

2:30.88

D2:22434814

-0.1

(16) (2) (17)(23)(16) (8) (9)

(13) (14)(9) (14) (10) (13)R: 2301 (18) J: 1639 (13) T: 1556 (3)

15 Dec 1969

5455Diana LINDQVIST13 FIN
+0.7

954

14.17

953

1.78

1907

537

10.11

2444

845

25.46

D1: 3289

771

5.74

4060

520

32.30

875

2:16.28

D2:21664580

0.0

(14) (18) (8)(10)(10) (5) (25)

(8) (12)(14) (11) (13) (14)R: 2674 (8) J: 1724 (10) T: 1057 (20)

28 Feb 1971

5417Gertrud BACHER14 ITA
+0.2

872

14.77

842

1.69

1714

643

11.72

2357

806

25.90

D1: 3163

691

5.47

3854

662

39.74

901

2:14.45

D2:22544516

+0.1

(18) (9) (4)(17)(18) (16) (14)

(19) (17)(17) (18) (14) (12)R: 2579 (12) J: 1533 (15) T: 1305 (10)

30 Jan 1971

5289Elena MILAN15 ITA
+0.2

928

14.36

842

1.69

1770

529

9.99

2299

850

25.40

D1: 3149

816

5.89

3965

507

31.58

817

2:20.51

D2:21404472

0.0

(9) (20) (14)(9)(12) (16) (26)

(15) (18)(19) (15) (15) (16)R: 2595 (10) J: 1658 (11) T: 1036 (21)

5 Feb 1973

5130Maria RICHTNÉR16 SWE
+0.7

870

14.79

771

1.63

1641

614

11.28

2255

732

26.76

D1: 2987

640

5.29

3627

630

38.08

873

2:16.43

D2:21434257

+0.1

(20) (11) (9)(22)(20) (21) (19)

(22) (22)(21) (22) (20) (15)R: 2475 (14) J: 1411 (19) T: 1244 (11)
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Brescia 1992 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

13.11 1.81 14.74 23.94 6.61 50.66 2:10.28
1990 1988 1989

D1:3691

1991

1991 D2:2791

1991

1991
1991 1991R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6482 1991L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

5th MultiStars 1992

16 Jun 1971

5110Camila NORELL17 SWE
+0.7

916

14.45

736

1.60

1652

719

12.87

2371

859

25.31

D1: 3230

717

5.56

3947

501

31.28

662

2:32.50

D2:18804448

0.0

(17) (21) (19)(8)(14) (22) (8)

(21) (16)(16) (16) (16) (19)R: 2437 (15) J: 1453 (17) T: 1220 (14)

4985Ruth MÖCKS18 GER
+0.7

859

14.87

701

1.57

1560

631

11.55

2191

807

25.89

D1: 2998

726

5.59

3724

546

33.64

715

2:28.27

D2:19874270

+0.1

(15) (16) (16)(16)(22) (24) (17)

(23) (21)(22) (20) (19) (17)R: 2381 (17) J: 1427 (18) T: 1177 (17)

19 Jan 1968

4924Antonella AVIGNI19 ITA
+0.7

872

14.77

632

1.51

1504

585

10.85

2089

895

24.91

D1: 2984

890

6.13

3874

516

32.08

534

2:43.43

D2:19404390

0.0

(2) (19) (21)(5)(18) (26) (22)

(24) (23)(23) (17) (18) (18)R: 2301 (18) J: 1522 (16) T: 1101 (19)

20 Jan 1964

4816Susanna NILSSON20 SWE
+0.7

862

14.85

806

1.66

1668

658

11.95

2326

769

26.33

D1: 3095

592

5.12

3687

537

33.18

592

2:38.31

D2:17214224

+0.1

(21) (17) (20)(20)(21) (20) (13)

(20) (19)(18) (21) (21) (21)R: 2223 (20) J: 1398 (20) T: 1195 (16)

15 Mar 1965

4447Ragne KYTÖLÄ21 FIN
+1.7

942

14.26

916

1.75

1858

665

12.06

2523

820

25.74

D1: 3343

436

4.53

3779

668

40.06

0

DNF

D2:11044447

-0.1

(23) (8)(14)(11) (8) (12)

(10) (10)(10) (19) (17) (22)R: 1762 (23) J: 1352 (22) T: 1333 (9)

4 Dec 1973

4341Gioia FERRARI22 ITA
+0.2

758

15.65

701

1.57

1459

469

9.07

1928

686

27.31

D1: 2614

663

5.37

3277

385

25.14

679

2:31.15

D2:17273662

+0.1

(19) (22) (18)(24)(26) (24) (27)

(25) (25)(26) (23) (23) (20)R: 2123 (22) J: 1364 (21) T: 854 (23)

25 Feb 1966

DNFYasmina AZZIZI ALG
-0.8

1121

13.02

953

1.78

2074

909

15.71

2983

1041

23.38

D1: 4024

0

NM

4024

DNS
-0.1HB HB

(1)(2) (5) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (13)R: 2162 (21) J: 953 (24) T: 909 (22)

31 Jan 1967

DNFHélène BOSSÉ FRA
+1.7

843

14.99

879

1.72

1722

556

10.41

2278

751

26.54

D1: 3029

0

NM

3029

DNS
-0.1

(21)(23) (13) (24)

(18) (20)(20) (24)R: 1594 (24) J: 879 (25) T: 556 (27)

DNFPaola MESSINA ITA
+0.2

666

16.40

599

1.48

1265

566

10.55

1831

515

29.54

D1: 2346

532

4.90

2878

DNS
+0.1

(22)(26)(28) (28) (23)

(28) (26)(28) (25)R: 1181 (26) J: 1131 (23) T: 566 (26)

16 Jan 1973

DNFMara BASCHIERI ITA
+0.2

692

16.18

736

1.60

1428

632

11.56

2060

614

28.21

D1: 2674

0

NM

2674

DNS
0.0

(25)(27) (22) (15)

(26) (24)(24) (26)R: 1306 (25) J: 736 (27) T: 632 (24)

22 Dec 1973

DNFLinda JOHANSSON SWE
+0.2

792

15.38

632

1.51

1424

632

11.56

2056

DNS(25) (26) (15)

(27) (25)R: 792 (28) J: 632 (28) T: 632 (24)

14 Jul 1965

DNFClaudia DEL FABBRO ITA
+0.7

993

13.90

879

1.72

1872

DNS(6) (13)

(9)R: 993 (27) J: 879 (25)

7118Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 300160825193D1: 411730762167

10368891076104190910291138
2:05.2051.486.7123.3815.711.8412.91

R: 3215 J: 2105 T: 1798
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Brescia 1993 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 51.48 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

6th MultiStars 1993

27 Jan 1970

6470Svetla DIMITROVA1 BUL
-0.4

1114

13.07

806

1.66

1920

894

15.50

2814

961

24.21

D1: 3775

937

6.28

4712

0.0
825

48.18

933

2:12.21

D2:26955537

0.0

(3) (4) (1)(4)(1) (11) (1)

(5) (1)(1) (2) (1) (1)R: 3008 (1) J: 1743 (6) T: 1719 (2)

1 Aug 1962

6260Liliana NASTASE2 ROM
-0.4

1089

13.24

879

1.72

1968

751

13.36

2719

976

24.05

D1: 3695

953

6.33

4648

+0.1
703

41.84

909

2:13.87

D2:25655351

0.0

(2) (6) (2)(2)(2) (6) (6)

(1) (2)(2) (3) (3) (4)R: 2974 (2) J: 1832 (2) T: 1454 (7)

22 May 1972

6188Nathalie TEPPE3 FRA
0.0

974

14.03

991

1.81

1965

737

13.14

2702

833

25.59

D1: 3535

771

5.74

4306

1040

59.26

842

2:18.65

D2:26535346

0.0 HB

(10) (1) (6)(8)(6) (1) (9)

(2) (6)(5) (7) (4) (2)R: 2649 (4) J: 1762 (5) T: 1777 (1) HB

8 Dec 1967

6121Taisiya DOBROVITSKAYA4 BLR
0.0

1017

13.73

916

1.75

1933

749

13.32

2682

970

24.11

D1: 3652

890

6.13

4542

675

40.40

904

2:14.24

D2:24695217

0.0

(4) (8) (3)(3)(4) (3) (7)

(4) (4)(6) (4) (6) (5)R: 2891 (3) J: 1806 (3) T: 1424 (9)

24 Aug 1965

6116Petra VAIDEANU5 ROM
0.0

934

14.32

953

1.78

1887

819

14.38

2706

800

25.97

D1: 3506

843

5.98

4349

897

51.90

870

2:16.62

D2:26105246

0.0

(5) (2) (4)(9)(9) (2) (3)

(7) (7)(4) (6) (5) (3)R: 2604 (5) J: 1796 (4) T: 1716 (3)

9 Dec 1960

5652Helle ARO6 FIN
0.0

912

14.48

806

1.66

1718

732

13.07

2450

749

26.56

D1: 3199

810

5.87

4009

795

46.64

848

2:18.24

D2:24534804

0.0

(8) (5) (5)(16)(11) (11) (11)

(12) (14)(11) (11) (8) (6)R: 2509 (6) J: 1616 (9) T: 1527 (5)

27 Mar 1968

5443Irina BELOVA7 RUS
-0.4

1044

13.54

916

1.75

1960

719

12.88

2679

1004

23.76

D1: 3683

1059

6.66

4742

+1.8
701

41.74

0

DNF

D2:17605443

0.0

(1) (7)(1)(3) (3) (13)

(3) (3)(7) (1) (2) (12)R: 2048 (12) J: 1975 (1) T: 1420 (10)

21 Jun 1968

5366Vladka LOPATIC8 SLO
+1.1

961

14.12

806

1.66

1767

665

12.06

2432

854

25.36

D1: 3286

843

5.98

4129

+0.4
600

36.46

637

2:34.53

D2:20804729

0.0

(5) (12) (11)(7)(7) (11) (17)

(8) (9)(13) (8) (9) (7)R: 2452 (7) J: 1649 (8) T: 1265 (14)

31 Jan 1975

5338Aija KORTESOJA9 FIN
+0.3

909

14.50

842

1.69

1751

755

13.41

2506

787

26.12

D1: 3293

735

5.62

4028

-0.6
575

35.20

735

2:26.70

D2:20454603

0.0

(11) (13) (9)(12)(12) (8) (5)

(10) (8)(8) (10) (11) (9)R: 2431 (8) J: 1577 (11) T: 1330 (11)

8 Jan 1969

5308Ionica DOMNITEANU10 ROM
+1.1

934

14.32

736

1.60

1670

822

14.42

2492

768

26.34

D1: 3260

723

5.58

3983

655

39.38

670

2:31.84

D2:20484638

0.0

(12) (9) (10)(14)(9) (15) (2)

(15) (11)(10) (13) (10) (8)R: 2372 (10) J: 1459 (14) T: 1477 (6)

9 Apr 1972

5269Åsa HALLSTRÖM11 SWE
+0.3

882

14.70

879

1.72

1761

745

13.26

2506

780

26.20

D1: 3286

700

5.50

3986

542

33.42

741

2:26.21

D2:19834528

0.0

(14) (14) (8)(13)(15) (6) (8)

(9) (9)(8) (12) (13) (11)R: 2403 (9) J: 1579 (10) T: 1287 (12)

5 Feb 1973

4993Maria RICHTNÉR12 SWE
4992 +0.3

855

14.90

736

1.60

1591

658

11.95

2249

713

26.98

D1: 2962

657

5.35

3619

608

36.90

765

2:24.38

D2:20304227

0.0

(15) (11) (7)(17)(17) (15) (18)

(18) (17)(18) (15) (14) (10)R: 2333 (11) J: 1393 (15) T: 1266 (13)

16 Jun 1971

4565Camila NORELL13 SWE
+1.1

954

14.17

701

1.57

1655

733

13.08

2388

855

25.35

D1: 3243

816

5.89

4059

-0.5
506

31.56

0

DNF

D2:13224565

0.0

(7) (15)(6)(8) (18) (10)

(16) (12)(16) (9) (12) (14)R: 1809 (14) J: 1517 (13) T: 1239 (15)

22 Dec 1965

DNFUrszula WLODARCZYK POL
-0.4

1000

13.85

916

1.75

1916

800

14.09

2716

885

25.02

D1: 3601

789

5.80

4390

634

38.26 DNS

5024

0.0

(9) (10)(5)(5) (3) (4)

(6) (5)(3) (5) (7)R: 1885 (13) J: 1705 (7) T: 1434 (8)

27 Jun 1968

DNFIngrid DIDDEN BEL
+1.1

903

14.54

771

1.63

1674

716

12.83

2390

759

26.44

D1: 3149

0

NM

3149

892

51.62 DNS

4041

0.0

(3)(15)(13) (14) (14)

(14) (16)(15) (17) (15)R: 1662 (16) J: 771 (17) T: 1608 (4)

5 May 1966

DNFValerie TASIEMSKI FRA
0.0

902

14.55

842

1.69

1744

700

12.59

2444

788

26.10

D1: 3232

717

5.56

3949

DNS
0.0

(13)(11)(14) (8) (16)

(11) (13)(12) (14)R: 1690 (15) J: 1559 (12) T: 700 (18)
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Brescia 1993 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 51.48 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1689 (1991)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

6th MultiStars 1993

20 Jan 1964

DNFSusanna NILSSON SWE
+1.1

844

14.98

842

1.69

1686

715

12.81

2401

794

26.04

D1: 3195

0

NM

3195

DNS
0.0

(10)(18) (8) (15)

(13) (15)(14) (16)R: 1638 (17) J: 842 (16) T: 715 (17)

4 Sep 1965

DNFSvetlana BURAGA BLR
-0.4

880

14.71

736

1.60

1616

729

13.03

2345

DNS(16) (15) (12)

(17) (17)R: 880 (18) J: 736 (18) T: 729 (16)

7035Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 303261025062D1: 400329992105

9331040105910048949911114
2:12.2159.266.6623.7615.501.8113.07

R: 3051 J: 2050 T: 1934
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Brescia 1994 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1777 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

7th MultiStars 1994

4 Sep 1965

6284Svetlana BURAGA1 BLR
-1.9

1043

13.55

953

1.78

1996

823

14.43

2819

911

24.74

D1: 3730

994

6.46

4724

0.0
658

39.50

902

2:14.37

D2:25545382

-3.3

(1) (11) (4)(1)(2) (4) (2)

(2) (1)(2) (1) (2) (2)R: 2856 (1) J: 1947 (1) T: 1481 (5)

22 Dec 1965

6202Urszula WLODARCZYK2 POL
-1.9

1030

13.64

991

1.81

2021

831

14.56

2852

875

25.13

D1: 3727

902

6.17

4629

+2.2
756

44.62

817

2:20.51

D2:24755385

-3.3

(4) (3) (9)(4)(3) (2) (1)

(1) (2)(1) (2) (1) (5)R: 2722 (4) J: 1893 (2) T: 1587 (3)

22 May 1972

6130Nathalie TEPPE3 FRA
-1.1

949

14.21

879

1.72

1828

779

13.77

2607

716

26.95

D1: 3323

899

6.16

4222

+1.6
1034

58.94

874

2:16.31

D2:28075256

-2.7

(5) (1) (6)(15)(6) (9) (5)

(7) (5)(6) (5) (3) (1)R: 2539 (6) J: 1778 (6) T: 1813 (1) HB

1 Aug 1962

6093Liliana NASTASE4 ROM
-1.9

1055

13.47

879

1.72

1934

773

13.68

2707

885

25.02

D1: 3592

946

6.31

4538

+0.2
649

39.04

906

2:14.09

D2:25015187

-3.3

(2) (16) (3)(2)(1) (9) (6)

(3) (3)(3) (3) (4) (4)R: 2846 (2) J: 1825 (4) T: 1422 (9)

5 Feb 1970

5934Karin PERIGINELLI5 ITA
-1.4

950

14.20

916

1.75

1866

674

12.20

2540

879

25.08

D1: 3419

915

6.21

4334

+0.6
657

39.44

943

2:11.50

D2:25154991

+2.3

(3) (12) (1)(3)(5) (5) (14)

(6) (4)(7) (4) (5) (3)R: 2772 (3) J: 1831 (3) T: 1331 (13)

28 Jun 1969

5651Odile LESAGE6 FRA
-1.1

913

14.47

991

1.81

1904

725

12.97

2629

690

27.27

D1: 3319

792

5.81

4111

+0.2
740

43.80

800

2:21.74

D2:23324851

-2.7

(8) (4) (13)(17)(7) (2) (10)

(5) (6)(5) (6) (6) (9)R: 2403 (10) J: 1783 (5) T: 1465 (7)

27 Jun 1968

5613Ingrid DIDDEN7 BEL
-1.1

890

14.64

842

1.69

1732

736

13.13

2468

731

26.77

D1: 3199

750

5.67

3949

+1.6
893

51.70

771

2:23.94

D2:24144842

-2.7

(14) (2) (15)(13)(10) (16) (8)

(11) (11)(8) (11) (7) (6)R: 2392 (11) J: 1592 (13) T: 1629 (2)

9 Dec 1960

5586Helle ARO8 FIN
-1.1

887

14.66

806

1.66

1693

765

13.57

2458

718

26.92

D1: 3176

792

5.81

3968

+0.1
740

43.76

878

2:16.03

D2:24104708

-2.7

(8) (5) (5)(14)(11) (18) (7)

(17) (13)(10) (8) (8) (7)R: 2483 (8) J: 1598 (12) T: 1505 (4)

28 Feb 1971

5584Gertrud BACHER9 ITA
-1.4

846

14.97

879

1.72

1725

656

11.92

2381

798

25.99

D1: 3179

786

5.79

3965

+1.5
696

41.52

923

2:12.84

D2:24054661

+2.3

(10) (9) (2)(6)(16) (9) (17)

(13) (12)(16) (9) (9) (8)R: 2567 (5) J: 1665 (9) T: 1352 (12)

10 Mar 1976

5419Deborah FELTRIN10 ITA
-1.4

878

14.73

879

1.72

1757

623

11.43

2380

738

26.69

D1: 3118

786

5.79

3904

+2.1
703

41.86

812

2:20.84

D2:23014607

+2.3

(10) (7) (10)(12)(12) (9) (19)

(10) (15)(17) (13) (11) (10)R: 2428 (9) J: 1665 (9) T: 1326 (14)

19 Nov 1970

5415Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA11 POL
-2.2

800

15.32

916

1.75

1716

666

12.07

2382

767

26.35

D1: 3149

807

5.86

3956

+0.9
698

41.60

761

2:24.68

D2:22664654

-3.2

(7) (8) (16)(9)(22) (5) (16)

(15) (14)(15) (10) (10) (11)R: 2328 (15) J: 1723 (7) T: 1364 (11)

9 Apr 1972

5213Åsa HALLSTRÖM12 SWE
-2.2

844

14.98

916

1.75

1760

707

12.70

2467

751

26.54

D1: 3218

753

5.68

3971

+0.8
460

29.12

782

2:23.12

D2:19954431

-3.2

(12) (21) (14)(10)(17) (5) (12)

(9) (8)(9) (7) (12) (15)R: 2377 (12) J: 1669 (8) T: 1167 (19)

5 Oct 1973

5152Elisabet HALLERBÄCK13 SWE
-0.6

875

14.75

736

1.60

1611

819

14.38

2430

687

27.30

D1: 3117

567

5.03

3684

+0.9
659

39.58

809

2:21.10

D2:20354343

-4.0

(21) (10) (11)(18)(14) (22) (3)

(18) (16)(11) (14) (14) (14)R: 2371 (13) J: 1303 (19) T: 1478 (6)

24 May 1970

5093Hedvika KOROSAK14 SLO
-0.6

768

15.57

806

1.66

1574

525

9.93

2099

741

26.65

D1: 2840

834

5.95

3674

+0.5
615

37.28

804

2:21.45

D2:22534289

-4.0

(6) (17) (12)(11)(23) (18) (24)

(19) (18)(22) (15) (15) (12)R: 2313 (16) J: 1640 (11) T: 1140 (20)

5 Feb 1973

4954Maria RICHTNÉR15 SWE
-0.6

808

15.26

701

1.57

1509

600

11.07

2109

681

27.38

D1: 2790

660

5.36

3450

+0.6
656

39.40

848

2:18.22

D2:21644106

-4.0

(16) (13) (8)(19)(21) (25) (21)

(22) (20)(21) (18) (17) (13)R: 2337 (14) J: 1361 (16) T: 1256 (16)

20 Jan 1964

4882Susanna NILSSON16 SWE
-0.6

876

14.74

842

1.69

1718

712

12.77

2430

780

26.20

D1: 3210

738

5.63

3948

+2.0
479

30.12

455

2:50.81

D2:16724427

-3.2

(15) (20) (19)(8)(13) (16) (11)

(14) (9)(11) (12) (13) (17)R: 2111 (18) J: 1580 (14) T: 1191 (18)
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Brescia 1994 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2791

1992

1991
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1777 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

7th MultiStars 1994

24 Jun 1974

4784Francesca CECCONI17 ITA
-1.4

813

15.22

736

1.60

1549

566

10.56

2115

690

27.26

D1: 2805

753

5.68

3558

+0.1
485

30.44

741

2:26.25

D2:19794043

+2.3

(12) (19) (17)(16)(20) (22) (23)

(21) (19)(20) (17) (19) (16)R: 2244 (17) J: 1489 (15) T: 1051 (21)

28 Mar 1973

4650Francesca DELON18 ITA
-1.4

851

14.93

879

1.72

1730

687

12.39

2417

787

26.12

D1: 3204

0

NM

3204

579

35.40

867

2:16.84

D2:14463783

+2.3

(18) (7)(7)(15) (9) (13)

(12) (10)(13) (21) (20) (19)R: 2505 (7) J: 879 (24) T: 1266 (15)

8 Jan 1969

4226Ionica DOMNITEANU19 ROM
-0.6

828

15.10

736

1.60

1564

808

14.21

2372

575

28.72

D1: 2947

623

5.23

3570

0.0
656

39.40

0

DNF

D2:12794226

-4.0

(18) (13)(22)(18) (22) (4)

(20) (17)(18) (16) (16) (21)R: 1403 (21) J: 1359 (17) T: 1464 (8)

22 Dec 1973

4078Linda JOHANSSON20 SWE
-2.2

713

16.01

666

1.54

1379

650

11.83

2029

676

27.43

D1: 2705

637

5.28

3342

+0.4
736

43.60

0

DNF

D2:13734078

-3.2

(17) (6)(20)(24) (26) (18)

(24) (21)(23) (19) (18) (20)R: 1389 (22) J: 1303 (19) T: 1386 (10)

4054Violetta WLODARCZYK21 POL
-2.2

680

16.28

771

1.63

1451

492

9.43

1943

562

28.90

D1: 2505

576

5.06

3081

+0.6
349

23.24

624

2:35.62

D2:15493430

-4.0

(20) (22) (18)(23)(25) (21) (25)

(23) (23)(24) (22) (21) (18)R: 1866 (19) J: 1347 (18) T: 841 (22)

21 Jun 1968

DNFVladka LOPATIC SLO
-1.1

894

14.61

879

1.72

1773

617

11.33

2390

871

25.17

D1: 3261

DNS
-3.3

(5)(9) (9) (20)

(8) (7)(14)R: 1765 (20) J: 879 (24) T: 617 (25)

7 Dec 1971

DNFLinda FREDRIKSSON SWE
-0.6

57

23.98

502

1.39

559

585

10.84

1144

649

27.77

D1: 1793

606

5.17

2399

+0.4
655

39.38 DNS

3054

-4.0

(19) (15)(21)(26) (27) (22)

(28) (25)(25) (24) (23)R: 706 (26) J: 1108 (21) T: 1240 (17)

8 Dec 1967

DNFTaisiya DOBROVITSKAYA BLR
-1.9

994

13.89

916

1.75

1910

729

13.02

2639

DNS(4) (5) (9)

(4) (4)R: 994 (23) J: 916 (23) T: 729 (23)

DNFBozena BOGUCKA POL
-2.2

822

15.15

879

1.72

1701

671

12.15

2372

DNS(19) (9) (15)

(16) (18)R: 822 (25) J: 879 (24) T: 671 (24)

19 Jul 1967

DNFBeata HOLUB POL

0

DNF

1029

1.84

1029

DNS
HB

(1)

(25)J: 1029 (22)

26 Jan 1967

DNFSilvia LICINI ITA
-1.4

897

14.59 DNS(8)

R: 897 (24)

24 Aug 1965

DNFPetra VAIDEANU ROM

0

DNF

806

1.66

806

DNS(18)

(27)J: 806 (27)

6797Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 297158544820D1: 382629152084

943103499491183110291055
2:11.5058.946.4624.7414.561.8413.47

R: 2909 J: 2023 T: 1865
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Desenzano del Garda 1995 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

8th MultiStars 1995

30 Aug 1970

6106Irina VOSTRIKOVA1 RUS
-1.3

970

14.06

1029

1.84

1999

920

15.88

2919

782

26.17

D1: 3701

840

5.97

4541

+1.2
772

45.46

793

2:22.24

D2:24055313

-0.5HB HB

(5) (3) (12)(13)(4) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (5)R: 2545 (8) J: 1869 (2) T: 1692 (1)

1 Aug 1962

6014Liliana NASTASE2 ROM
-1.3

1071

13.36

806

1.66

1877

799

14.08

2676

908

24.77

D1: 3584

921

6.23

4505

-2.2
637

38.44

872

2:16.49

D2:24305142

-0.1

(2) (6) (4)(2)(1) (10) (5)

(5) (2)(3) (2) (2) (3)R: 2851 (1) J: 1727 (5) T: 1436 (6)

12 Apr 1969

5993Lyudmila MIKHAYLOVA3 RUS
-1.3

1004

13.82

953

1.78

1957

625

11.45

2582

917

24.67

D1: 3499

978

6.41

4477

-1.1
598

36.38

918

2:13.21

D2:24945075

-0.1

(1) (11) (1)(1)(2) (2) (13)

(2) (4)(5) (3) (3) (1)R: 2839 (2) J: 1931 (1) T: 1223 (12)

5 Feb 1970

5843Karin PERIGINELLI4 ITA
-1.5

953

14.18

879

1.72

1832

720

12.89

2552

884

25.03

D1: 3436

804

5.85

4240

-0.9
723

42.90

880

2:15.90

D2:24074963

-0.5

(9) (4) (3)(3)(6) (6) (9)

(6) (6)(6) (6) (6) (4)R: 2717 (3) J: 1683 (9) T: 1443 (5)

22 Dec 1965

5814Urszula WLODARCZYK5 POL
-1.3

964

14.10

916

1.75

1880

807

14.20

2687

864

25.25

D1: 3551

856

6.02

4407

-0.3
616

37.32

791

2:22.45

D2:22635023

-0.1

(3) (8) (13)(4)(5) (3) (4)

(4) (3)(2) (4) (4) (8)R: 2619 (5) J: 1772 (3) T: 1423 (8)

19 Dec 1967

5794Tatyana ZHURAVLYOVA6 RUS
-1.5

923

14.40

879

1.72

1802

817

14.34

2619

847

25.44

D1: 3466

822

5.91

4288

+0.7
612

37.12

894

2:14.90

D2:23284900

-0.1

(7) (9) (2)(6)(9) (6) (3)

(7) (5)(4) (5) (7) (6)R: 2664 (4) J: 1701 (6) T: 1429 (7)

13 Mar 1970

5765Marcela PODRACKÁ7 SVK
-1.5

903

14.54

879

1.72

1782

744

13.25

2526

807

25.89

D1: 3333

810

5.87

4143

+0.6
822

48.02

800

2:21.75

D2:24324965

-0.5

(8) (2) (10)(10)(10) (6) (6)

(9) (8)(7) (8) (5) (2)R: 2510 (10) J: 1689 (8) T: 1566 (3)

26 Aug 1974

5546Helena VINAROVÁ8 CZE
+0.3

984

13.96

916

1.75

1900

594

10.99

2494

821

25.73

D1: 3315

856

6.02

4171

-0.7
562

34.50

813

2:20.74

D2:22314733

+0.5

(3) (14) (9)(8)(3) (3) (15)

(3) (9)(9) (7) (8) (9)R: 2618 (6) J: 1772 (3) T: 1156 (14)

15 Aug 1973

5470Natalya SAZANOVICH9 BLR
-1.3

884

14.68

916

1.75

1800

688

12.41

2488

851

25.39

D1: 3339

783

5.78

4122

-1.9
566

34.72

782

2:23.06

D2:21314688

-0.1

(10) (13) (14)(5)(13) (3) (10)

(8) (7)(10) (10) (9) (12)R: 2517 (9) J: 1699 (7) T: 1254 (11)

9 Apr 1972

5448Åsa HALLSTRÖM10 SWE
+0.3

932

14.33

806

1.66

1738

729

13.02

2467

833

25.59

D1: 3300

834

5.95

4134

-0.3
490

30.70

824

2:19.94

D2:21484624

+0.5

(6) (17) (5)(7)(7) (10) (7)

(10) (10)(11) (9) (10) (11)R: 2589 (7) J: 1640 (10) T: 1219 (13)

23 Jun 1975

5401Katerina NEKOLNÁ11 CZE
0.0

826

15.12

842

1.69

1668

660

11.99

2328

780

26.20

D1: 3108

777

5.76

3885

+0.2
695

41.44

821

2:20.20

D2:22934580

+0.4

(11) (5) (6)(14)(15) (9) (12)

(12) (12)(12) (12) (12) (7)R: 2427 (14) J: 1619 (11) T: 1355 (9)

5 Oct 1973

5391Elisabet HALLERBÄCK12 SWE
0.0

929

14.35

771

1.63

1700

825

14.46

2525

746

26.59

D1: 3271

677

5.42

3948

-0.6
622

37.66

821

2:20.21

D2:21204570

+0.4

(13) (7) (7)(16)(8) (12) (2)

(11) (11)(8) (11) (13) (13)R: 2496 (11) J: 1448 (12) T: 1447 (4)

1 Mar 1971

5296Chrisna OOSTHUIZEN13 RSA
-1.5

862

14.85

701

1.57

1563

727

12.99

2290

818

25.76

D1: 3108

657

5.35

3765

-2.2
852

49.56

679

2:31.11

D2:21884617

-0.5

(14) (1) (16)(9)(14) (17) (8)

(15) (12)(14) (13) (11) (10)R: 2359 (15) J: 1358 (16) T: 1579 (2)

5 Feb 1973

5169Maria RICHTNÉR14 SWE
+0.3

899

14.57

736

1.60

1635

682

12.32

2317

745

26.61

D1: 3062

700

5.50

3762

-0.8
611

37.04

796

2:22.02

D2:21074373

+0.4

(12) (10) (11)(17)(12) (15) (11)

(13) (14)(13) (14) (14) (14)R: 2440 (12) J: 1436 (13) T: 1293 (10)

10 May 1971

4877Karin FUNKE15 SWE
0.0

825

15.13

736

1.60

1561

475

9.17

2036

788

26.11

D1: 2824

654

5.34

3478

-1.5
579

35.38

820

2:20.27

D2:20534057

+0.5

(15) (12) (8)(11)(16) (15) (19)

(16) (17)(18) (16) (16) (15)R: 2433 (13) J: 1390 (15) T: 1054 (17)

4689Agnieszka ZAMBON16 POL
+0.3

790

15.40

771

1.63

1561

593

10.97

2154

771

26.30

D1: 2925

654

5.34

3579

-0.8
560

34.40

550

2:41.97

D2:17644139

+0.5

(15) (15) (18)(15)(18) (12) (16)

(16) (15)(15) (15) (15) (17)R: 2111 (17) J: 1425 (14) T: 1153 (15)
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Desenzano del Garda 1995 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.71 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1992

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

8th MultiStars 1995

27 Sep 1976

4648Tifenn REBOUL17 FRA
0.0

817

15.19

701

1.57

1518

596

11.02

2114

678

27.41

D1: 2792

628

5.25

3420

-0.4
547

33.70

681

2:30.98

D2:18563967

+0.4

(17) (16) (15)(18)(17) (17) (14)

(18) (18)(16) (17) (17) (16)R: 2176 (16) J: 1329 (18) T: 1143 (16)

4078Violetta WLODARCZYK18 POL
0.0

714

16.00

771

1.63

1485

492

9.42

1977

591

28.51

D1: 2568

573

5.05

3141

-1.3
328

22.08

609

2:36.89

D2:15103469

+0.4

(18) (18) (17)(19)(19) (12) (18)

(19) (19)(19) (18) (18) (18)R: 1914 (18) J: 1344 (17) T: 820 (18)

DNFChatherine MANDROU FRA
+0.3

902

14.55

666

1.54

1568

520

9.86

2088

787

26.12

D1: 2875

DNS
+0.5

(12)(11) (19) (17)

(14) (16)(17)R: 1689 (19) J: 666 (19) T: 520 (19)

6685Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 274857674915D1: 393730202100

91885297891792010291071
2:13.2149.566.4124.6715.881.8413.36

R: 2906 J: 2007 T: 1772
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Desenzano del Garda 1996 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

9th MultiStars 1996

5 Feb 1970

5887Karin PERIGINELLI1 ITA
+0.9

968

14.07

879

1.72

1847

711

12.76

2558

904

24.81

D1: 3462

804

5.85

4266

+2.1
693

41.36

928

2:12.55

D2:24254959

+1.3

(7) (1) (1)(2)(4) (3) (5)

(5) (4)(4) (5) (3) (1)R: 2800 (2) J: 1683 (7) T: 1404 (1)

2 Mar 1969

5859Yelena VOLF2 RUS
-0.3

960

14.13

953

1.78

1913

819

14.37

2732

840

25.52

D1: 3572

937

6.28

4509

+1.2
554

34.06

796

2:22.05

D2:22875063

+1.3

(1) (9) (10)(7)(5) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (5)R: 2596 (7) J: 1890 (1) T: 1373 (3)

1 Aug 1962

5811Liliana NASTASE3 ROM
-0.3

1065

13.40

806

1.66

1871

752

13.37

2623

843

25.48

D1: 3466

890

6.13

4356

+1.7
607

36.84

848

2:18.19

D2:23454963

+1.3

(3) (6) (6)(5)(1) (10) (3)

(4) (3)(2) (2) (2) (3)R: 2756 (3) J: 1696 (4) T: 1359 (4)

8 Dec 1967

5732Taisiya DOBROVITSKAYA4 BLR
-0.3

997

13.87

879

1.72

1876

696

12.53

2572

910

24.75

D1: 3482

792

5.81

4274

+1.9
554

34.08

904

2:14.21

D2:22504828

+1.3

(8) (8) (2)(1)(2) (3) (7)

(3) (2)(3) (4) (6) (7)R: 2811 (1) J: 1671 (8) T: 1250 (7)

23 Jun 1975

5730Katerina NEKOLNÁ5 CZE
-0.4

910

14.49

879

1.72

1789

727

13.00

2516

859

25.30

D1: 3375

837

5.96

4212

+0.6
662

39.72

856

2:17.63

D2:23554874

+1.3

(4) (2) (4)(4)(7) (3) (4)

(7) (7)(6) (6) (4) (2)R: 2625 (6) J: 1716 (3) T: 1389 (2)

26 Aug 1974

5696Helena VINAROVÁ6 CZE
-0.3

984

13.96

916

1.75

1900

608

11.20

2508

873

25.15

D1: 3381

915

6.21

4296

+1.0
554

34.06

846

2:18.32

D2:23154850

+0.3

(2) (9) (7)(3)(3) (2) (10)

(2) (6)(7) (3) (5) (4)R: 2703 (4) J: 1831 (2) T: 1162 (11)

2 Oct 1972

5635Yelena NIKOLYUK7 UKR
+0.9

884

14.68

879

1.72

1763

779

13.77

2542

841

25.50

D1: 3383

810

5.87

4193

+1.2
541

33.38

901

2:14.45

D2:22524734

+1.3

(5) (12) (3)(6)(8) (3) (2)

(8) (5)(5) (7) (7) (6)R: 2626 (5) J: 1689 (5) T: 1320 (6)

8 Apr 1979

5324Hana DOLEZELOVÁ8 CZE
-0.5

876

14.74

879

1.72

1755

575

10.69

2330

800

25.97

D1: 3130

765

5.72

3895

+1.5
622

37.64

807

2:21.22

D2:21944517

+0.3

(9) (4) (9)(9)(10) (3) (12)

(9) (9)(9) (9) (9) (9)R: 2483 (9) J: 1644 (9) T: 1197 (10)

5 Feb 1973

5261Maria RICHTNÉR9 SWE
+0.9

866

14.82

701

1.57

1567

710

12.74

2277

765

26.37

D1: 3042

744

5.65

3786

+1.5
619

37.46

856

2:17.66

D2:22194405

+1.3

(10) (5) (5)(10)(11) (12) (6)

(11) (10)(10) (10) (10) (8)R: 2487 (8) J: 1445 (10) T: 1329 (5)

5 Jun 1976

5245Sandra TURPIN10 POR
-0.3

957

14.15

879

1.72

1836

597

11.03

2433

758

26.45

D1: 3191

807

5.86

3998

+1.8
637

38.40

610

2:36.82

D2:20544635

+0.3

(6) (3) (15)(11)(6) (3) (11)

(6) (8)(8) (8) (8) (10)R: 2325 (11) J: 1686 (6) T: 1234 (8)

10 May 1971

4984Karin FUNKE11 SWE
+0.9

848

14.95

736

1.60

1584

609

11.21

2193

831

25.62

D1: 3024

654

5.34

3678

-0.4
520

32.28

786

2:22.80

D2:19604198

+1.3

(11) (13) (11)(8)(12) (11) (9)

(10) (11)(11) (11) (11) (11)R: 2465 (10) J: 1390 (11) T: 1129 (12)

15 Aug 1974

4734Katja LIIKOLA12 FIN
+0.9

754

15.68

701

1.57

1455

651

11.84

2106

711

27.01

D1: 2817

645

5.31

3462

+1.6
552

33.96

720

2:27.85

D2:19174014

+0.3

(12) (11) (13)(14)(14) (12) (8)

(14) (12)(12) (12) (12) (12)R: 2185 (14) J: 1346 (13) T: 1203 (9)

27 Sep 1976

4652Tifenn REBOUL13 FRA
-0.4

802

15.30

701

1.57

1503

553

10.36

2056

688

27.29

D1: 2744

603

5.16

3347

+2.8
560

34.38

745

2:25.95

D2:19083907

+0.3

(13) (7) (12)(15)(13) (12) (13)

(12) (13)(13) (13) (13) (13)R: 2235 (13) J: 1304 (14) T: 1113 (13)

4406Caroline OTT14 SUI
-0.4

666

16.40

632

1.51

1298

491

9.41

1789

747

26.58

D1: 2536

530

4.89

3066

+0.7
513

31.94

827

2:19.77

D2:18703579

+0.3

(15) (14) (8)(12)(15) (15) (14)

(15) (15)(15) (15) (14) (14)R: 2240 (12) J: 1162 (15) T: 1004 (14)

4255Kristyna PALATOVA15 CZE
-0.4

654

16.50

842

1.69

1496

385

7.78

1881

713

26.98

D1: 2594

538

4.92

3132

+0.9
410

26.46

713

2:28.41

D2:16613542

+0.3

(14) (15) (14)(13)(16) (9) (15)

(13) (14)(14) (14) (15) (15)R: 2080 (15) J: 1380 (12) T: 795 (15)

13 Feb 1975

DNFSophie MARROT FRA
-0.3

884

14.68

0

NH

884

DNS(8)

(16)R: 884 (16)
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Desenzano del Garda 1996 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

9th MultiStars 1996

6305Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 255853774684D1: 374728372018

9286939379108199531065
2:12.5541.366.2824.7514.371.7813.40

R: 2903 J: 1890 T: 1512
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Desenzano del Garda 1997 (17/18 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

10th MultiStars 1997 (ITA National Champs)

22 Dec 1965

6063Urszula WLODARCZYK1 POL
+0.8

1024

13.68

991

1.81

2015

809

14.22

2824

795

26.03

D1: 3619

846

5.99

4465

-1.5
763

44.96

835

2:19.15

D2:24445228

-0.7

(2) (2) (5)(10)(2) (1) (2)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 2654 (3) J: 1837 (1) T: 1572 (2)

19 Nov 1970

5797Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA2 POL
+0.8

964

14.10

991

1.81

1955

683

12.33

2638

831

25.62

D1: 3469

813

5.88

4282

-1.2
719

42.68

796

2:22.02

D2:23285001

-0.7

(3) (3) (10)(8)(6) (1) (6)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (4)R: 2591 (7) J: 1804 (2) T: 1402 (5)

22 Jan 1969

5765Tetyana ALISEVYCH3 BLR
+0.8

938

14.29

666

1.54

1604

846

14.78

2450

871

25.17

D1: 3321

703

5.51

4024

-1.7
912

52.70

829

2:19.63

D2:24444936

-0.7

(10) (1) (6)(3)(8) (23) (1)

(17) (6)(6) (6) (3) (1)R: 2638 (5) J: 1369 (14) T: 1758 (1)

30 Jan 1976

5749Annelies DE MEESTER4 BEL
+0.8

1001

13.84

842

1.69

1843

731

13.06

2574

860

25.29

D1: 3434

789

5.80

4223

-2.4
704

41.90

822

2:20.14

D2:23154927

-0.7

(4) (4) (7)(4)(4) (7) (4)

(5) (3)(3) (3) (4) (5)R: 2683 (2) J: 1631 (4) T: 1435 (4)

28 Feb 1971

5712Gertrud BACHER5 ITA
+0.7

925

14.38

879

1.72

1804

694

12.49

2498

875

25.13

D1: 3373

726

5.59

4099

-1.7
663

39.78

950

2:11.02

D2:23394762

-0.7

(7) (7) (1)(1)(9) (4) (5)

(6) (4)(5) (4) (5) (3)R: 2750 (1) J: 1605 (5) T: 1357 (6)

24 Aug 1972

5492Nicoletta FRIGERIO6 ITA
+0.7

945

14.24

806

1.66

1751

614

11.29

2365

834

25.58

D1: 3199

868

6.06

4067

0.0
564

34.60

861

2:17.28

D2:22934631

-0.7

(1) (13) (3)(7)(7) (12) (10)

(7) (7)(9) (5) (6) (6)R: 2640 (4) J: 1674 (3) T: 1178 (11)

19 Oct 1976

5198Sonia MACHADO7 POR
+0.8

987

13.94

879

1.72

1866

536

10.10

2402

788

26.10

D1: 3190

671

5.40

3861

-1.3
488

30.62

849

2:18.16

D2:20084349

-1.1

(11) (20) (4)(12)(5) (4) (16)

(3) (8)(8) (7) (7) (12)R: 2624 (6) J: 1550 (9) T: 1024 (18)

14 Feb 1976

5082Monika WOLOWIEC8 POL
+0.7

899

14.57

806

1.66

1705

542

10.19

2247

806

25.90

D1: 3053

756

5.69

3809

-1.2
516

32.06

757

2:25.02

D2:20294325

-1.1

(5) (16) (13)(9)(10) (12) (15)

(9) (11)(11) (8) (9) (9)R: 2462 (9) J: 1562 (7) T: 1058 (16)

16 Jan 1973

5071Mara BASCHIERI9 ITA
+0.7

815

15.20

842

1.69

1657

661

12.00

2318

738

26.69

D1: 3056

570

5.04

3626

-2.5
683

40.84

762

2:24.57

D2:20154309

-1.1

(19) (5) (12)(16)(21) (7) (8)

(14) (10)(10) (12) (10) (10)R: 2315 (13) J: 1412 (13) T: 1344 (7)

4 Jun 1963

5044Charmaine JOHNSON10 GBR
+0.8

840

15.01

771

1.63

1611

797

14.05

2408

724

26.86

D1: 3132

548

4.96

3680

-1.4
665

39.88

699

2:29.51

D2:19124345

-1.1

(22) (6) (18)(20)(15) (18) (3)

(16) (9)(7) (10) (8) (15)R: 2263 (18) J: 1319 (19) T: 1462 (3)

8 Apr 1979

5019Hana DOLEZELOVÁ11 CZE
+0.7

840

15.01

842

1.69

1682

550

10.32

2232

689

27.28

D1: 2921

729

5.60

3650

-0.1
621

37.60

748

2:25.69

D2:20984271

-1.1

(6) (11) (14)(23)(15) (7) (12)

(10) (15)(12) (11) (11) (7)R: 2277 (16) J: 1571 (6) T: 1171 (12)

3 Jan 1975

5016Silvia DALLA PIANA12 ITA
+0.7

830

15.09

842

1.69

1672

545

10.23

2217

728

26.81

D1: 2945

626

5.24

3571

-2.7
635

38.34

810

2:21.03

D2:20714206

-1.1

(14) (9) (8)(18)(18) (7) (14)

(11) (13)(13) (13) (13) (8)R: 2368 (11) J: 1468 (12) T: 1180 (10)

5 Apr 1977

4935Francesca VACCARELLA13 ITA
+2.0

839

15.02

736

1.60

1575

514

9.77

2089

836

25.56

D1: 2925

631

5.26

3556

0.0
604

36.70

775

2:23.65

D2:20104160

-0.8

(13) (12) (11)(6)(17) (20) (18)

(20) (14)(19) (14) (14) (11)R: 2450 (10) J: 1367 (15) T: 1118 (13)

16 Apr 1978

4901Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ14 CZE
+2.0

782

15.46

806

1.66

1588

545

10.24

2133

874

25.14

D1: 3007

720

5.57

3727

0.0
493

30.88

681

2:30.97

D2:18944220

-0.8

(8) (19) (22)(2)(22) (12) (13)

(19) (12)(15) (9) (12) (16)R: 2337 (12) J: 1526 (10) T: 1038 (17)

11 Jan 1976

4796Francesca SICARI15 ITA
+2.0

678

16.30

916

1.75

1594

499

9.54

2093

752

26.52

D1: 2845

643

5.30

3488

+0.4
500

31.24

808

2:21.18

D2:19513988

-0.8

(12) (18) (9)(13)(26) (3) (21)

(18) (18)(18) (15) (15) (14)R: 2238 (19) J: 1559 (8) T: 999 (19)

29 Apr 1973

4721Angela CLEMENTELLI16 ITA
+0.6

884

14.68

771

1.63

1655

464

8.99

2119

747

26.58

D1: 2866

538

4.92

3404

+1.2
439

28.02

878

2:16.06

D2:18553843

-0.8

(23) (21) (2)(15)(11) (18) (23)

(15) (17)(16) (18) (23) (20)R: 2509 (8) J: 1309 (20) T: 903 (22)
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Desenzano del Garda 1997 (17/18 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

10th MultiStars 1997 (ITA National Champs)

29 Oct 1975

4678Alessandra MELCHIONDA17 ITA
+0.6

825

15.13

701

1.57

1526

552

10.34

2078

729

26.79

D1: 2807

592

5.12

3399

0.0
551

33.94

728

2:27.26

D2:18713950

-1.3

(18) (15) (16)(17)(20) (22) (11)

(21) (19)(20) (19) (17) (17)R: 2282 (14) J: 1293 (21) T: 1103 (14)

1979

4674Elisa LEONARDI18 ITA
+0.6

768

15.57

736

1.60

1504

536

10.10

2040

658

27.66

D1: 2698

620

5.22

3318

-0.2
660

39.64

696

2:29.77

D2:19763978

-1.3

(15) (8) (19)(24)(23) (20) (16)

(22) (23)(21) (22) (16) (13)R: 2122 (22) J: 1356 (18) T: 1196 (9)

4587Cristina SCALETTI19 ITA
+2.0

684

16.25

806

1.66

1490

482

9.28

1972

795

26.03

D1: 2767

720

5.57

3487

+0.1
370

24.34

730

2:27.07

D2:18203857

-0.8

(8) (23) (15)(10)(25) (12) (22)

(24) (21)(23) (16) (21) (21)R: 2209 (20) J: 1526 (10) T: 852 (23)

4579Rosalia MIRANDA20 ITA
+2.0

720

15.95

599

1.48

1319

646

11.77

1965

748

26.57

D1: 2713

603

5.16

3316

0.0
630

38.06

633

2:34.86

D2:18663946

-0.8

(17) (10) (23)(14)(24) (25) (9)

(25) (22)(24) (23) (18) (18)R: 2101 (23) J: 1202 (23) T: 1276 (8)

1979

4578Martina PASSERA21 ITA
+0.6

859

14.87

806

1.66

1665

505

9.63

2170

727

26.82

D1: 2897

551

4.97

3448

0.0
437

27.88

693

2:29.98

D2:16813885

-1.3

(20) (22) (20)(19)(13) (12) (19)

(13) (16)(14) (17) (19) (23)R: 2279 (15) J: 1357 (16) T: 942 (20)

19 Oct 1972

4568Silvy TOTTOLI22 ITA
+0.6

866

14.82

806

1.66

1672

425

8.39

2097

694

27.21

D1: 2791

551

4.97

3342

0.0
509

31.70

717

2:28.10

D2:17773851

-1.3

(20) (17) (17)(22)(12) (12) (24)

(11) (20)(17) (21) (22) (22)R: 2277 (16) J: 1357 (16) T: 934 (21)

4556Daniela NIDOLI23 ITA
+0.6

827

15.11

666

1.54

1493

503

9.60

1996

698

27.17

D1: 2694

620

5.22

3314

+0.5
559

34.34

683

2:30.83

D2:18623873

-1.3

(15) (14) (21)(21)(19) (23) (20)

(23) (24)(22) (24) (20) (19)R: 2208 (21) J: 1286 (22) T: 1062 (15)

26 Aug 1974

DNFHelena VINAROVÁ CZE
+0.8

1017

13.73

842

1.69

1859

666

12.07

2525

844

25.47

D1: 3369

DNS
-0.7

(5)(3) (7) (7)

(4) (5)(4)R: 1861 (24) J: 842 (25) T: 666 (24)

10 Mar 1976

DNFDeborah FELTRIN ITA
+0.7

852

14.92

879

1.72

1731

DNS(14) (4)

(8)R: 852 (26) J: 879 (24)

1 Aug 1962

DNFLiliana NASTASE ROM
+0.8

1026

13.67 DNS(1)

R: 1026 (25)

6468Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 273055184606D1: 373828632017

9509128688758469911026
2:11.0252.706.0625.1314.781.8113.67

R: 2851 J: 1859 T: 1758
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Desenzano del Garda 1998 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

11th MultiStars 1998

w

30 Aug 1970

6163Irina VOSTRIKOVA1 RUS
-3.1

966

14.09

966

1.79

1932

913

15.78

2845

792

26.06

D1: 3637

908

6.19

4545

+5.2
761

44.85

857

2:17.53

D2:25265306

-0.8

(3) (2) (7)(18)(3) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (2)R: 2615 (8) J: 1874 (1) T: 1674 (2)
Legal: 6105
 (6.00/+2.5)

28 Feb 1971

5941Gertrud BACHER2 ITA
-2.3

964

14.10

928

1.76

1892

681

12.30

2573

925

24.59

D1: 3498

810

5.87

4308

+3.5
661

39.65

972

2:09.52

D2:24434969

-0.8

(9) (10) (1)(2)(4) (2) (11)

(2) (3)(2) (3) (5) (4)R: 2861 (1) J: 1738 (7) T: 1342 (9)

3 Apr 1972

5935Tiia HAUTALA3 FIN
-3.1

942

14.26

855

1.70

1797

765

13.57

2562

863

25.26

D1: 3425

918

6.22

4343

+2.1
706

42.03

886

2:15.45

D2:25105049

-1.1

(1) (5) (5)(10)(5) (8) (3)

(6) (5)(3) (2) (2) (3)R: 2691 (4) J: 1773 (4) T: 1471 (3)

w

22 Jan 1969

5894Tetyana ALISEVYCH4 BLR
-2.3

928

14.36

747

1.61

1675

792

13.97

2467

894

24.92

D1: 3361

762

5.71

4123

+4.4
884

51.24

887

2:15.38

D2:25335007

-1.1

(13) (1) (4)(5)(6) (17) (2)

(15) (7)(8) (11) (3) (1)R: 2709 (3) J: 1509 (15) T: 1676 (1)
Legal: 5844
 (5.54/+2.7)

5 Feb 1970

5799Karin PERIGINELLI5 ITA
-3.1

921

14.41

928

1.76

1849

693

12.48

2542

890

24.96

D1: 3432

801

5.84

4233

+1.9
666

39.91

900

2:14.51

D2:23674899

-0.8

(11) (9) (2)(7)(9) (2) (9)

(4) (4)(5) (7) (8) (5)R: 2711 (2) J: 1729 (8) T: 1359 (8)

w

27 Feb 1973

5695Piia PELTOSAARI6 FIN
-2.3

864

14.83

855

1.70

1719

727

12.99

2446

897

24.89

D1: 3343

896

6.15

4239

+5.0
705

41.96

751

2:25.43

D2:23524944

-1.1

(5) (6) (10)(4)(14) (8) (4)

(13) (8)(11) (6) (6) (6)R: 2512 (11) J: 1751 (6) T: 1432 (4)
Legal: 5686
 (6.12/+1.0)

2 Mar 1974

5601Maralize FOUCHÉ-VISSER7 RSA
-3.1

973

14.04

855

1.70

1828

721

12.91

2549

984

23.97

D1: 3533

774

5.75

4307

+2.7
597

36.31

697

2:29.64

D2:20684904

-1.1

(12) (13) (16)(1)(1) (8) (5)

(5) (2)(4) (4) (7) (15)R: 2654 (5) J: 1629 (11) T: 1318 (10)

7 Jun 1970

5581Desanka ČALASAN8 SLO
-2.2

923

14.40

928

1.76

1851

645

11.75

2496

869

25.20

D1: 3365

912

6.20

4277

+3.5
726

43.08

578

2:39.55

D2:22165003

-0.7

(2) (3) (17)(8)(8) (2) (12)

(3) (6)(6) (5) (4) (12)R: 2370 (14) J: 1840 (2) T: 1371 (7)

25 Jan 1971

5567Zita BÁLINT9 HUN
-2.3

971

14.05

783

1.64

1754

711

12.75

2465

868

25.21

D1: 3333

834

5.95

4167

+3.1
701

41.73

699

2:29.52

D2:22344868

-0.8

(8) (7) (14)(9)(2) (16) (6)

(11) (9)(9) (8) (9) (11)R: 2538 (10) J: 1617 (12) T: 1412 (5)

30 Jan 1976

5555Annelies DE MEESTER10 BEL
-3.1

909

14.50

855

1.70

1764

695

12.51

2459

840

25.52

D1: 3299

807

5.86

4106

+2.4
691

41.24

758

2:24.89

D2:22564797

-0.8

(10) (8) (9)(14)(10) (8) (7)

(10) (11)(10) (12) (10) (9)R: 2507 (12) J: 1662 (9) T: 1386 (6)

w

23 Sep 1975

5535Enikõ KISS11 HUN
-3.9

899

14.57

891

1.73

1790

583

10.81

2373

904

24.81

D1: 3277

880

6.10

4157

+4.2
554

34.05

824

2:19.93

D2:22584711

-0.6

(6) (17) (8)(3)(12) (5) (19)

(7) (12)(13) (10) (12) (8)R: 2627 (7) J: 1771 (5) T: 1137 (18)
Legal: 5438
 (5.78/+3.4)

10 Apr 1980

5450Michaela HEJNOVÁ12 CZE
-3.9

901

14.56

747

1.61

1648

602

11.10

2250

852

25.38

D1: 3102

747

5.66

3849

+3.4
710

42.21

891

2:15.15

D2:23484559

-0.6

(15) (4) (3)(11)(11) (17) (15)

(16) (15)(16) (15) (13) (7)R: 2644 (6) J: 1494 (16) T: 1312 (11)

w

3 Jan 1975

5396Silvia DALLA PIANA13 ITA
-2.2

862

14.85

891

1.73

1753

585

10.84

2338

805

25.91

D1: 3143

756

5.69

3899

+4.4
611

37.06

886

2:15.51

D2:22534510

-0.7

(14) (12) (6)(17)(15) (5) (18)

(12) (14)(14) (14) (14) (10)R: 2553 (9) J: 1647 (10) T: 1196 (14)
Legal: 5363
 (5.58/+3.1)

w

16 Apr 1978

5207Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ14 CZE
-2.2

826

15.12

747

1.61

1573

601

11.09

2174

892

24.94

D1: 3066

846

5.99

3912

+4.5
584

35.63

711

2:28.55

D2:21414496

-0.6

(7) (14) (13)(6)(19) (17) (16)

(20) (16)(18) (13) (15) (13)R: 2429 (13) J: 1593 (14) T: 1185 (16)
Legal: 5105
 (5.65/+3.7)

w

8 Apr 1979

5143Hana DOLEZELOVÁ15 CZE
-3.9

840

15.01

855

1.70

1695

629

11.52

2324

713

26.99

D1: 3037

747

5.66

3784

+4.8
640

38.59

719

2:27.94

D2:21064424

-0.6

(15) (11) (12)(21)(16) (8) (14)

(14) (17)(15) (16) (16) (14)R: 2272 (16) J: 1602 (13) T: 1269 (12)
Legal: 5131
 (5.62/+2.7)

w

10 May 1971

4963Karin FUNKE16 SWE
-3.9

827

15.11

747

1.61

1574

596

11.01

2170

816

25.79

D1: 2986

688

5.46

3674

+5.8
568

34.82

721

2:27.76

D2:19774242

-0.9

(17) (15) (11)(16)(18) (17) (17)

(19) (18)(19) (17) (17) (16)R: 2364 (15) J: 1435 (18) T: 1164 (17)
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Desenzano del Garda 1998 (16/17 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 59.26 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1993R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

11th MultiStars 1998

w4674Cecile PANNETIER17 FRA
4675 -2.2

753

15.69

855

1.70

1608

522

9.88

2130

691

27.25

D1: 2821

612

5.19

3433

+5.0
544

33.53

698

2:29.61

D2:18543977

-0.7

(18) (18) (15)(22)(21) (8) (21)

(18) (21)(21) (19) (18) (17)R: 2142 (17) J: 1467 (17) T: 1066 (19)

14 Oct 1970

DNFAnzhela KINET BLR
-3.1

888

14.65

891

1.73

1779

639

11.67

2418

847

25.44

D1: 3265

902

6.17

4167

+0.8
564

34.58 DNS

4731

-1.1

(4) (16)(12)(13) (5) (13)

(9) (13)(12) (8) (11)R: 1735 (19) J: 1793 (3) T: 1203 (13)

12 Feb 1977

DNFYelizaveta SHALYGINA RUS
-2.3

927

14.37

855

1.70

1782

691

12.45

2473

844

25.47

D1: 3317

0

NM

3317

497

31.06 DNS

3814

-0.8

(19)(13)(7) (8) (10)

(8) (10)(7) (20) (19)R: 1771 (18) J: 855 (21) T: 1188 (15)

24 Dec 1970

DNFLarissa TETERYUK UKR
-2.3

704

16.08

747

1.61

1451

695

12.51

2146

723

26.87

D1: 2869

603

5.16

3472

+3.8
DNS

-1.1

(19)(20)(22) (17) (7)

(22) (20)(20) (18)R: 1427 (22) J: 1350 (19) T: 695 (20)

21 Sep 1979

DNFViola BRONTESI ITA
-2.2

672

16.35

566

1.45

1238

474

9.15

1712

819

25.75

D1: 2531

487

4.73

3018

+4.9
DNS

-0.7

(20)(15)(23) (23) (22)

(23) (22)(22) (21)R: 1491 (21) J: 1053 (20) T: 474 (22)

24 Aug 1972

DNFNicoletta FRIGERIO ITA
-3.9

814

15.21

818

1.67

1632

566

10.55

2198

775

26.25

D1: 2973

DNS
-0.6

(19)(20) (15) (20)

(17) (19)(17)R: 1589 (20) J: 818 (22) T: 566 (21)

5 Feb 1973

DNFMaria RICHTNÉR SWE
-3.9

831

15.08

678

1.55

1509

DNS(17) (22)

(21)R: 831 (23) J: 678 (23)

6610Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 277456384754D1: 383628521939

972884918984913966973
2:09.5251.246.2223.9715.781.7914.04

R: 2929 J: 1884 T: 1797
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Desenzano del Garda 1999 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

12nd MultiStars 1999

NR28 Feb 1971

6185Gertrud BACHER1 ITA
+0.8

1028

13.65

891

1.73

1919

756

13.43

2675

959

24.23

D1: 3634

831

5.94

4465

+1.0
741

43.83

979

2:09.04

D2:25515206

+0.4

(4) (5) (1)(3)(5) (7) (3)

(5) (3)(4) (4) (4) (1)R: 2966 (1) J: 1722 (6) T: 1497 (2)

16 Apr 1978

6132Yelena PROKHOROVA2 RUS
-0.3

938

14.29

966

1.79

1904

741

13.21

2645

937

24.46

D1: 3582

943

6.30

4525

+0.7
683

40.80

924

2:12.77

D2:25505208

+1.1

(1) (8) (2)(5)(13) (2) (4)

(8) (6)(6) (2) (3) (2)R: 2799 (6) J: 1909 (1) T: 1424 (5)

14 Oct 1970

6050Anzhela KINET3 BLR
+0.7

1027

13.66

928

1.76

1955

733

13.09

2688

939

24.44

D1: 3627

896

6.15

4523

+0.6
652

39.21

875

2:16.26

D2:24235175

+0.4

(2) (10) (4)(4)(6) (3) (5)

(2) (4)(3) (3) (5) (3)R: 2841 (3) J: 1824 (2) T: 1385 (10)

1 Aug 1975

5986Tiffany LOTT-HOGAN4 USA
+0.7

1099

13.17

818

1.67

1917

813

14.28

2730

914

24.71

D1: 3644

717

5.56

4361

+0.2
855

49.74

770

2:23.97

D2:23425216

-0.3 HB

(15) (1) (13)(7)(1) (13) (1)

(6) (2)(2) (6) (1) (4)R: 2783 (7) J: 1535 (15) T: 1668 (1)

NR2 Mar 1974

5963Maralize FOUCHÉ-VISSER5 RSA
+0.8

1047

13.52

928

1.76

1975

781

13.80

2756

1034

23.45

D1: 3790

801

5.84

4591

+0.5
619

37.46

753

2:25.30

D2:21735210

+0.4

(8) (13) (14)(1)(3) (3) (2)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (2) (12)R: 2834 (4) J: 1729 (5) T: 1400 (8)

8 Dec 1967

5887Taisiya DOBROVITSKAYA6 BLR
+0.7

1033

13.62

891

1.73

1924

722

12.92

2646

963

24.18

D1: 3609

810

5.87

4419

+0.1
620

37.53

848

2:18.21

D2:22785039

+0.4

(6) (12) (6)(2)(4) (7) (7)

(4) (5)(5) (5) (6) (8)R: 2844 (2) J: 1701 (8) T: 1342 (11)

25 Jan 1971

5776Zita BÁLINT7 HUN
+0.7

1087

13.25

783

1.64

1870

707

12.70

2577

936

24.47

D1: 3513

792

5.81

4305

+0.3
693

41.34

778

2:23.43

D2:22634998

-0.3

(9) (7) (12)(6)(2) (17) (8)

(11) (7)(7) (7) (7) (9)R: 2801 (5) J: 1575 (12) T: 1400 (8)

19 Nov 1970

5734Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA8 POL
+0.8

967

14.08

928

1.76

1895

671

12.15

2566

869

25.20

D1: 3435

747

5.66

4182

+0.1
744

44.01

808

2:21.15

D2:22994926

-0.3

(12) (2) (11)(11)(8) (3) (12)

(9) (8)(9) (10) (8) (7)R: 2644 (10) J: 1675 (10) T: 1415 (7)

18 Feb 1972

5723Izabella OBLEKOWSKA9 POL
+1.6

960

14.13

928

1.76

1888

630

11.53

2518

876

25.12

D1: 3394

813

5.88

4207

+1.9
669

40.08

847

2:18.27

D2:23294876

+1.1

(5) (9) (7)(9)(9) (3) (16)

(10) (10)(11) (9) (9) (5)R: 2683 (9) J: 1741 (4) T: 1299 (12)

16 Apr 1978

5630Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ10 CZE
-0.3

888

14.65

855

1.70

1743

663

12.03

2406

903

24.82

D1: 3309

853

6.01

4162

+2.0
634

38.24

834

2:19.22

D2:23214796

+1.1

(3) (11) (9)(8)(18) (10) (13)

(15) (13)(16) (11) (10) (6)R: 2625 (13) J: 1708 (7) T: 1297 (13)

3 Jan 1975

5589Silvia DALLA PIANA11 ITA
+1.6

936

14.30

1003

1.82

1939

594

10.99

2533

807

25.89

D1: 3340

756

5.69

4096

+1.0
603

36.62

890

2:15.16

D2:22494699

0.0

(11) (14) (3)(17)(14) (1) (17)

(3) (12)(10) (13) (13) (10)R: 2633 (11) J: 1759 (3) T: 1197 (15)

26 Aug 1974

5554Helena VINAROVÁ12 CZE
+0.7

1026

13.67

891

1.73

1917

654

11.89

2571

852

25.38

D1: 3423

789

5.80

4212

+0.3
500

31.24

842

2:18.63

D2:21314712

-0.3

(10) (19) (8)(13)(7) (7) (14)

(6) (9)(8) (8) (12) (13)R: 2720 (8) J: 1680 (9) T: 1154 (17)

14 Feb 1976

5485Monika WOLOWIEC13 POL
+1.6

956

14.16

855

1.70

1811

631

11.55

2442

852

25.38

D1: 3294

807

5.86

4101

+0.6
562

34.47

822

2:20.09

D2:21914663

0.0

(7) (16) (10)(13)(10) (10) (15)

(12) (14)(14) (12) (15) (11)R: 2630 (12) J: 1662 (11) T: 1193 (16)

30 Jan 1976

5407Annelies DE MEESTER14 BEL
+1.6

945

14.24

818

1.67

1763

731

13.05

2494

798

25.99

D1: 3292

706

5.52

3998

+1.8
696

41.48

713

2:28.38

D2:21154694

+1.1

(16) (6) (16)(18)(12) (13) (6)

(14) (15)(13) (15) (14) (14)R: 2456 (16) J: 1524 (16) T: 1427 (4)

24 Jan 1978

5078Valentina BOFFELLI15 ITA
-0.3

917

14.44

818

1.67

1735

571

10.64

2306

871

25.17

D1: 3177

623

5.23

3800

+0.2
549

33.82

729

2:27.14

D2:19014349

+1.1

(18) (17) (15)(10)(15) (13) (18)

(16) (18)(18) (18) (18) (16)R: 2517 (15) J: 1441 (18) T: 1120 (18)

12 Jun 1977

4810Anna PANE16 ITA
-0.3

888

14.65

644

1.52

1532

539

10.15

2071

826

25.67

D1: 2897

570

5.04

3467

+1.0
486

30.49

857

2:17.56

D2:19133953

0.0

(19) (20) (5)(16)(18) (20) (19)

(19) (19)(19) (19) (19) (15)R: 2571 (14) J: 1214 (20) T: 1025 (19)
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Desenzano del Garda 1999 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

12nd MultiStars 1999

5 Feb 1970

4788Karin PERIGINELLI17 ITA
+0.8

956

14.16

855

1.70

1811

703

12.63

2514

841

25.51

D1: 3355

691

5.47

4046

0.0
742

43.91

0

DNF

D2:14334788

+0.4

(17) (4)(15)(10) (10) (9)

(12) (11)(12) (14) (11) (19)R: 1797 (18) J: 1546 (13) T: 1445 (3)

23 Jun 1975

4662Katerina NEKOLNÁ18 CZE
+0.8

905

14.53

747

1.61

1652

675

12.21

2327

856

25.34

D1: 3183

735

5.62

3918

+0.2
744

43.99

0

DNF

D2:14794662

-0.3

(13) (3)(12)(17) (18) (11)

(18) (17)(17) (16) (16) (18)R: 1761 (19) J: 1482 (17) T: 1419 (6)

24 May 1977

4428Francesca IOSSI19 ITA
-0.3

733

15.85

747

1.61

1480

472

9.12

1952

704

27.09

D1: 2656

557

4.99

3213

+1.1
548

33.75

667

2:32.05

D2:17723761

0.0

(20) (18) (17)(20)(20) (18) (20)

(20) (20)(20) (20) (20) (17)R: 2104 (17) J: 1304 (19) T: 1020 (20)

8 Apr 1979

DNFHana DOLEZELOVÁ CZE
+1.6

916

14.45

818

1.67

1734

677

12.24

2411

779

26.21

D1: 3190

723

5.58

3913

+0.5
594

36.17 DNS

4507

0.0

(14) (15)(19)(16) (13) (10)

(17) (16)(15) (17) (17)R: 1695 (20) J: 1541 (14) T: 1271 (14)

6726Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 277757474892D1: 394929152102

979855943103481310031099
2:09.0449.746.3023.4514.281.8213.17

R: 3112 J: 1946 T: 1668
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Desenzano del Garda 2000 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

13th MultiStars 2000

31 Oct 1971

6111Svetlana KAZANINA1 KAZ
-3.1

945

14.24

966

1.79

1911

785

13.87

2696

915

24.69

D1: 3611

762

5.71

4373

-0.5
763

44.99

975

2:09.31

D2:25005136

-1.2

(9) (6) (1)(4)(11) (1) (2)

(5) (3)(3) (3) (2) (1)R: 2835 (1) J: 1728 (4) T: 1548 (1)

NR14 Oct 1970

5985Anzhela KINET2 TUR
-2.2

1036

13.60

928

1.76

1964

780

13.79

2744

921

24.63

D1: 3665

883

6.11

4548

+0.9
646

38.87

791

2:22.45

D2:23205194

-1.2

(2) (15) (11)(2)(2) (3) (3)

(1) (1)(2) (1) (1) (6)R: 2748 (3) J: 1811 (1) T: 1426 (10)

22 Dec 1965

5893Urszula WLODARCZYK3 POL
-2.3

995

13.88

928

1.76

1923

831

14.56

2754

850

25.41

D1: 3604

756

5.69

4360

+1.1
656

39.41

877

2:16.13

D2:22895016

-1.2

(11) (12) (3)(10)(4) (3) (1)

(3) (4)(1) (4) (5) (9)R: 2722 (5) J: 1684 (6) T: 1487 (6)

1 Aug 1975

5819Tiffany LOTT-HOGAN4 USA
-3.1

1099

13.17

855

1.70

1954

696

12.53

2650

880

25.07

D1: 3530

688

5.46

4218

-0.1
818

47.84

783

2:23.00

D2:22895036

-1.2

(18) (2) (12)(5)(1) (10) (12)

(2) (5)(5) (6) (3) (9)R: 2762 (2) J: 1543 (14) T: 1514 (2)

2 Mar 1974

5787Maralize FOUCHÉ-VISSER5 RSA
-3.9

987

13.94

928

1.76

1915

748

13.31

2663

985

23.96

D1: 3648

750

5.67

4398

0.0
632

38.18

757

2:24.99

D2:21395030

-1.2

(12) (17) (16)(1)(6) (3) (6)

(4) (2)(4) (2) (4) (16)R: 2729 (4) J: 1678 (7) T: 1380 (14)

27 Feb 1973

5771Piia PELTOSAARI6 FIN
-2.2

910

14.49

855

1.70

1765

715

12.81

2480

866

25.23

D1: 3346

801

5.84

4147

+0.4
793

46.53

831

2:19.48

D2:24254940

-1.2

(4) (3) (8)(7)(14) (10) (9)

(13) (9)(10) (8) (7) (3)R: 2607 (9) J: 1656 (9) T: 1508 (4)

10 Apr 1980

5733Michaela HEJNOVÁ7 CZE
-2.3

994

13.89

783

1.64

1777

688

12.41

2465

835

25.57

D1: 3300

759

5.70

4059

0.0
821

47.97

853

2:17.84

D2:24334880

-1.2

(10) (1) (6)(11)(5) (15) (13)

(12) (10)(11) (11) (10) (2)R: 2682 (6) J: 1542 (15) T: 1509 (3)

3 Jun 1977

5693Yuliya AKULENKO8 UKR
-2.2

880

14.71

818

1.67

1698

723

12.93

2421

853

25.37

D1: 3274

915

6.21

4189

+1.9
756

44.62

748

2:25.69

D2:24194945

-1.2

(1) (7) (17)(9)(18) (12) (8)

(16) (11)(13) (7) (6) (4)R: 2481 (16) J: 1733 (3) T: 1479 (7)

30 Jun 1981

5692Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ9 CZE
-3.2

920

14.42

928

1.76

1848

729

13.02

2577

855

25.35

D1: 3432

709

5.53

4141

-0.7
779

45.80

772

2:23.82

D2:22604920

(16) (5) (15)(8)(12) (3) (7)

(8) (7)(6) (9) (8) (12)R: 2547 (13) J: 1637 (10) T: 1508 (4)

16 Apr 1978

5681Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ10 CZE
-3.1

899

14.57

891

1.73

1790

753

13.38

2543

919

24.65

D1: 3462

780

5.77

4242

-0.7
659

39.59

780

2:23.22

D2:22194901

(7) (11) (13)(3)(15) (8) (4)

(11) (6)(8) (5) (9) (13)R: 2598 (10) J: 1671 (8) T: 1412 (13)

3 Jan 1975

5533Silvia DALLA PIANA11 ITA
-3.9

898

14.58

966

1.79

1864

621

11.39

2485

759

26.44

D1: 3244

810

5.87

4054

-0.4
639

38.50

840

2:18.81

D2:22894693

-1.2

(3) (16) (7)(17)(16) (1) (16)

(7) (12)(9) (12) (12) (9)R: 2497 (14) J: 1776 (2) T: 1260 (15)

19 Nov 1970

5501Elzbieta RACZKA-LASOTA12 POL
-3.1

963

14.11

928

1.76

1891

665

12.06

2556

799

25.98

D1: 3355

783

5.78

4138

-0.9
561

34.44

802

2:21.61

D2:21464699

-1.2

(6) (19) (10)(15)(7) (3) (14)

(6) (8)(7) (10) (11) (15)R: 2564 (12) J: 1711 (5) T: 1226 (17)

5 Feb 1973

5499Maria RICHTNÉR13 SWE
-2.3

950

14.20

783

1.64

1733

712

12.77

2445

724

26.85

D1: 3169

768

5.73

3937

+0.7
740

43.76

822

2:20.08

D2:23304677

-1.4

(8) (9) (9)(18)(9) (15) (10)

(14) (16)(12) (14) (13) (5)R: 2496 (15) J: 1551 (13) T: 1452 (8)

25 Jan 1980

5414Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA14 POL
-2.3

892

14.62

818

1.67

1710

596

11.01

2306

817

25.78

D1: 3123

786

5.79

3909

-0.6
648

38.98

857

2:17.53

D2:22914557

(5) (13) (5)(14)(17) (12) (17)

(15) (17)(17) (17) (15) (7)R: 2566 (11) J: 1604 (12) T: 1244 (16)

24 Jan 1978

5397Valentina BOFFELLI15 ITA
-3.9

912

14.48

891

1.73

1803

546

10.25

2349

873

25.15

D1: 3222

720

5.57

3942

+0.9
560

34.38

895

2:14.83

D2:21754502

(14) (20) (2)(6)(13) (8) (20)

(10) (14)(16) (13) (16) (14)R: 2680 (7) J: 1611 (11) T: 1106 (20)

7 May 1976

5318Annu MONTELL16 FIN
-3.1

946

14.23

712

1.58

1658

751

13.35

2409

782

26.17

D1: 3191

738

5.63

3929

-1.0
668

40.04

721

2:27.76

D2:21274597

-1.2

(13) (10) (18)(16)(10) (20) (5)

(17) (15)(14) (15) (14) (17)R: 2449 (17) J: 1450 (18) T: 1419 (12)
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Desenzano del Garda 2000 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

13th MultiStars 2000

19 Feb 1980

5306Beata ŁUKASZEWSKA17 POL
-2.2

814

15.21

783

1.64

1597

705

12.66

2302

713

26.98

D1: 3015

674

5.41

3689

-0.2
740

43.80

877

2:16.13

D2:22914429

-1.4

(19) (8) (3)(19)(19) (15) (11)

(18) (18)(18) (18) (18) (7)R: 2404 (18) J: 1457 (17) T: 1445 (9)

23 Jan 1976

5221Margherita NICOLUSSI18 ITA
-2.3

1015

13.74

818

1.67

1833

566

10.55

2399

824

25.69

D1: 3223

691

5.47

3914

-0.4
534

33.01

773

2:23.75

D2:19984448

(17) (21) (14)(13)(3) (12) (19)

(9) (13)(15) (16) (17) (19)R: 2612 (8) J: 1509 (16) T: 1100 (21)

24 May 1977

4704Francesca IOSSI19 ITA
-3.1

775

15.51

783

1.64

1558

480

9.24

2038

682

27.36

D1: 2720

663

5.37

3383

-0.3
646

38.90

675

2:31.40

D2:19844029

-1.1

(20) (14) (19)(20)(20) (15) (21)

(19) (19)(19) (19) (19) (20)R: 2132 (20) J: 1446 (19) T: 1126 (19)

7 Jun 1970

4516Desanka ČALASAN20 SLO
-3.9

959

14.14

0

NH

959

635

11.61

1594

828

25.65

D1: 2422

715

5.55

3137

+0.5
788

46.28

591

2:38.43

D2:20943925

-0.6

(15) (4) (20)(12)(8) (15)

(21) (21)(21) (20) (20) (18)R: 2378 (19) J: 715 (21) T: 1423 (11)

4180Nely Mery GRECEANU21 ROM
-2.3

645

16.58

747

1.61

1392

568

10.59

1960

545

29.13

D1: 2505

538

4.92

3043

+2.1
627

37.92

510

2:45.64

D2:16753670

-1.1

(21) (18) (21)(21)(21) (19) (18)

(20) (20)(20) (21) (21) (21)R: 1700 (21) J: 1285 (20) T: 1195 (18)

6592Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 271156174796D1: 388128962065

9758219159858319661099
2:09.3147.976.2123.9614.561.7913.17

R: 3059 J: 1881 T: 1652
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Desenzano del Garda 2001 (12/13 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

14th MultiStars 2001

31 Oct 1971

6159Svetlana KAZANINA1 KAZ
+0.3

882

14.70

966

1.79

1848

723

12.94

2571

905

24.80

D1: 3476

899

6.16

4375

+2.8
819

47.85

965

2:09.99

D2:26835194

+0.3

(2) (3) (1)(2)(20) (1) (9)

(6) (1)(3) (1) (1) (1)R: 2752 (3) J: 1865 (1) T: 1542 (3)

10 Apr 1980

5917Michaela HEJNOVÁ2 CZE
-0.4

1011

13.77

818

1.67

1829

696

12.52

2525

863

25.26

D1: 3388

856

6.02

4244

+0.2
838

48.86

835

2:19.16

D2:25295082

-0.4

(6) (2) (7)(7)(2) (13) (13)

(8) (4)(6) (6) (2) (2)R: 2709 (4) J: 1674 (8) T: 1534 (4)

w

28 Feb 1971

5911Gertrud BACHER3 ITA
-0.4

997

13.87

855

1.70

1852

728

13.01

2580

888

24.99

D1: 3468

822

5.91

4290

+4.2
677

40.52

944

2:11.40

D2:24434967

+0.3

(8) (12) (2)(3)(3) (9) (7)

(5) (2)(1) (4) (5) (3)R: 2829 (1) J: 1677 (7) T: 1405 (10)
Legal: 5854
 (5.72/+0.8)

22 May 1980

5788Salla KÄPPI-RINNE4 FIN
-1.1

987

13.94

891

1.73

1878

688

12.41

2566

809

25.86

D1: 3375

874

6.08

4249

+2.3
766

45.11

773

2:23.75

D2:24135015

-0.2

(4) (5) (11)(12)(5) (5) (14)

(3) (5)(5) (5) (3) (4)R: 2569 (8) J: 1765 (5) T: 1454 (8)

14 Jul 1974

5723Svetlana PARFYONOVA5 RUS
-0.4

939

14.28

966

1.79

1905

594

10.99

2499

918

24.66

D1: 3417

887

6.12

4304

+2.8
505

31.52

914

2:13.53

D2:23064809

+0.3

(3) (20) (3)(1)(7) (1) (19)

(2) (3)(11) (2) (8) (10)R: 2771 (2) J: 1853 (3) T: 1099 (20)

NR31 Dec 1981

5683Margaret SIMPSON6 GHA
+0.3

941

14.27

891

1.73

1832

608

11.20

2440

869

25.19

D1: 3309

747

5.66

4056

+2.1
935

53.86

692

2:30.09

D2:23744991

+0.4 HB

(15) (1) (18)(6)(6) (5) (17)

(7) (10)(15) (10) (4) (5)R: 2502 (12) J: 1638 (9) T: 1543 (2)

21 Jul 1973

5679Patience ITANYI7 NGR
-0.4

1033

13.62

891

1.73

1924

531

10.02

2455

879

25.09

D1: 3334

965

6.37

4299

+0.1
589

35.90

791

2:22.43

D2:23454888

+0.3

(1) (17) (9)(5)(1) (5) (22)

(1) (8)(13) (3) (7) (7)R: 2703 (5) J: 1856 (2) T: 1120 (19)

8 Apr 1979

5671Hana DOLEZELOVÁ8 CZE
+0.6

888

14.65

928

1.76

1816

754

13.40

2570

773

26.28

D1: 3343

859

6.03

4202

+1.1
700

41.72

769

2:24.09

D2:23284902

-0.2

(5) (9) (12)(18)(18) (3) (5)

(9) (6)(4) (7) (6) (8)R: 2430 (14) J: 1787 (4) T: 1454 (8)

5 Feb 1970

5664Karin PERIGINELLI9 ITA
-1.1

906

14.52

891

1.73

1797

724

12.95

2521

820

25.74

D1: 3341

700

5.50

4041

+0.8
759

44.77

864

2:17.03

D2:23234800

+0.4

(17) (6) (5)(11)(13) (5) (8)

(11) (7)(7) (12) (9) (9)R: 2590 (7) J: 1591 (12) T: 1483 (5)

3 Jan 1975

5619Silvia DALLA PIANA10 ITA
-1.1

925

14.38

928

1.76

1853

604

11.13

2457

797

26.00

D1: 3254

819

5.90

4073

+0.1
725

43.02

821

2:20.15

D2:23654798

+1.3

(9) (7) (8)(13)(9) (3) (18)

(4) (12)(12) (9) (10) (6)R: 2543 (9) J: 1747 (6) T: 1329 (14)

24 Jul 1979

5548Stefanie FUCHS11 GER
+0.6

907

14.51

818

1.67

1725

777

13.75

2502

829

25.64

D1: 3331

753

5.68

4084

+1.9
682

40.77

782

2:23.06

D2:22174766

+1.3

(14) (11) (10)(10)(12) (13) (2)

(14) (9)(9) (8) (12) (14)R: 2518 (11) J: 1571 (16) T: 1459 (7)

7 May 1976

5501Annu MONTELL12 FIN
-0.7

910

14.49

855

1.70

1765

738

13.16

2503

775

26.26

D1: 3278

771

5.74

4049

+2.4
723

42.90

729

2:27.18

D2:22234772

+0.4

(12) (8) (13)(17)(11) (9) (6)

(12) (11)(8) (11) (11) (13)R: 2414 (15) J: 1626 (11) T: 1461 (6)

NR2016 May 1982

5474Claudia WÄLTI13 SUI
+0.3

894

14.61

818

1.67

1712

641

11.70

2353

887

25.00

D1: 3240

756

5.69

3996

+3.3
621

37.60

857

2:17.54

D2:22344617

+1.3

(13) (15) (6)(4)(17) (13) (15)

(15) (13)(19) (14) (15) (11)R: 2638 (6) J: 1574 (15) T: 1262 (15)

14 May 1981

5390Sanna SAARMAN14 FIN
-1.1

902

14.55

783

1.64

1685

699

12.57

2384

776

26.24

D1: 3160

853

6.01

4013

+3.2
649

39.04

728

2:27.24

D2:22304662

-0.2

(7) (14) (14)(16)(15) (19) (12)

(17) (14)(16) (13) (13) (12)R: 2406 (16) J: 1636 (10) T: 1348 (13)

26 Mar 1980

5333Niina KELO15 FIN
+0.6

898

14.58

747

1.61

1645

801

14.10

2446

705

27.08

D1: 3151

665

5.38

3816

-0.9
804

47.12

713

2:28.39

D2:21824620

-0.2

(19) (4) (15)(21)(16) (22) (1)

(20) (16)(14) (19) (14) (16)R: 2316 (19) J: 1412 (19) T: 1605 (1)

26 Sep 1979

5258Ionela HARALAMBIE16 ROM
+0.3

862

14.85

783

1.64

1645

614

11.29

2259

791

26.07

D1: 3050

804

5.85

3854

+0.9
514

31.98

890

2:15.16

D2:22084368

-0.2

(10) (19) (4)(14)(21) (19) (16)

(20) (20)(22) (16) (19) (15)R: 2543 (9) J: 1587 (13) T: 1128 (18)
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Desenzano del Garda 2001 (12/13 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 49.74 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 1999R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

14th MultiStars 2001

6 Nov 1980

5179Alexandra LEUENBERGER17 SUI
+0.6

888

14.65

783

1.64

1671

593

10.97

2264

850

25.41

D1: 3114

783

5.78

3897

+2.4
575

35.16

707

2:28.91

D2:20654472

+0.4

(11) (18) (17)(8)(18) (19) (20)

(19) (17)(21) (15) (17) (17)R: 2445 (13) J: 1566 (17) T: 1168 (16)

30 Jan 1976

5158Annelies DE MEESTER18 BEL
+0.6

929

14.35

747

1.61

1676

707

12.69

2383

773

26.28

D1: 3156

665

5.38

3821

+1.8
670

40.16

667

2:32.07

D2:20024491

+1.3

(19) (13) (20)(18)(8) (22) (11)

(18) (15)(17) (18) (16) (19)R: 2369 (18) J: 1412 (19) T: 1377 (12)

24 Jan 1978

5122Valentina BOFFELLI19 ITA
+0.6

855

14.90

855

1.70

1710

556

10.40

2266

845

25.46

D1: 3111

723

5.58

3834

+0.9
597

36.33

691

2:30.17

D2:20114431

+0.4

(16) (16) (19)(9)(22) (9) (21)

(16) (18)(20) (17) (18) (18)R: 2391 (17) J: 1578 (14) T: 1153 (17)

4812Daniela BACHMANN20 SUI
+0.3

818

15.18

818

1.67

1636

494

9.45

2130

791

26.07

D1: 2921

688

5.46

3609

+3.8
496

31.03

707

2:28.89

D2:18914105

+0.1

(18) (21) (16)(14)(23) (13) (23)

(23) (21)(23) (21) (21) (20)R: 2316 (19) J: 1506 (18) T: 990 (21)

24 Jan 1979

DNFSylvie DUFOUR SUI
+0.3

788

15.41

855

1.70

1643

711

12.76

2354

731

26.77

D1: 3085

557

4.99

3642

+0.4
683

40.83 DNS

4325

+1.3

(21) (10)(20)(25) (9) (10)

(22) (19)(18) (20) (20)R: 1519 (21) J: 1412 (19) T: 1394 (11)

19 Oct 1972

DNFSilvy TOTTOLI ITA
+0.3

793

15.37

747

1.61

1540

440

8.62

1980

676

27.43

D1: 2656

DNS
-0.2

(22)(24) (22) (24)

(24) (22)(24)R: 1469 (22) J: 747 (24) T: 440 (24)

14 Jan 1967

DNFIrina TYUKHAI RUS
-0.4

990

13.92

818

1.67

1808

767

13.59

2575

DNS(4) (13) (3)

(10) (2)R: 990 (23) J: 818 (22) T: 767 (22)

16 Apr 1978

DNFŠárka BERÁNKOVÁ CZE
-1.1

920

14.42

818

1.67

1738

764

13.55

2502

DNS(10) (13) (4)

(13) (9)R: 920 (24) J: 818 (22) T: 764 (23)

22 Jan 1969

DNFTetyana ALISEVYCH BLR
-1.1

905

14.53

0

NH

905

DNS(14)

(25)R: 905 (25)

6583Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 286556184683D1: 371828001999

9659359659188019661033
2:09.9953.866.3724.6614.101.7913.62

R: 2916 J: 1931 T: 1736
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Desenzano del Garda 2002 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

15th MultiStars 2002

16 Feb 1977

6093Julie HOLLMAN1 GBR
+0.4

995

13.88

1003

1.82

1998

704

12.64

2702

930

24.53

D1: 3632

924

6.24

4556

-0.5
636

38.38

901

2:14.44

D2:24615192

-0.2

(2) (13) (5)(4)(4) (2) (11)

(1) (3)(3) (2) (2) (4)R: 2826 (3) J: 1927 (1) T: 1340 (11)

13 Jan 1978

6029Natalya ROSHCHUPKINA2 RUS
+0.9

947

14.22

928

1.76

1875

831

14.56

2706

952

24.30

D1: 3658

759

5.70

4417

+0.6
660

39.60

952

2:10.89

D2:23715077

-0.2

(11) (11) (1)(2)(9) (7) (1)

(8) (2)(2) (4) (5) (7)R: 2851 (2) J: 1687 (8) T: 1491 (4)

14 Nov 1980

6004Natalya PAVLIKOVSKAYA3 RUS
+2.0

927

14.37

966

1.79

1893

761

13.50

2654

847

25.44

D1: 3501

786

5.79

4287

-1.4
809

47.35

908

2:13.91

D2:25035096

0.0

(8) (3) (4)(9)(11) (3) (3)

(7) (4)(5) (6) (4) (2)R: 2682 (7) J: 1752 (6) T: 1570 (2)

NR20 Nov 1979

5928Naide GOMES4 POR
+0.4

959

14.14

966

1.79

1925

754

13.40

2679

807

25.89

D1: 3486

949

6.32

4435

-0.7
664

39.84

829

2:19.62

D2:24425099

0.0

(1) (10) (10)(13)(7) (3) (4)

(3) (6)(4) (3) (3) (5)R: 2595 (10) J: 1915 (2) T: 1418 (7)

31 Oct 1971

5897Svetlana KAZANINA5 KAZ
+0.9

864

14.83

891

1.73

1755

749

13.33

2504

838

25.54

D1: 3342

783

5.78

4125

+0.3
835

48.69

937

2:11.92

D2:25554960

-0.2

(9) (2) (2)(11)(16) (12) (5)

(14) (13)(14) (11) (7) (1)R: 2639 (8) J: 1674 (10) T: 1584 (1)

NR31 Dec 1981

5844Margaret SIMPSON6 GHA
+0.9

997

13.87

928

1.76

1925

631

11.54

2556

913

24.72

D1: 3469

738

5.63

4207

0.0
857

49.82

780

2:23.25

D2:23755064

-0.7

(13) (1) (15)(5)(3) (7) (18)

(3) (7)(7) (9) (6) (6)R: 2690 (6) J: 1666 (11) T: 1488 (5)

18 Mar 1975

5823Lyudmila KOVALYOVA7 UKR
+0.4

898

14.58

928

1.76

1826

723

12.93

2549

804

25.92

D1: 3353

862

6.04

4215

+0.7
688

41.08

920

2:13.09

D2:24704903

-0.7

(4) (9) (3)(14)(15) (7) (7)

(10) (12)(8) (8) (8) (3)R: 2622 (9) J: 1790 (5) T: 1411 (9)

28 Oct 1979

5767Julie MARTIN8 FRA
+2.0

931

14.34

966

1.79

1897

646

11.77

2543

882

25.05

D1: 3425

834

5.95

4259

-0.5
613

37.15

895

2:14.85

D2:23424872

-0.7

(5) (15) (7)(7)(10) (3) (15)

(6) (8)(9) (7) (9) (8)R: 2708 (5) J: 1800 (4) T: 1259 (14)

13 Nov 1976

5734Kelly SOTHERTON9 GBR
+1.0

987

13.94

818

1.67

1805

710

12.74

2515

982

23.99

D1: 3497

828

5.93

4325

-0.7
510

31.76

899

2:14.55

D2:22374835

-0.2

(6) (19) (6)(1)(5) (17) (10)

(12) (5)(10) (5) (10) (10)R: 2868 (1) J: 1646 (13) T: 1220 (16)

19 Nov 1968

5631Kerry JURY10 GBR
+0.9

981

13.98

928

1.76

1909

601

11.09

2510

910

24.75

D1: 3420

765

5.72

4185

-0.1
558

34.29

888

2:15.33

D2:22114743

-0.2

(10) (18) (8)(6)(6) (7) (20)

(5) (9)(11) (10) (12) (12)R: 2779 (4) J: 1693 (7) T: 1159 (19)

3 Jan 1975

5589Silvia DALLA PIANA11 ITA
+1.0

925

14.38

891

1.73

1816

693

12.48

2509

781

26.19

D1: 3290

789

5.80

4079

-1.0
696

41.50

814

2:20.68

D2:22994775

0.0

(7) (8) (12)(16)(12) (12) (12)

(11) (14)(12) (12) (11) (9)R: 2520 (11) J: 1680 (9) T: 1389 (10)

27 Feb 1973

5477Piia PELTOSAARI12 FIN
+1.0

864

14.83

891

1.73

1755

680

12.29

2435

841

25.51

D1: 3276

756

5.69

4032

658

39.54

787

2:22.71

D2:22014690

-0.2

(12) (12) (14)(10)(16) (12) (13)

(14) (15)(15) (13) (13) (13)R: 2492 (13) J: 1647 (12) T: 1338 (12)

19 Feb 1980

5304Beata ŁUKASZEWSKA13 POL
+2.0

796

15.35

855

1.70

1651

715

12.82

2366

710

27.02

D1: 3076

688

5.46

3764

-0.5
743

43.93

797

2:21.99

D2:22284507

0.0

(16) (5) (13)(19)(21) (15) (8)

(18) (17)(17) (14) (14) (11)R: 2303 (17) J: 1543 (14) T: 1458 (6)

13 Jan 1980

5055Stephanie DOMAINGUE14 MRI
+1.0

899

14.57

747

1.61

1646

560

10.47

2206

748

26.57

D1: 2954

726

5.59

3680

-0.3
608

36.91

767

2:24.21

D2:21014288

0.0

(14) (16) (16)(18)(14) (22) (22)

(19) (19)(21) (16) (15) (14)R: 2414 (14) J: 1473 (17) T: 1168 (18)

21 Jun 1981

5023Malgorzata TRYBANSKA15 POL
+0.4

903

14.54

783

1.64

1686

528

9.98

2214

768

26.34

D1: 2982

712

5.54

3694

-1.8
487

30.57

842

2:18.68

D2:20414181

-0.7

(15) (20) (9)(17)(13) (20) (23)

(17) (18)(20) (15) (16) (15)R: 2513 (12) J: 1495 (15) T: 1015 (20)

7 Feb 1982

4674Imene CHATBRI16 TUN
+2.0

795

15.36

588

1.47

1383

609

11.21

1992

692

27.24

D1: 2684

570

5.04

3254

+0.3
591

36.03

829

2:19.63

D2:19903845

0.0

(18) (17) (11)(20)(22) (23) (19)

(22) (21)(22) (20) (18) (16)R: 2316 (16) J: 1158 (18) T: 1200 (17)
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Desenzano del Garda 2002 (11/12 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.84 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 1992 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

15th MultiStars 2002

24 Jan 1978

4412Valentina BOFFELLI17 ITA
+0.4

842

15.00

783

1.64

1625

632

11.56

2257

831

25.62

D1: 3088

0

NM

3088

616

37.32

708

2:28.78

D2:13243704

-0.7

(14) (17)(12)(18) (20) (17)

(21) (16)(19) (21) (19) (18)R: 2381 (15) J: 783 (23) T: 1248 (15)

1 Jun 1978

2411Antonietta DI MARTINO18 ITA

0

DNF

1119

1.91

1119

583

10.81

1702

0

DNF

D1: 1702

0

NM

1702

709

42.15

0

DNF

D2:7092411

HB

(6)(1) (21)

(23) (23)(23) (23) (22) (19)J: 1119 (19) T: 1292 (13)

16 Apr 1978

DNFYelena PROKHOROVA RUS
+0.9

1010

13.78

966

1.79

1976

765

13.56

2741

949

24.33

D1: 3690

887

6.12

4577

-0.6
770

45.34 DNS

5347

-0.2

(3) (4)(3)(2) (3) (2)

(2) (1)(1) (1) (1)R: 1959 (18) J: 1853 (3) T: 1535 (3)

22 May 1980

DNFSalla KÄPPI-RINNE FIN
+0.9

1018

13.72

855

1.70

1873

712

12.77

2585

803

25.93

D1: 3388

0

NM

3388

703

41.88 DNS

4091

-0.7

(7)(15)(1) (15) (9)

(9) (10)(6) (18) (17)R: 1821 (20) J: 855 (21) T: 1415 (8)

10 Mar 1976

DNFDeborah FELTRIN ITA
+1.0

827

15.11

818

1.67

1645

641

11.69

2286

614

28.22

D1: 2900

660

5.36

3560

-0.7
DNS

0.0

(17)(21)(19) (17) (16)

(20) (20)(18) (17)R: 1441 (21) J: 1478 (16) T: 641 (23)

28 Feb 1971

DNFGertrud BACHER ITA
+0.9

953

14.18

818

1.67

1771

735

13.11

2506

872

25.16

D1: 3378

DNS
-0.2

(8)(8) (17) (6)

(13) (11)(13)R: 1825 (19) J: 818 (22) T: 735 (21)

26 Mar 1970

DNFJulia BENNETT GBR
+0.4

823

15.14

928

1.76

1751

648

11.80

2399

DNS(20) (7) (14)

(16) (16)R: 823 (22) J: 928 (20) T: 648 (22)

6708Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 275857564899D1: 395029682137

95285794998283111191018
2:10.8949.826.3223.9914.561.9113.72

R: 2952 J: 2068 T: 1688
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Desenzano del Garda 2003 (10/11 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

16th MultiStars 2003

31 Dec 1981

5952Margaret SIMPSON1 GHA
+1.2

1011

13.77

855

1.70

1866

701

12.60

2567

874

25.14

D1: 3441

840

5.97

4281

+0.1
914

52.79

757

2:24.96

D2:25115195

-0.5

(5) (1) (12)(6)(3) (6) (9)

(5) (4)(4) (4) (1) (1)R: 2642 (5) J: 1695 (6) T: 1615 (1)

3 Apr 1972

5883Tiia HAUTALA2 FIN
+0.5

994

13.89

928

1.76

1922

739

13.17

2661

849

25.42

D1: 3510

868

6.06

4378

+1.0
703

41.88

802

2:21.57

D2:23735081

-0.5

(3) (7) (7)(10)(4) (4) (5)

(2) (2)(2) (1) (2) (4)R: 2645 (3) J: 1796 (4) T: 1442 (5)

10 Apr 1980

5860Michaela HEJNOVÁ3 CZE
+0.5

1043

13.55

747

1.61

1790

686

12.38

2476

878

25.10

D1: 3354

771

5.74

4125

-0.5
862

50.09

873

2:16.43

D2:25064987

-0.5

(10) (2) (2)(5)(1) (13) (10)

(8) (9)(10) (8) (3) (2)R: 2794 (1) J: 1518 (10) T: 1548 (2)

16 Feb 1978

5849Tia HELLEBAUT4 BEL
+0.6

945

14.24

1041

1.85

1986

708

12.71

2694

822

25.72

D1: 3516

840

5.97

4356

+0.3
615

37.26

878

2:16.06

D2:23334971

-0.6

(5) (13) (1)(14)(9) (1) (8)

(1) (1)(1) (2) (4) (5)R: 2645 (3) J: 1881 (2) T: 1323 (14)

30 Nov 1984

5699Olga ALEKSEYEVA5 KAZ
+0.4

876

14.74

1003

1.82

1879

665

12.06

2544

872

25.16

D1: 3416

859

6.03

4275

+0.9
624

37.74

800

2:21.77

D2:22834899

-0.5

(4) (12) (8)(7)(18) (2) (12)

(4) (6)(6) (5) (6) (7)R: 2548 (9) J: 1862 (3) T: 1289 (15)

16 Apr 1978

5682Šárka BERÁNKOVÁ6 CZE
+1.2

939

14.28

818

1.67

1757

779

13.78

2536

883

25.04

D1: 3419

912

6.20

4331

-0.3
594

36.18

757

2:25.01

D2:22634925

-0.5

(1) (14) (13)(4)(12) (9) (2)

(10) (5)(7) (3) (5) (8)R: 2579 (7) J: 1730 (5) T: 1373 (8)

17 Feb 1977

5640Alexandra BARLET7 FRA
+0.4

890

14.64

855

1.70

1745

729

13.02

2474

782

26.17

D1: 3256

825

5.92

4081

0.0
762

44.92

797

2:21.99

D2:23844843

-0.6

(7) (3) (9)(16)(16) (6) (6)

(11) (10)(11) (9) (7) (3)R: 2469 (14) J: 1680 (7) T: 1491 (3)

3 Nov 1981

5567Christelle PRÉAU8 FRA
+0.4

913

14.47

1003

1.82

1916

633

11.58

2549

833

25.60

D1: 3382

893

6.14

4275

524

32.52

768

2:24.15

D2:21854799

-0.6

(2) (18) (11)(13)(14) (2) (16)

(3) (8)(5) (5) (9) (11)R: 2514 (12) J: 1896 (1) T: 1157 (16)

3 Jan 1975

5536Silvia DALLA PIANA9 ITA
+0.6

935

14.31

891

1.73

1826

670

12.13

2496

735

26.72

D1: 3231

786

5.79

4017

+0.4
710

42.22

809

2:21.08

D2:23054727

-0.6

(9) (6) (6)(19)(13) (5) (11)

(6) (11)(9) (10) (10) (6)R: 2479 (13) J: 1677 (8) T: 1380 (7)

13 May 1978

5315Soma BISWAS10 IND
+0.5

894

14.61

747

1.61

1641

615

11.30

2256

842

25.49

D1: 3098

717

5.56

3815

-0.7
716

42.51

784

2:22.93

D2:22174531

-0.5

(12) (5) (10)(11)(15) (13) (17)

(16) (15)(16) (14) (14) (9)R: 2520 (11) J: 1464 (12) T: 1331 (11)

5 Mar 1980

5291Elisa TREVISAN11 ITA
+1.2

990

13.92

712

1.58

1702

639

11.66

2341

868

25.21

D1: 3209

703

5.51

3912

0.0
690

41.19

689

2:30.27

D2:20824602

-0.6

(15) (10) (17)(8)(5) (19) (14)

(15) (12)(13) (11) (11) (12)R: 2547 (10) J: 1415 (15) T: 1329 (13)

14 Jan 1978

5284Javur J. SHOBHA12 IND
+0.6

872

14.77

712

1.58

1584

642

11.71

2226

866

25.23

D1: 3092

795

5.82

3887

-0.1
696

41.48

701

2:29.34

D2:21924583

-0.5

(8) (9) (16)(9)(20) (19) (13)

(18) (16)(18) (12) (12) (10)R: 2439 (15) J: 1507 (11) T: 1338 (10)

28 Jan 1986

5116Jessica ENNIS13 GBR
+0.6

976

14.02

747

1.61

1723

510

9.70

2233

939

24.44

D1: 3172

706

5.52

3878

+0.9
417

26.82

821

2:20.20

D2:19444295

-0.5

(14) (21) (4)(1)(6) (13) (23)

(14) (14)(17) (13) (16) (15)R: 2736 (2) J: 1453 (14) T: 927 (21)

20 Jan 1985

5094Cecilia RICALI14 ITA
+1.2

949

14.21

783

1.64

1732

537

10.12

2269

804

25.92

D1: 3073

677

5.42

3750

+0.2
531

32.84

813

2:20.77

D2:20214281

-0.6

(16) (17) (5)(15)(8) (10) (19)

(12) (18)(15) (17) (17) (13)R: 2566 (8) J: 1460 (13) T: 1068 (17)

20 Jun 1970

4995Jennifer KELLY15 GBR
+0.4

879

14.72

644

1.52

1523

784

13.85

2307

768

26.34

D1: 3075

726

5.59

3801

0.0
578

35.32

616

2:36.34

D2:19204379

-0.5

(11) (15) (20)(17)(17) (21) (1)

(22) (17)(14) (15) (15) (16)R: 2263 (17) J: 1370 (20) T: 1362 (9)

10 Mar 1976

4781Deborah FELTRIN16 ITA
+0.6

811

15.23

747

1.61

1558

635

11.61

2193

586

28.58

D1: 2779

645

5.31

3424

+0.3
696

41.52

661

2:32.60

D2:20024120

-0.6

(18) (8) (18)(23)(22) (13) (15)

(20) (21)(19) (19) (18) (14)R: 2058 (20) J: 1392 (18) T: 1331 (11)
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Desenzano del Garda 2003 (10/11 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

16th MultiStars 2003

22 Apr 1978

4637Ada SALGARELLA17 ITA
+0.4

759

15.64

783

1.64

1542

514

9.77

2056

703

27.11

D1: 2759

626

5.24

3385

-0.2
537

33.19

715

2:28.27

D2:18783922

-0.6

(20) (16) (15)(21)(23) (10) (22)

(21) (22)(22) (21) (19) (17)R: 2177 (19) J: 1409 (16) T: 1051 (18)

21 Dec 1982

4564Francesca DOVERI18 ITA
+0.6

825

15.13

747

1.61

1572

526

9.94

2098

739

26.68

D1: 2837

640

5.29

3477

+0.6
372

24.47

715

2:28.25

D2:17273849

-0.6

(19) (22) (14)(18)(21) (13) (20)

(19) (20)(21) (18) (20) (19)R: 2279 (16) J: 1387 (19) T: 898 (22)

22 May 1980

4541Salla KÄPPI-RINNE19 FIN
+1.2

945

14.24

783

1.64

1728

714

12.80

2442

735

26.72

D1: 3177

614

5.20

3791

-0.4
750

44.30

0

DNF

D2:13644541

-0.6

(21) (4)(19)(9) (10) (7)

(13) (13)(12) (16) (13) (21)R: 1680 (23) J: 1397 (17) T: 1464 (4)

20 Jul 1969

4410Svetlana GNEZDILOV20 ISR
+0.5

941

14.27

644

1.52

1585

589

10.91

2174

841

25.51

D1: 3015

107

3.00

3122

+1.2
449

28.54

839

2:18.84

D2:13953571

-0.5

(22) (20) (3)(12)(11) (21) (18)

(17) (19)(20) (22) (21) (20)R: 2621 (6) J: 751 (21) T: 1038 (20)

13 Jan 1980

3904Stephanie DOMAINGUE21 MRI
+1.2

874

14.76

0

NH

874

525

9.93

1399

656

27.68

D1: 2055

677

5.42

2732

-1.4
521

32.32

651

2:33.40

D2:18493253

-0.6

(16) (19) (19)(22)(19) (21)

(23) (23)(23) (23) (23) (18)R: 2181 (18) J: 677 (23) T: 1046 (19)

28 Feb 1971

DNFGertrud BACHER ITA
+0.5

957

14.15

855

1.70

1812

773

13.68

2585

895

24.91

D1: 3480

712

5.54

4192

-1.1
628

37.97 DNS

4820

-0.5

(13) (11)(2)(7) (6) (3)

(7) (3)(3) (7) (8)R: 1852 (22) J: 1567 (9) T: 1401 (6)

23 Oct 1971

DNFMagalis GARCÍA CUB
+0.5

1013

13.76

747

1.61

1760

766

13.58

2526

890

24.96

D1: 3416

DNS
-0.5

(3)(2) (13) (4)

(9) (6)(8)R: 1903 (21) J: 747 (22) T: 766 (23)

6511Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 270456334719D1: 380728682084

87891491293978410411043
2:16.0652.796.2024.4413.851.8513.55

R: 2860 J: 1953 T: 1698
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Desenzano del Garda 2004 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

17th Multistars 2004

23 Nov 1973

6228Marie COLLONVILLÉ1 FRA
+2.0

1005

13.81

1003

1.82

2008

687

12.39

2695

859

25.31

D1: 3554

937

6.28

4491

-0.4
818

47.82

919

2:13.15

D2:26745309

+0.1

(3) (3) (2)(10)(5) (2) (13)

(2) (4)(4) (3) (1) (1)R: 2783 (2) J: 1940 (2) T: 1505 (5)

20 Nov 1979

6125Naide GOMES2 POR
+2.0

1010

13.78

1003

1.82

2013

806

14.18

2819

838

25.54

D1: 3657

949

6.32

4606

-1.1
667

39.96

852

2:17.89

D2:24685273

+0.1

(1) (9) (6)(13)(4) (2) (2)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (2) (3)R: 2700 (7) J: 1952 (1) T: 1473 (6)

12 Jan 1979

6063Virginia MILLER3 USA
+2.0

1103

13.14

818

1.67

1921

693

12.48

2614

991

23.89

D1: 3605

899

6.16

4504

-0.2
657

39.46

902

2:14.37

D2:24585161

-0.2

(5) (10) (3)(1)(2) (13) (12)

(6) (3)(7) (2) (5) (4)R: 2996 (1) J: 1717 (7) T: 1350 (13)

31 Dec 1981

6061Margaret SIMPSON4 GHA
+2.0

1015

13.74

891

1.73

1906

686

12.37

2592

886

25.01

D1: 3478

843

5.98

4321

-0.8
912

52.65

828

2:19.64

D2:25835233

-0.2

(7) (1) (8)(6)(3) (8) (14)

(8) (8)(9) (7) (3) (2)R: 2729 (6) J: 1734 (5) T: 1598 (3)

13 Feb 1980

5946Irina NAUMENKO5 KAZ
-0.6

952

14.19

966

1.79

1918

725

12.97

2643

878

25.10

D1: 3521

859

6.03

4380

-0.4
642

38.67

924

2:12.79

D2:24255022

-0.2

(6) (12) (1)(8)(11) (4) (8)

(7) (6)(5) (4) (7) (6)R: 2754 (4) J: 1825 (4) T: 1367 (11)

16 Feb 1978

5889Tia HELLEBAUT6 BEL
-0.6

949

14.21

1041

1.85

1990

716

12.83

2706

829

25.64

D1: 3535

834

5.95

4369

-1.0
678

40.55

842

2:18.61

D2:23545047

+0.1

(8) (8) (7)(14)(12) (1) (9)

(3) (5)(3) (6) (6) (9)R: 2620 (9) J: 1875 (3) T: 1394 (10)

13 Apr 1977

5730Kim SCHIEMENZ7 USA
+2.0

945

14.24

891

1.73

1836

749

13.33

2585

899

24.87

D1: 3484

715

5.55

4199

-0.6
717

42.61

814

2:20.68

D2:22464916

-0.2

(15) (7) (11)(4)(13) (8) (7)

(11) (7)(10) (9) (9) (10)R: 2658 (8) J: 1606 (13) T: 1466 (7)

3 Jan 1975

5715Silvia DALLA PIANA8 ITA
-1.6

909

14.50

928

1.76

1837

679

12.27

2516

813

25.82

D1: 3329

801

5.84

4130

0.0
764

45.03

821

2:20.19

D2:23864894

+0.4

(10) (6) (9)(17)(18) (6) (15)

(10) (13)(12) (12) (10) (7)R: 2543 (11) J: 1729 (6) T: 1443 (9)

12 Apr 1974

5672Heather BIGLOW-STERLIN9 USA
-0.4

961

14.12

747

1.61

1708

639

11.67

2347

893

24.93

D1: 3240

946

6.31

4186

+1.1
608

36.90

878

2:16.05

D2:24324794

+0.4

(2) (16) (4)(5)(8) (19) (16)

(19) (17)(19) (10) (12) (5)R: 2732 (5) J: 1693 (9) T: 1247 (14)

20 Jan 1974

5591Marsha MARK-BAIRD10 TRI
-1.6

971

14.05

747

1.61

1718

636

11.62

2354

861

25.28

D1: 3215

915

6.21

4130

-0.3
809

47.36

652

2:33.31

D2:23764939

+0.4

(4) (4) (17)(9)(6) (19) (17)

(16) (18)(18) (12) (8) (8)R: 2484 (14) J: 1662 (12) T: 1445 (8)

10 Jul 1976

5461Vera YEPIMASHKA11 BLR
-1.6

875

14.75

783

1.64

1658

974

16.68

2632

743

26.63

D1: 3375

801

5.84

4176

+0.2
630

38.08

655

2:33.07

D2:20864806

+0.4HB

(10) (13) (16)(21)(21) (16) (1)

(22) (12)(6) (11) (11) (13)R: 2273 (17) J: 1584 (14) T: 1604 (2)

28 Jan 1986

5364Jessica ENNIS12 GBR
-1.6

964

14.10

966

1.79

1930

547

10.27

2477

941

24.42

D1: 3418

706

5.52

4124

-0.7
380

24.87

860

2:17.34

D2:19464504

+0.4

(16) (19) (5)(2)(7) (4) (21)

(5) (11)(14) (14) (15) (16)R: 2765 (3) J: 1672 (11) T: 927 (19)

15 Oct 1981

5337Kate BREWINGTON13 GBR
-1.6

923

14.40

747

1.61

1670

620

11.38

2290

827

25.66

D1: 3117

813

5.88

3930

+0.5
622

37.61

785

2:22.87

D2:22204552

+0.4

(9) (14) (13)(15)(17) (19) (18)

(21) (21)(21) (16) (13) (11)R: 2535 (12) J: 1560 (16) T: 1242 (15)

14 Nov 1980

5321Natalya DEREVYAGINA14 RUS
-0.6

827

15.11

891

1.73

1718

708

12.71

2426

764

26.38

D1: 3190

668

5.39

3858

-1.3
644

38.76

819

2:20.31

D2:21314502

+0.1

(17) (11) (10)(20)(22) (8) (10)

(16) (19)(17) (17) (16) (12)R: 2410 (15) J: 1559 (17) T: 1352 (12)

21 Aug 1985

5276Diane BARRAS15 FRA
-0.4

960

14.13

891

1.73

1851

600

11.07

2451

807

25.89

D1: 3258

783

5.78

4041

+0.3
511

31.83

724

2:27.52

D2:20184552

+0.4

(12) (18) (14)(18)(9) (8) (19)

(9) (16)(15) (15) (13) (15)R: 2491 (13) J: 1674 (10) T: 1111 (17)

22 Feb 1981

5239Jackie POULSON16 USA
-0.4

929

14.35

783

1.64

1712

592

10.96

2304

881

25.06

D1: 3185

631

5.26

3816

+0.1
620

37.52

803

2:21.50

D2:20544436

+0.4

(19) (15) (12)(7)(16) (16) (20)

(18) (20)(20) (18) (17) (14)R: 2613 (10) J: 1414 (18) T: 1212 (16)
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Desenzano del Garda 2004 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 15.88 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 1995

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

17th Multistars 2004

1 Aug 1975

5179Tiffany LOTT-HOGAN17 USA
+2.0

1132

12.95

818

1.67

1950

768

13.61

2718

901

24.85

D1: 3619

756

5.69

4375

-2.1
804

47.12

0

DNF

D2:15605179

-0.2

(14) (5)(3)(1) (13) (6)

(4) (2)(2) (5) (4) (18)R: 2033 (19) J: 1574 (15) T: 1572 (4)

23 Aug 1981

4734Maija KOVALAINEN18 FIN
-0.4

907

14.51

818

1.67

1725

790

13.94

2515

780

26.20

D1: 3295

0

NM

3295

819

47.90

620

2:35.95

D2:14394114

+0.4

(2) (18)(19)(19) (13) (3)

(15) (14)(13) (20) (19) (19)R: 2307 (16) J: 818 (21) T: 1609 (1)

13 Jan 1980

4519Stephanie DOMAINGUE19 MRI
-0.4

792

15.38

678

1.55

1470

529

9.99

1999

641

27.87

D1: 2640

645

5.31

3285

-1.0
571

34.99

663

2:32.43

D2:18793856

+0.4

(18) (17) (15)(22)(23) (23) (22)

(23) (22)(22) (21) (20) (17)R: 2096 (18) J: 1323 (19) T: 1100 (18)

31 Oct 1971

DNFSvetlana KAZANINA KAZ
-0.6

892

14.62

928

1.76

1820

774

13.70

2594

839

25.53

D1: 3433

774

5.75

4207

-0.8
DNS

+0.1

(13)(12)(20) (6) (5)

(12) (9)(8) (8)R: 1731 (22) J: 1702 (8) T: 774 (21)

28 Feb 1971

DNFGertrud BACHER ITA
-0.6

943

14.25

855

1.70

1798

779

13.78

2577

846

25.45

D1: 3423

DNS
-0.2

(11)(14) (12) (4)

(13) (10)(11)R: 1789 (20) J: 855 (20) T: 779 (20)

5 Mar 1980

DNFElisa TREVISAN ITA
-1.6

953

14.18

783

1.64

1736

708

12.71

2444

823

25.71

D1: 3267

DNS
+0.4

(16)(10) (16) (10)

(14) (15)(16)R: 1776 (21) J: 783 (22) T: 708 (22)

3 Apr 1972

DNFTiia HAUTALA FIN
-0.6

939

14.28

747

1.61

1686

DNS(15) (19)

(20)R: 939 (23) J: 747 (23)

6923Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 278559995087D1: 413831472173

92491294999197410411132
2:12.7952.656.3223.8916.681.8512.95

R: 3047 J: 1990 T: 1886
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Salò 2005 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

18th MultiStars 2005

31 Dec 1981

6006Margaret SIMPSON1 GHA
+0.1

988

13.93

928

1.76

1916

709

12.73

2625

832

25.61

D1: 3457

877

6.09

4334

-0.6
829

48.41

843

2:18.60

D2:25495163

-3.3

(3) (1) (6)(7)(3) (2) (9)

(2) (3)(4) (3) (1) (1)R: 2663 (3) J: 1805 (3) T: 1538 (2)

31 Mar 1982

5958Janice JOSEPHS2 RSA
+0.1

1027

13.66

855

1.70

1882

706

12.68

2588

979

24.02

D1: 3567

893

6.14

4460

+1.6
616

37.31

882

2:15.79

D2:23915076

-3.3

(1) (14) (2)(1)(1) (10) (10)

(5) (2)(7) (2) (2) (3)R: 2888 (1) J: 1748 (6) T: 1322 (11)

3 Apr 1972

5893Tiia HAUTALA3 FIN
+0.1

971

14.05

928

1.76

1899

735

13.11

2634

753

26.51

D1: 3387

880

6.10

4267

+0.5
789

46.34

837

2:18.99

D2:25065056

-4.6

(2) (2) (10)(18)(6) (2) (6)

(3) (6)(3) (4) (3) (2)R: 2561 (10) J: 1808 (2) T: 1524 (3)

28 Jan 1986

5827Jessica ENNIS4 GBR
+0.1

1004

13.82

1041

1.85

2045

653

11.88

2698

906

24.79

D1: 3604

877

6.09

4481

-0.3
482

30.28

864

2:17.03

D2:22234963

-3.3

(3) (20) (4)(2)(2) (1) (17)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (4) (11)R: 2774 (2) J: 1918 (1) T: 1135 (19)

13 Feb 1980

5768Irina NAUMENKO5 KAZ
-0.7

928

14.36

928

1.76

1856

738

13.16

2594

787

26.12

D1: 3381

825

5.92

4206

+0.1
687

41.03

875

2:16.27

D2:23874893

-4.6

(6) (8) (3)(14)(12) (2) (4)

(7) (7)(6) (8) (7) (4)R: 2590 (9) J: 1753 (5) T: 1425 (7)

2 Aug 1985

5744Antoinette NANA DJIMOU6 FRA
-0.7

983

13.97

783

1.64

1766

737

13.14

2503

869

25.20

D1: 3372

783

5.78

4155

-0.7
786

46.15

803

2:21.53

D2:23724941

-1.6

(13) (3) (12)(3)(5) (18) (5)

(12) (9)(13) (11) (5) (6)R: 2655 (4) J: 1566 (16) T: 1523 (4)

22 Feb 1981

5730Jackie POULSON7 USA
+1.3

956

14.16

855

1.70

1811

676

12.23

2487

857

25.33

D1: 3344

801

5.84

4145

+0.9
743

43.94

842

2:18.63

D2:23864888

-3.3

(7) (5) (7)(4)(8) (10) (12)

(10) (12)(14) (12) (8) (5)R: 2655 (4) J: 1656 (11) T: 1419 (8)

24 Dec 1970

5712Larisa NETSEPORUK8 EST
+0.1

920

14.42

928

1.76

1848

732

13.07

2580

763

26.40

D1: 3343

798

5.83

4141

+1.5
778

45.77

793

2:22.27

D2:23694919

-4.6

(8) (4) (13)(16)(14) (2) (7)

(8) (13)(8) (13) (6) (7)R: 2476 (13) J: 1726 (7) T: 1510 (5)

16 Feb 1977

5652Julie HOLLMAN9 GBR
-0.7

920

14.42

928

1.76

1848

657

11.94

2505

852

25.38

D1: 3357

853

6.01

4210

+1.3
603

36.65

839

2:18.84

D2:22954813

-3.3

(5) (15) (9)(5)(14) (2) (16)

(8) (11)(12) (7) (12) (8)R: 2611 (8) J: 1781 (4) T: 1260 (15)

25 Jan 1984

5629Sara AERTS10 BEL
-0.2

985

13.95

891

1.73

1876

727

12.99

2603

824

25.70

D1: 3427

789

5.80

4216

+1.8
572

35.01

841

2:18.72

D2:22024788

-4.6

(11) (18) (8)(9)(4) (9) (8)

(6) (5)(5) (6) (13) (12)R: 2650 (6) J: 1680 (10) T: 1299 (14)

24 Apr 1983

5573Hanna MELNYCHENKO11 UKR
+0.1

964

14.10

928

1.76

1892

664

12.04

2556

825

25.68

D1: 3381

798

5.83

4179

-0.1
642

38.68

752

2:25.38

D2:21924821

-1.6

(8) (12) (15)(8)(7) (2) (14)

(4) (7)(10) (9) (11) (13)R: 2541 (11) J: 1726 (7) T: 1306 (13)

10 Jul 1976

5532Vera YEPIMASHKA12 BLR
-0.2

932

14.33

818

1.67

1750

920

15.88

2670

777

26.23

D1: 3447

777

5.76

4224

-0.2
660

39.64

648

2:33.66

D2:20854884

-2.3

(14) (10) (18)(15)(11) (13) (1)

(15) (4)(2) (5) (9) (16)R: 2357 (17) J: 1595 (14) T: 1580 (1)

3 Jun 1973

5497Tatyana GORDEYEVA13 RUS
-0.7

864

14.83

928

1.76

1792

763

13.53

2555

702

27.12

D1: 3257

759

5.70

4016

+2.1
624

37.75

857

2:17.56

D2:22404640

-4.6

(16) (13) (5)(20)(19) (2) (3)

(11) (14)(11) (14) (14) (10)R: 2423 (16) J: 1687 (9) T: 1387 (9)

23 Aug 1981

5428Maija KOVALAINEN14 FIN
+1.3

941

14.27

818

1.67

1759

811

14.26

2570

794

26.04

D1: 3364

792

5.81

4156

+0.9
688

41.06

584

2:39.02

D2:20644844

-2.3

(10) (7) (20)(13)(9) (13) (2)

(13) (10)(9) (10) (10) (17)R: 2319 (18) J: 1610 (12) T: 1499 (6)

20 Jan 1985

5403Cecilia RICALI15 ITA
-0.2

941

14.27

818

1.67

1759

595

11.00

2354

799

25.98

D1: 3153

789

5.80

3942

+1.3
556

34.20

905

2:14.15

D2:22504498

-2.3

(11) (19) (1)(12)(9) (13) (19)

(13) (17)(17) (16) (17) (9)R: 2645 (7) J: 1607 (13) T: 1151 (18)

24 Jan 1978

5305Valentina BOFFELLI16 ITA
-0.2

888

14.65

855

1.70

1743

623

11.43

2366

820

25.74

D1: 3186

697

5.49

3883

+1.5
692

41.27

730

2:27.08

D2:21194575

-4.6

(18) (6) (17)(10)(17) (10) (18)

(16) (16)(16) (17) (15) (14)R: 2438 (14) J: 1552 (17) T: 1315 (12)
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Salò 2005 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

18th MultiStars 2005

6 Oct 1985

5191Louise HAZEL17 GBR
-0.2

921

14.41

783

1.64

1704

550

10.32

2254

843

25.48

D1: 3097

756

5.69

3853

+1.4
579

35.38

759

2:24.82

D2:20944432

-3.3

(17) (16) (14)(6)(13) (18) (21)

(18) (18)(20) (18) (18) (15)R: 2523 (12) J: 1539 (18) T: 1129 (20)

15 Oct 1981

5138Kate BREWINGTON18 GBR
-0.2

920

14.42

818

1.67

1738

663

12.03

2401

801

25.96

D1: 3202

774

5.75

3976

+1.3
575

35.15

587

2:38.75

D2:19364551

-1.6

(15) (17) (19)(11)(14) (13) (15)

(17) (15)(15) (15) (16) (19)R: 2308 (19) J: 1592 (15) T: 1238 (16)

14 Sep 1982

5008Gudrun KAUKVER19 EST
+1.3

851

14.93

783

1.64

1634

560

10.47

2194

762

26.41

D1: 2956

578

5.07

3534

+1.0
662

39.70

812

2:20.82

D2:20524196

-1.6

(21) (9) (11)(17)(20) (18) (20)

(19) (21)(21) (21) (20) (18)R: 2425 (15) J: 1361 (21) T: 1222 (17)

26 Oct 1985

4839Erica ACETI20 ITA
+1.3

872

14.77

747

1.61

1619

682

12.31

2301

720

26.90

D1: 3021

620

5.22

3641

+1.7
645

38.84

553

2:41.79

D2:18184286

-2.3

(20) (11) (21)(19)(18) (21) (11)

(21) (19)(19) (19) (19) (21)R: 2145 (21) J: 1367 (20) T: 1327 (10)

29 Jan 1983

4783Sara TANI21 ITA
+1.3

815

15.20

818

1.67

1633

674

12.19

2307

657

27.67

D1: 2964

637

5.28

3601

+1.0
434

27.76

748

2:25.65

D2:18194035

-2.3

(19) (21) (16)(21)(21) (13) (13)

(20) (20)(18) (20) (21) (20)R: 2220 (20) J: 1455 (19) T: 1108 (21)

6594Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 262756894860D1: 396729882068

90582989397992010411027
2:14.1548.416.1424.0215.881.8513.66

R: 2911 J: 1934 T: 1749
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Desenzano del Garda 2006 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

19th MultiStars 2006

4 Oct 1984

6178Karolina TYMINSKA1 POL
-1.0

949

14.21

855

1.70

1804

805

14.17

2609

964

24.17

D1: 3573

956

6.34

4529

+0.4
620

37.54

1029

2:05.67

D2:26055149

-0.4

(2) (13) (1)(2)(9) (3) (1)

(6) (2)(3) (2) (1) (1)R: 2942 (1) J: 1811 (2) T: 1425 (5)

24 Apr 1983

5952Hanna MELNYCHENKO2 UKR
+0.1

1053

13.48

928

1.76

1981

684

12.34

2665

922

24.62

D1: 3587

969

6.38

4556

0.0
585

35.70

811

2:20.89

D2:23655141

-0.4

(1) (18) (8)(3)(1) (2) (9)

(2) (1)(1) (1) (2) (5)R: 2786 (3) J: 1897 (1) T: 1269 (14)

5 Mar 1980

5784Elisa TREVISAN3 ITA
-0.3

985

13.95

818

1.67

1803

743

13.24

2546

859

25.30

D1: 3405

831

5.94

4236

+1.5
783

46.01

765

2:24.38

D2:23795019

-0.4

(8) (3) (18)(11)(7) (10) (3)

(7) (5)(4) (5) (3) (4)R: 2609 (9) J: 1649 (11) T: 1526 (1)

10 Apr 1980

5655Michaela HEJNOVÁ4 CZE
+0.1

993

13.90

747

1.61

1740

669

12.12

2409

825

25.68

D1: 3234

810

5.87

4044

+0.9
805

47.17

806

2:21.27

D2:24214849

-0.4

(14) (1) (10)(18)(5) (23) (13)

(13) (12)(10) (11) (5) (3)R: 2624 (5) J: 1557 (20) T: 1474 (3)

12 Feb 1984

5620Amandine CONSTANTIN5 FRA
+0.1

1017

13.73

966

1.79

1983

629

11.51

2612

862

25.27

D1: 3474

819

5.90

4293

-0.8
652

39.21

675

2:31.40

D2:21464945

+0.8

(11) (10) (23)(9)(4) (1) (17)

(1) (4)(2) (4) (4) (15)R: 2554 (14) J: 1785 (3) T: 1281 (13)

31 Oct 1971

5617Svetlana KAZANINA6 KAZ
-0.3

832

15.07

855

1.70

1687

691

12.45

2378

767

26.35

D1: 3145

804

5.85

3949

+1.2
792

46.48

876

2:16.20

D2:24724741

+0.8

(16) (2) (3)(25)(27) (3) (7)

(21) (19)(14) (18) (9) (2)R: 2475 (17) J: 1659 (10) T: 1483 (2)

6 Oct 1985

5601Louise HAZEL7 GBR
+0.1

1020

13.71

818

1.67

1838

598

11.04

2436

899

24.87

D1: 3335

856

6.02

4191

-0.2
602

36.60

808

2:21.13

D2:22664793

+0.8

(5) (15) (9)(5)(3) (10) (23)

(5) (6)(8) (6) (6) (11)R: 2727 (4) J: 1674 (9) T: 1200 (16)

22 Feb 1981

5583Jackie POULSON8 USA
-0.3

946

14.23

783

1.64

1729

693

12.48

2422

831

25.62

D1: 3253

744

5.65

3997

+0.5
745

44.06

841

2:18.74

D2:23304742

-0.4

(22) (4) (5)(14)(12) (18) (6)

(14) (9)(9) (13) (8) (7)R: 2618 (7) J: 1527 (21) T: 1438 (4)

19 May 1983

5577Lela NELSON9 USA
+0.1

1046

13.53

855

1.70

1901

621

11.39

2522

973

24.08

D1: 3495

856

6.02

4351

+1.3
434

27.75

792

2:22.35

D2:20824785

+0.8

(5) (25) (13)(1)(2) (3) (19)

(3) (3)(5) (3) (7) (21)R: 2811 (2) J: 1711 (4) T: 1055 (25)

5 Feb 1971

5508Elizete M. da SILVA10 BRA
-0.1

903

14.54

818

1.67

1721

623

11.43

2344

891

24.95

D1: 3235

810

5.87

4045

+1.5
663

39.80

800

2:21.73

D2:22734708

-0.4

(14) (9) (11)(6)(20) (10) (18)

(15) (11)(18) (10) (10) (10)R: 2594 (11) J: 1628 (14) T: 1286 (12)

7 Dec 1984

5485Céline LAPORTE11 SEY
-0.3

932

14.33

818

1.67

1750

570

10.62

2320

861

25.28

D1: 3181

890

6.13

4071

+1.9
595

36.23

819

2:20.35

D2:23044666

+0.6

(4) (16) (7)(10)(15) (10) (24)

(11) (15)(22) (9) (12) (8)R: 2612 (8) J: 1708 (5) T: 1165 (18)

20 Jan 1985

5421Cecilia RICALI12 ITA
-1.0

906

14.52

855

1.70

1761

600

11.08

2361

770

26.31

D1: 3131

777

5.76

3908

+1.6
594

36.18

919

2:13.15

D2:22904502

+0.6

(17) (17) (2)(24)(19) (3) (22)

(10) (20)(16) (21) (21) (9)R: 2595 (10) J: 1632 (13) T: 1194 (17)

13 May 1978

5397Soma BISWAS13 IND
+0.1

921

14.41

712

1.58

1633

680

12.29

2313

850

25.41

D1: 3163

774

5.75

3937

+1.4
676

40.47

784

2:22.94

D2:22344613

+0.8

(19) (7) (14)(12)(18) (26) (11)

(26) (17)(23) (20) (14) (12)R: 2555 (13) J: 1486 (24) T: 1356 (9)

8 Apr 1981

5386Jana KOREŠOVÁ14 CZE
-1.0

923

14.40

783

1.64

1706

518

9.83

2224

828

25.65

D1: 3052

915

6.21

3967

+1.1
548

33.74

871

2:16.54

D2:23344515

+1.1

(3) (20) (4)(17)(17) (18) (28)

(19) (26)(26) (16) (20) (6)R: 2622 (6) J: 1698 (6) T: 1066 (24)

16 Dec 1985

5338Phyllis AGBO15 GBR
-0.1

935

14.31

783

1.64

1718

689

12.42

2407

848

25.43

D1: 3255

819

5.90

4074

0.0
624

37.72

640

2:34.31

D2:20834698

+0.6

(11) (12) (24)(13)(14) (18) (8)

(16) (8)(11) (8) (11) (20)R: 2423 (19) J: 1602 (15) T: 1313 (11)

21 Dec 1982

5335Francesca DOVERI16 ITA
-1.0

949

14.21

818

1.67

1767

603

11.12

2370

830

25.63

D1: 3200

819

5.90

4019

+1.3
520

32.29

796

2:22.07

D2:21354539

+1.1

(11) (22) (12)(16)(9) (10) (21)

(9) (14)(15) (12) (17) (17)R: 2575 (12) J: 1637 (12) T: 1123 (20)
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Desenzano del Garda 2006 (13/14 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

19th MultiStars 2006

6 Feb 1982

5327Elisa BETTINI17 ITA
-0.1

988

13.93

855

1.70

1843

612

11.26

2455

863

25.26

D1: 3318

825

5.92

4143

+1.1
503

31.37

681

2:30.92

D2:20094646

+0.6

(10) (23) (22)(8)(6) (3) (20)

(4) (7)(7) (7) (13) (24)R: 2532 (16) J: 1680 (8) T: 1115 (21)

1 Mar 1982

5313Rosalyn GONSE18 GBR
-1.0

894

14.61

818

1.67

1712

745

13.26

2457

775

26.26

D1: 3232

706

5.52

3938

0.0
671

40.21

704

2:29.11

D2:20814609

+0.6

(24) (8) (20)(22)(21) (10) (2)

(18) (13)(6) (19) (15) (22)R: 2373 (22) J: 1524 (22) T: 1416 (6)

27 Mar 1989

5313Jade SURMAN19 GBR
-1.0

936

14.30

712

1.58

1648

637

11.64

2285

820

25.74

D1: 3105

846

5.99

3951

+2.3
585

35.69

777

2:23.48

D2:22084536

+0.6

(7) (19) (16)(19)(13) (26) (16)

(25) (24)(24) (17) (18) (13)R: 2533 (15) J: 1558 (19) T: 1222 (15)

29 Jan 1983

5251Sara TANI20 ITA
-0.1

839

15.02

818

1.67

1657

702

12.62

2359

708

27.04

D1: 3067

777

5.76

3844

0.0
630

38.03

777

2:23.45

D2:21844474

+1.1

(17) (11) (15)(28)(25) (10) (4)

(23) (25)(17) (22) (23) (14)R: 2324 (24) J: 1595 (16) T: 1332 (10)

26 Oct 1985

5249Erica ACETI21 ITA
-0.1

867

14.81

783

1.64

1650

682

12.32

2332

775

26.26

D1: 3107

700

5.50

3807

+0.7
678

40.58

764

2:24.46

D2:21424485

+1.1

(26) (6) (19)(22)(23) (18) (10)

(24) (23)(21) (24) (22) (16)R: 2406 (20) J: 1483 (25) T: 1360 (8)

2 Jun 1985

5237Nicole OBERER22 SUI
-0.1

859

14.87

855

1.70

1714

676

12.22

2390

723

26.87

D1: 3113

723

5.58

3836

+0.8
704

41.89

697

2:29.66

D2:21244540

+1.1

(23) (5) (21)(27)(24) (3) (12)

(17) (22)(13) (23) (16) (18)R: 2279 (25) J: 1578 (17) T: 1380 (7)

26 Mar 1984

5118Sushmitha SINGHA ROY23 IND
-0.3

887

14.66

855

1.70

1742

541

10.17

2283

877

25.11

D1: 3160

831

5.94

3991

+2.5
533

32.95

594

2:38.14

D2:19584524

+0.8

(8) (21) (25)(7)(22) (3) (26)

(12) (18)(25) (15) (19) (25)R: 2358 (23) J: 1686 (7) T: 1074 (23)

1 Jan 1988

5035Yasmina OMRANI24 FRA
-1.0

813

15.22

712

1.58

1525

653

11.88

2178

814

25.81

D1: 2992

756

5.69

3748

+0.1
459

29.06

828

2:19.64

D2:20434207

+1.1

(20) (24) (6)(20)(28) (26) (15)

(28) (27)(27) (25) (25) (23)R: 2455 (18) J: 1468 (26) T: 1112 (22)

22 Apr 1978

5030Ada SALGARELLA25 ITA
-0.1

836

15.04

783

1.64

1619

521

9.87

2140

795

26.02

D1: 2935

706

5.52

3641

+1.9
619

37.46

770

2:24.02

D2:20954260

+1.1

(24) (14) (17)(21)(26) (18) (27)

(27) (28)(28) (26) (24) (19)R: 2401 (21) J: 1489 (23) T: 1140 (19)

10 Jul 1985

4584Lucimara da SILVA26 BRA
-0.3

977

14.01

818

1.67

1795

543

10.20

2338

902

24.83

D1: 3240

756

5.69

3996

+0.4
588

35.86

0

DNF

D2:13444584

-0.4

(20) (29)(4)(8) (10) (25)

(8) (10)(20) (14) (26) (26)R: 1879 (26) J: 1574 (18) T: 1131 (28)

12 Apr 1974

DNFHeather BIGLOW-STERLIN USA
-0.3

929

14.35

747

1.61

1676

667

12.09

2343

831

25.62

D1: 3174

DNS
+0.8

(14)(16) (23) (14)

(22) (16)(19)R: 1760 (27) J: 747 (27) T: 667 (27)

18 Nov 1979

DNFGabriela KOUASSI FRA
+0.1

947

14.22

747

1.61

1694

702

12.61

2396

725

26.84

D1: 3121

0

NM

3121

DNS
+0.6

(26)(11) (23) (5)

(20) (21)(12) (28)R: 1672 (28) J: 747 (27) T: 702 (26)

6600Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 280355714766D1: 379728242019

10298059699738059661053
2:05.6747.176.3824.0814.171.7913.48

R: 3055 J: 1935 T: 1610
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Desenzano del Garda 2007 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

20th MultiStars 2007

28 Jan 1986

6388Jessica ENNIS1 GBR
+0.2

1106

13.12

1171

1.95

2277

670

12.13

2947

1012

23.68

D1: 3959

975

6.40

4934

-0.3
551

33.91

903

2:14.31

D2:24295485

+0.6HB

(1) (19) (2)(1)(1) (1) (12)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (4)R: 3021 (1) J: 2146 (1) HB T: 1221 (17)

23 Nov 1973

6181Marie COLLONVILLÉ2 FRA
+0.2

1011

13.77

1016

1.83

2027

709

12.72

2736

851

25.39

D1: 3587

956

6.34

4543

-0.2
743

43.93

895

2:14.84

D2:25945286

+1.3

(2) (2) (3)(13)(4) (2) (3)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (1)R: 2757 (3) J: 1972 (2) T: 1452 (3)

31 Dec 1981

5954Margaret SIMPSON3 GHA
+0.2

994

13.89

941

1.77

1935

688

12.40

2623

828

25.65

D1: 3451

877

6.09

4328

-0.2
865

50.23

761

2:24.72

D2:25035193

+0.6

(8) (1) (14)(17)(8) (4) (6)

(5) (6)(3) (7) (3) (2)R: 2583 (12) J: 1818 (4) T: 1553 (1)

10 Jul 1985

5897Lucimara da SILVA4 BRA
+0.5

1031

13.63

941

1.77

1972

616

11.32

2588

921

24.63

D1: 3509

865

6.05

4374

+0.5
650

39.08

873

2:16.41

D2:23885024

+0.6

(11) (8) (5)(4)(3) (4) (18)

(4) (3)(6) (5) (5) (6)R: 2825 (2) J: 1806 (6) T: 1266 (12)

12 Aug 1979

5774Viorica ŢIGĂU5 ROM
+0.2

1058

13.45

867

1.71

1925

671

12.15

2596

906

24.79

D1: 3502

943

6.30

4445

+0.3
601

36.54

728

2:27.21

D2:22725046

+0.6

(4) (16) (18)(7)(2) (12) (11)

(6) (4)(5) (3) (4) (11)R: 2692 (6) J: 1810 (5) T: 1272 (11)

20 Jan 1985

5727Cecilia RICALI6 ITA
+0.7

959

14.14

903

1.74

1862

616

11.32

2478

819

25.75

D1: 3297

877

6.09

4174

+1.7
617

37.35

936

2:12.00

D2:24304791

+1.2

(8) (13) (1)(20)(13) (8) (18)

(8) (14)(13) (12) (11) (3)R: 2714 (5) J: 1780 (8) T: 1233 (15)

16 Jun 1988

5688Yana PANTELEYEVA7 RUS
+0.7

910

14.49

941

1.77

1851

696

12.52

2547

792

26.06

D1: 3339

831

5.94

4170

+0.8
705

41.97

813

2:20.77

D2:23494875

+1.2

(14) (5) (11)(23)(20) (4) (5)

(10) (10)(8) (13) (6) (7)R: 2515 (17) J: 1772 (10) T: 1401 (5)

25 Jan 1980

5644Magdalena SZCZEPANSKA8 POL
+0.7

894

14.61

867

1.71

1761

743

13.23

2504

799

25.98

D1: 3303

765

5.72

4068

-0.4
723

42.88

853

2:17.82

D2:23414791

+1.2

(18) (4) (6)(22)(21) (12) (2)

(20) (12)(10) (18) (11) (8)R: 2546 (14) J: 1632 (14) T: 1466 (2)

6 Mar 1987

5636Iryna ILKEVYCH9 UKR
+0.5

925

14.38

867

1.71

1792

592

10.95

2384

914

24.71

D1: 3298

912

6.20

4210

+2.1
578

35.32

848

2:18.18

D2:23384788

+0.6

(6) (17) (7)(6)(19) (12) (23)

(18) (13)(20) (8) (13) (9)R: 2687 (7) J: 1779 (9) T: 1170 (21)

12 Apr 1974

5600Heather BIGLOW-STERLIN10 USA
+0.5

964

14.10

724

1.59

1688

639

11.66

2327

871

25.17

D1: 3198

908

6.19

4106

+0.6
668

40.06

826

2:19.79

D2:24024774

+0.6

(7) (7) (9)(10)(12) (25) (15)

(21) (22)(23) (17) (15) (5)R: 2661 (8) J: 1632 (14) T: 1307 (7)

15 Aug 1980

5591Joanna GRZESIAK11 POL
+0.2

1001

13.84

830

1.68

1831

683

12.33

2514

899

24.87

D1: 3413

783

5.78

4196

0.0
558

34.26

837

2:19.02

D2:21784754

+0.6

(17) (18) (8)(8)(6) (17) (7)

(11) (9)(9) (10) (16) (13)R: 2737 (4) J: 1613 (18) T: 1241 (13)

5 Mar 1980

5579Elisa TREVISAN12 ITA
+0.5

939

14.28

724

1.59

1663

751

13.35

2414

842

25.49

D1: 3256

874

6.08

4130

+0.6
691

41.24

758

2:24.94

D2:23234821

+1.3

(10) (6) (15)(14)(17) (25) (1)

(23) (19)(18) (16) (8) (10)R: 2539 (15) J: 1598 (20) T: 1442 (4)

13 Mar 1986

5542Yuliya TARASOVA13 UZB
+0.5

949

14.21

867

1.71

1816

675

12.21

2491

934

24.49

D1: 3425

765

5.72

4190

-0.8
619

37.48

733

2:26.84

D2:21174809

+1.2

(18) (12) (17)(2)(15) (12) (10)

(12) (8)(11) (11) (9) (17)R: 2616 (10) J: 1632 (14) T: 1294 (8)

16 Dec 1985

5510Phyllis AGBO14 GBR
+0.7

998

13.86

795

1.65

1793

665

12.06

2458

877

25.11

D1: 3335

825

5.92

4160

+0.8
615

37.26

735

2:26.67

D2:21754775

+1.3

(15) (15) (16)(9)(7) (22) (13)

(17) (11)(14) (14) (14) (14)R: 2610 (11) J: 1620 (17) T: 1280 (10)

21 Dec 1982

5470Francesca DOVERI15 ITA
+0.5

973

14.04

830

1.68

1803

624

11.44

2427

868

25.21

D1: 3295

846

5.99

4141

-0.9
509

31.71

820

2:20.24

D2:21754650

+1.2

(13) (23) (10)(11)(10) (17) (17)

(15) (15)(17) (15) (17) (14)R: 2661 (8) J: 1676 (13) T: 1133 (22)

6 Feb 1982

5468Elisa BETTINI16 ITA
+0.2

985

13.95

830

1.68

1815

543

10.20

2358

917

24.67

D1: 3275

924

6.24

4199

+1.1
641

38.62

628

2:35.26

D2:21934840

+1.3

(5) (9) (21)(5)(9) (17) (27)

(13) (18)(21) (9) (7) (12)R: 2530 (16) J: 1754 (11) T: 1184 (19)

MultiStars - 2007 - Heptathlon https://DecaAmerica.net/Page 38



Desenzano del Garda 2007 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.91 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2002 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2001 (1989) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

20th MultiStars 2007

12 Feb 1984

5259Amandine CONSTANTIN17 FRA
+0.2

968

14.07

830

1.68

1798

602

11.10

2400

822

25.72

D1: 3222

741

5.64

3963

+0.7
636

38.39

660

2:32.62

D2:20374599

+0.6

(21) (10) (19)(18)(11) (17) (21)

(16) (21)(19) (20) (18) (20)R: 2450 (18) J: 1571 (21) T: 1238 (14)

4 Oct 1987

5115Jenna WEETMAN18 GBR
+0.7

883

14.69

759

1.62

1642

567

10.57

2209

814

25.81

D1: 3023

717

5.56

3740

-0.4
489

30.64

886

2:15.51

D2:20924229

+1.2

(23) (25) (4)(21)(23) (23) (26)

(24) (23)(24) (21) (21) (18)R: 2583 (12) J: 1476 (23) T: 1056 (24)

12 Oct 1989

4892Lucie ONDRASCHKOVÁ19 CZE
+0.5

802

15.30

759

1.62

1561

495

9.47

2056

761

26.42

D1: 2817

750

5.67

3567

+0.1
521

32.36

804

2:21.43

D2:20754088

-0.3

(20) (22) (12)(24)(26) (23) (29)

(26) (26)(26) (24) (22) (19)R: 2367 (19) J: 1509 (22) T: 1016 (25)

24 Jan 1989

4839Serena CAPPONCELLI20 ITA
+0.5

769

15.56

903

1.74

1672

678

12.25

2350

636

27.94

D1: 2986

709

5.53

3695

-0.4
550

33.87

594

2:38.14

D2:18534245

-0.3

(24) (20) (22)(29)(27) (8) (9)

(22) (25)(22) (23) (20) (22)R: 1999 (21) J: 1612 (19) T: 1228 (16)

19 Mar 1987

4795Dominique BLAIZE21 GBR
+0.7

934

14.32

941

1.77

1875

682

12.32

2557

931

24.52

D1: 3488

859

6.03

4347

-0.3
448

28.50

0

DNF

D2:13074795

+1.3

(12) (26)(3)(18) (4) (8)

(7) (5)(7) (6) (10) (24)R: 1865 (23) J: 1800 (7) T: 1130 (23)

11 Jan 1986

4543Jenna SIKIÖ22 FIN
+0.5

590

17.06

724

1.59

1314

600

11.08

1914

698

27.17

D1: 2612

540

4.93

3152

-0.6
733

43.40

658

2:32.85

D2:19313885

-0.3

(27) (3) (20)(27)(28) (25) (22)

(28) (28)(28) (28) (25) (21)R: 1946 (22) J: 1264 (26) T: 1333 (6)

29 Jan 1983

4380Sara TANI23 ITA
+0.5

850

14.94

0

NH

850

655

11.91

1505

718

26.92

D1: 2223

729

5.60

2952

-0.8
630

38.03

798

2:21.92

D2:21573582

-0.3

(22) (11) (13)(26)(25) (14)

(29) (29)(29) (29) (29) (16)R: 2366 (20) J: 729 (29) T: 1285 (9)

9 Jan 1991

4314Lisa EGARTER24 AUT
+0.5

590

17.06

830

1.68

1420

514

9.77

1934

690

27.27

D1: 2624

617

5.21

3241

-0.9
499

31.18

574

2:39.90

D2:16903740

-0.3

(26) (24) (23)(28)(28) (17) (28)

(27) (27)(27) (27) (27) (23)R: 1854 (24) J: 1447 (24) T: 1013 (26)

8 Apr 1980

DNFSimone OBERER SUI
+0.2

1011

13.77

978

1.80

1989

616

11.31

2605

840

25.52

D1: 3445

956

6.34

4401

-0.4
DNS

+1.3

(2)(15)(4) (3) (20)

(3) (7)(4) (4)R: 1851 (25) J: 1934 (3) T: 616 (28)

2 Jun 1985

DNFNicole OBERER SUI
+0.5

878

14.73

903

1.74

1781

708

12.71

2489

747

26.58

D1: 3236

786

5.79

4022

+0.1
DNS

-0.3

(16)(25)(24) (8) (4)

(19) (20)(12) (19)R: 1625 (29) J: 1689 (12) T: 708 (27)

27 Feb 1980

DNFClaudine MÜLLER SUI
+0.5

952

14.19

903

1.74

1855

573

10.67

2428

864

25.25

D1: 3292

0

NM

3292

616

37.30 DNS

3908

+1.2

(14)(12)(14) (8) (24)

(9) (16)(16) (25) (24)R: 1816 (26) J: 903 (27) T: 1189 (18)

14 Sep 1985

DNFKatia LANNON GBR
+0.7

941

14.27

867

1.71

1808

636

11.62

2444

840

25.52

D1: 3284

0

NM

3284

538

33.24 DNS

3822

-0.3

(21)(15)(16) (12) (16)

(14) (17)(15) (26) (26)R: 1781 (27) J: 867 (28) T: 1174 (20)

6 Nov 1985

DNFJulie DELEVALLÉE FRA
+0.5

888

14.65

724

1.59

1612

573

10.66

2185

821

25.73

D1: 3006

700

5.50

3706

+0.3
DNS

+1.3

(25)(19)(22) (25) (25)

(25) (24)(25) (22)R: 1709 (28) J: 1424 (25) T: 573 (29)

6816Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 277658805015D1: 404030282277

936865975101275111711106
2:12.0050.236.4023.6813.351.9513.12

R: 3054 J: 2146 T: 1616
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Desenzano del Garda 2008 (10/11 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

21st MultiStars 2008

23 Nov 1973

6256Marie COLLONVILLÉ1 FRA
+1.5

1027

13.66

1003

1.82

2030

696

12.52

2726

868

25.21

D1: 3594

962

6.36

4556

+1.2
798

46.81

902

2:14.36

D2:26625354

-1.2

(2) (3) (3)(12)(9) (1) (14)

(2) (5)(4) (3) (2) (1)R: 2797 (6) J: 1965 (1) T: 1494 (3)

24 Apr 1983

6195Hanna MELNYCHENKO2 UKR
+1.5

1063

13.41

891

1.73

1954

793

13.99

2747

927

24.57

D1: 3674

946

6.31

4620

+1.5
673

40.30

902

2:14.37

D2:25215293

-2.0

(4) (8) (4)(4)(3) (5) (2)

(3) (2)(2) (2) (4) (2)R: 2892 (2) J: 1837 (4) T: 1466 (4)

9 Dec 1983

6190Diana PICKLER3 USA
+1.5

1084

13.27

1003

1.82

2087

654

11.89

2741

934

24.49

D1: 3675

962

6.36

4637

-0.1
713

42.39

840

2:18.79

D2:25155350

-1.2

(2) (5) (9)(2)(1) (1) (21)

(1) (1)(3) (1) (3) (3)R: 2858 (3) J: 1965 (1) T: 1367 (9)

6 Jun 1982

5975Yvonne WISSE4 NED
+1.5

1049

13.51

891

1.73

1940

712

12.77

2652

947

24.35

D1: 3599

846

5.99

4445

+1.1
614

37.24

916

2:13.37

D2:23765059

-1.2

(13) (20) (2)(1)(4) (5) (10)

(4) (4)(5) (5) (6) (7)R: 2912 (1) J: 1737 (12) T: 1326 (12)

2 Aug 1985

5965Antoinette NANA DJIMOU5 FRA
+1.5

1039

13.58

855

1.70

1894

715

12.82

2609

911

24.74

D1: 3520

902

6.17

4422

+0.7
746

44.09

797

2:21.97

D2:24455168

-1.2

(7) (4) (13)(6)(7) (13) (8)

(10) (6)(7) (6) (5) (5)R: 2747 (7) J: 1757 (11) T: 1461 (5)

9 Dec 1983

5871Julie PICKLER6 USA
+0.9

1034

13.61

891

1.73

1925

667

12.09

2592

928

24.56

D1: 3520

840

5.97

4360

+0.1
648

39.00

863

2:17.13

D2:23515008

-1.2

(14) (14) (5)(3)(8) (5) (18)

(6) (6)(9) (7) (7) (9)R: 2825 (5) J: 1731 (13) T: 1315 (14)

8 Apr 1981

5855Jana KOREŠOVÁ7 CZE
+0.9

1044

13.54

891

1.73

1935

543

10.21

2478

885

25.02

D1: 3363

972

6.39

4335

+0.6
592

36.07

928

2:12.54

D2:24924927

-2.0

(1) (21) (1)(9)(6) (5) (29)

(5) (14)(15) (8) (9) (4)R: 2857 (4) J: 1863 (3) T: 1135 (26)

10 Apr 1981

5758Susan COLTMAN8 CAN
+0.5

980

13.99

747

1.61

1727

747

13.30

2474

870

25.18

D1: 3344

912

6.20

4256

+0.7
645

38.83

857

2:17.57

D2:24144901

-2.0

(5) (15) (7)(11)(15) (28) (6)

(22) (16)(17) (11) (11) (6)R: 2707 (8) J: 1659 (16) T: 1392 (8)

27 Feb 1980

5727Claudine MÜLLER9 SUI
+0.9

991

13.91

891

1.73

1882

690

12.44

2572

833

25.59

D1: 3405

896

6.15

4301

+0.3
704

41.91

722

2:27.70

D2:23225005

-2.0

(8) (6) (18)(15)(13) (5) (16)

(11) (10)(11) (9) (8) (10)R: 2546 (13) J: 1787 (5) T: 1394 (7)

13 Feb 1980

5714Irina NAUMENKO10 KAZ
-0.3

938

14.29

891

1.73

1829

755

13.42

2584

826

25.67

D1: 3410

877

6.09

4287

+2.0
574

35.11

853

2:17.88

D2:23044861

-1.2

(10) (23) (8)(16)(18) (5) (5)

(13) (9)(10) (10) (13) (11)R: 2617 (10) J: 1768 (9) T: 1329 (11)

5 Mar 1980

5646Elisa TREVISAN11 ITA
-0.3

946

14.23

818

1.67

1764

785

13.87

2549

842

25.49

D1: 3391

853

6.01

4244

+0.1
666

39.91

736

2:26.62

D2:22554910

-1.2

(11) (9) (17)(14)(17) (21) (3)

(18) (13)(12) (15) (10) (15)R: 2524 (16) J: 1671 (15) T: 1451 (6)

22 Feb 1981

5545Jackie POULSON12 USA
+0.9

924

14.39

818

1.67

1742

704

12.65

2446

801

25.96

D1: 3247

686

5.45

3933

+0.9
811

47.44

801

2:21.68

D2:22984744

-1.2

(26) (2) (12)(19)(19) (21) (12)

(20) (19)(19) (21) (16) (12)R: 2526 (15) J: 1504 (27) T: 1515 (2)

16 Dec 1985

5503Phyllis AGBO13 GBR
-0.3

1005

13.81

747

1.61

1752

597

11.03

2349

874

25.14

D1: 3223

840

5.97

4063

+0.4
664

39.82

776

2:23.56

D2:22804727

-1.2

(14) (10) (15)(10)(11) (28) (26)

(19) (21)(23) (18) (17) (13)R: 2655 (9) J: 1587 (21) T: 1261 (20)

26 Feb 1990

5494Kateřina CACHOVÁ14 CZE
-0.3

886

14.67

891

1.73

1777

536

10.10

2313

822

25.72

D1: 3135

893

6.14

4028

-0.9
655

39.36

811

2:20.89

D2:23594683

-2.0

(9) (13) (11)(17)(23) (5) (30)

(17) (22)(25) (19) (18) (8)R: 2519 (17) J: 1784 (6) T: 1191 (23)

6 Feb 1982

5490Elisa BETTINI15 ITA
+0.9

978

14.00

818

1.67

1796

661

12.00

2457

902

24.84

D1: 3359

816

5.89

4175

+1.1
621

37.60

694

2:29.89

D2:21314796

-1.2

(18) (18) (20)(7)(16) (21) (19)

(15) (15)(18) (16) (15) (16)R: 2574 (11) J: 1634 (19) T: 1282 (18)

2 May 1984

5370Grace CLEMENTS16 GBR
-0.3

884

14.68

855

1.70

1739

705

12.66

2444

795

26.02

D1: 3239

717

5.56

3956

-0.3
555

34.11

859

2:17.43

D2:21314511

-2.0

(24) (25) (6)(20)(24) (13) (11)

(21) (20)(20) (20) (21) (16)R: 2538 (14) J: 1572 (22) T: 1260 (21)
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Desenzano del Garda 2008 (10/11 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

21st MultiStars 2008

29 Jan 1983

5370Sara TANI17 ITA
+0.5

875

14.75

818

1.67

1693

695

12.51

2388

713

26.99

D1: 3101

822

5.91

3923

+0.5
664

39.81

783

2:23.04

D2:22694587

-1.2

(17) (11) (14)(27)(25) (21) (15)

(24) (23)(21) (22) (19) (14)R: 2371 (18) J: 1640 (18) T: 1359 (10)

18 Jan 1980

5261Viktoriya DOBRYNSKA18 UKR
+0.5

856

14.89

966

1.79

1822

714

12.80

2536

715

26.96

D1: 3251

813

5.88

4064

+1.7
461

29.16

736

2:26.58

D2:20104525

-1.2

(19) (27) (16)(26)(26) (3) (9)

(14) (18)(13) (17) (20) (22)R: 2307 (19) J: 1779 (7) T: 1175 (24)

6 Nov 1985

5157Julie DELEVALLÉE19 FRA
+0.9

918

14.43

747

1.61

1665

589

10.90

2254

802

25.94

D1: 3056

762

5.71

3818

+1.4
512

31.88

827

2:19.74

D2:21014330

-1.2

(22) (26) (10)(18)(21) (28) (27)

(27) (25)(28) (23) (26) (18)R: 2547 (12) J: 1509 (25) T: 1101 (27)

9 Jan 1991

5045Lisa EGARTER20 AUT
+0.5

821

15.16

855

1.70

1676

614

11.28

2290

729

26.79

D1: 3019

645

5.31

3664

+1.7
681

40.71

700

2:29.40

D2:20264345

-1.2

(29) (7) (19)(24)(29) (13) (24)

(26) (28)(26) (28) (25) (20)R: 2250 (20) J: 1500 (28) T: 1295 (17)

22 Aug 1989

5038Cécile CHÉLIM21 FRA
+0.5

784

15.44

818

1.67

1602

721

12.90

2323

699

27.16

D1: 3022

777

5.76

3799

+0.3
575

35.20

664

2:32.30

D2:20164374

-2.0

(21) (22) (23)(29)(30) (21) (7)

(30) (27)(24) (24) (23) (21)R: 2147 (22) J: 1595 (20) T: 1296 (16)

26 Oct 1985

5027Erica ACETI22 ITA
-0.3

832

15.07

783

1.64

1615

635

11.60

2250

708

27.04

D1: 2958

726

5.59

3684

+1.5
662

39.72

681

2:30.95

D2:20694346

-1.2

(23) (12) (22)(28)(28) (26) (22)

(28) (29)(29) (27) (24) (19)R: 2221 (21) J: 1509 (25) T: 1297 (15)

9 Jun 1988

4921Sari MÄKILAMMI23 FIN
+0.5

758

15.65

855

1.70

1613

618

11.34

2231

682

27.36

D1: 2913

703

5.51

3616

+1.9
616

37.34

689

2:30.27

D2:20084232

-1.2

(25) (19) (21)(30)(31) (13) (23)

(29) (30)(30) (29) (28) (23)R: 2129 (23) J: 1558 (23) T: 1234 (22)

10 Jul 1985

4810Lucimara da SILVA24 BRA
+0.9

1069

13.37

855

1.70

1924

602

11.11

2526

915

24.69

D1: 3441

804

5.85

4245

-1.0
565

34.64

0

DNF

D2:13694810

-1.2

(20) (24)(5)(2) (13) (25)

(7) (8)(14) (12) (14) (26)R: 1984 (24) J: 1659 (16) T: 1167 (25)

2 Jun 1985

4379Nicole OBERER25 SUI
-0.3

842

15.00

855

1.70

1697

655

11.91

2352

729

26.80

D1: 3081

674

5.41

3755

+1.1
624

37.73

0

DNF

D2:12984379

-1.2

(27) (17)(25)(27) (13) (20)

(23) (24)(22) (25) (22) (27)R: 1571 (30) J: 1529 (24) T: 1279 (19)

18 Aug 1983

DNFLaurien HOOS NED
+1.5

1047

13.52

855

1.70

1902

877

15.24

2779

888

24.99

D1: 3667

834

5.95

4501

+1.8
865

50.23 DNS

5366

-1.2

(16) (1)(8)(5) (13) (1)

(9) (3)(1) (4) (1)R: 1935 (25) J: 1689 (14) T: 1742 (1)

8 Apr 1980

DNFSimone OBERER SUI
+0.9

993

13.90

928

1.76

1921

684

12.35

2605

790

26.08

D1: 3395

850

6.00

4245

+1.8
634

38.24 DNS

4879

-1.2

(12) (16)(21)(12) (4) (17)

(8) (12)(8) (12) (12)R: 1783 (27) J: 1778 (8) T: 1318 (13)

16 Feb 1977

DNFJulie HOLLMAN GBR
-0.3

924

14.39

855

1.70

1779

699

12.57

2478

862

25.27

D1: 3340

905

6.18

4245

+0.5
DNS

-1.2

(6)(13)(19) (13) (13)

(16) (17)(15) (12)R: 1786 (26) J: 1760 (10) T: 699 (29)

2 Mar 1987

DNFLuisa COSTA ITA
+0.5

909

14.50

783

1.64

1692

572

10.65

2264

770

26.31

D1: 3034

674

5.41

3708

+1.1
DNS

-1.2

(27)(22)(22) (26) (28)

(25) (26)(27) (26)R: 1679 (29) J: 1457 (29) T: 572 (30)

22 May 1980

DNFSalla KÄPPI-RINNE FIN
+1.5

991

13.91

891

1.73

1882

766

13.58

2648

755

26.49

D1: 3403

DNS
-2.0

(23)(13) (5) (4)

(11) (11)(6)R: 1746 (28) J: 891 (30) T: 766 (28)

6 Oct 1985

DNFLouise HAZEL GBR
+1.5

1011

13.77 DNS(10)

R: 1011 (31)

6676Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 276557484883D1: 391129642087

92886597294787710031084
2:12.5450.236.3924.3515.241.8213.27

R: 2959 J: 1975 T: 1742
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Desenzano del Garda 2009 (9/10 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

22nd MultiStars 2009 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

MR28 Jan 1986

6587Jessica ENNIS1 GBR
+0.7

1127

12.98

1106

1.90

2233

740

13.19

2973

1030

23.49

D1: 4003

899

6.16

4902

-0.4
719

42.70

966

2:09.88

D2:25845621

-0.5

(4) (4) (1)(1)(1) (1) (7)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 3123 (1) HB J: 2005 (1) T: 1459 (4)

24 Apr 1983

6077Hanna MELNYCHENKO2 UKR
+0.7

1065

13.40

953

1.78

2018

735

13.11

2753

963

24.18

D1: 3716

874

6.08

4590

-0.7
709

42.17

778

2:23.39

D2:23615299

-0.5

(8) (5) (14)(2)(2) (2) (8)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (7)R: 2806 (5) J: 1827 (4) T: 1444 (5)

13 Mar 1986

5989Yuliya TARASOVA3 UZB
+1.0

1000

13.85

916

1.75

1916

771

13.65

2687

944

24.39

D1: 3631

959

6.35

4590

+0.3
690

41.20

709

2:28.75

D2:23585280

+0.2

(1) (6) (20)(4)(9) (5) (3)

(8) (3)(4) (2) (3) (8)R: 2653 (9) J: 1875 (2) T: 1461 (3)

6 Jun 1982

5986Yvonne WISSE4 NED
+0.7

1027

13.66

916

1.75

1943

735

13.11

2678

950

24.32

D1: 3628

831

5.94

4459

+0.1
578

35.35

949

2:11.05

D2:23585037

-0.5

(10) (19) (3)(3)(5) (5) (8)

(5) (4)(5) (4) (5) (8)R: 2926 (2) J: 1747 (10) T: 1313 (11)

26 Apr 1986

5913Marina GONCHAROVA5 RUS
+0.1

918

14.43

916

1.75

1834

799

14.07

2633

790

26.08

D1: 3423

792

5.81

4215

0.0
786

46.16

912

2:13.63

D2:24905001

0.0

(16) (2) (4)(25)(21) (5) (1)

(14) (11)(6) (13) (7) (2)R: 2620 (14) J: 1708 (12) T: 1585 (1)

21 Dec 1982

5875Francesca DOVERI6 ITA
+0.7

1058

13.45

916

1.75

1974

620

11.38

2594

910

24.75

D1: 3504

912

6.20

4416

-0.4
552

33.99

907

2:14.02

D2:23714968

0.0

(2) (20) (5)(6)(3) (5) (19)

(3) (7)(8) (5) (9) (6)R: 2875 (4) J: 1828 (3) T: 1172 (20)

8 Apr 1981

5867Jana KOREŠOVÁ7 CZE
+0.7

1041

13.56

916

1.75

1957

535

10.09

2492

916

24.68

D1: 3408

902

6.17

4310

+0.1
601

36.52

956

2:10.58

D2:24594911

+0.2

(3) (15) (2)(5)(4) (5) (26)

(4) (12)(16) (9) (11) (3)R: 2913 (3) J: 1818 (6) T: 1136 (21)

13 Jun 1987

5834Nadezhda SERGEYEVA8 RUS
+1.0

954

14.17

953

1.78

1907

785

13.86

2692

861

25.28

D1: 3553

795

5.82

4348

-0.7
588

35.87

898

2:14.60

D2:22814936

0.0

(15) (18) (6)(15)(15) (2) (2)

(9) (5)(3) (8) (10) (13)R: 2713 (6) J: 1748 (9) T: 1373 (8)

16 Dec 1985

5826Phyllis AGBO9 GBR
+0.1

1010

13.78

879

1.72

1889

729

13.02

2618

888

24.99

D1: 3506

899

6.16

4405

+0.1
643

38.71

778

2:23.41

D2:23205048

0.0

(4) (13) (15)(8)(6) (14) (10)

(10) (6)(7) (6) (4) (10)R: 2676 (8) J: 1778 (8) T: 1372 (9)

31 Dec 1981

5825Margaret SIMPSON10 GHA
+0.7

980

13.99

842

1.69

1822

698

12.56

2520

869

25.19

D1: 3389

771

5.74

4160

-0.9
863

50.16

802

2:21.58

D2:24365023

-0.5

(18) (1) (11)(13)(12) (15) (12)

(15) (14)(14) (14) (6) (4)R: 2651 (10) J: 1613 (19) T: 1561 (2)

27 Feb 1980

5756Claudine MÜLLER11 SUI
+0.7

1008

13.79

916

1.75

1924

664

12.05

2588

880

25.07

D1: 3468

887

6.12

4355

-1.0
640

38.57

761

2:24.72

D2:22884995

0.0

(6) (14) (17)(11)(7) (5) (15)

(6) (9)(9) (7) (8) (12)R: 2649 (11) J: 1803 (7) T: 1304 (13)

2 May 1984

5701Grace CLEMENTS12 GBR
+1.0

956

14.16

916

1.75

1872

621

11.40

2493

831

25.62

D1: 3324

729

5.60

4053

+0.6
750

44.32

898

2:14.62

D2:23774803

+0.4

(21) (3) (7)(20)(14) (5) (18)

(11) (16)(15) (18) (13) (5)R: 2685 (7) J: 1645 (16) T: 1371 (10)

14 Apr 1988

5653Eliška KLUČINOVÁ13 CZE
+1.0

851

14.93

953

1.78

1804

749

13.32

2553

804

25.92

D1: 3357

868

6.06

4225

+0.8
651

39.17

777

2:23.46

D2:22964876

+0.2

(9) (10) (16)(23)(25) (2) (6)

(16) (15)(12) (12) (12) (11)R: 2432 (21) J: 1821 (5) T: 1400 (7)

20 Jan 1985

5560Cecilia RICALI14 ITA
+0.1

957

14.15

842

1.69

1799

685

12.36

2484

809

25.87

D1: 3293

804

5.85

4097

+1.2
590

35.95

873

2:16.44

D2:22674687

+0.4

(12) (17) (8)(22)(13) (15) (14)

(17) (17)(17) (16) (17) (14)R: 2639 (12) J: 1646 (15) T: 1275 (16)

25 Nov 1985

5512Remona FRANSEN15 NED
+0.9

943

14.25

916

1.75

1859

719

12.88

2578

855

25.35

D1: 3433

804

5.85

4237

+0.4
486

30.49

789

2:22.56

D2:20794723

+0.4

(12) (22) (12)(17)(16) (5) (11)

(12) (10)(11) (11) (16) (20)R: 2587 (16) J: 1720 (11) T: 1205 (18)

5 Mar 1980

5478Elisa TREVISAN16 ITA
+0.1

985

13.95

806

1.66

1791

753

13.38

2544

856

25.34

D1: 3400

726

5.59

4126

+0.1
676

40.47

676

2:31.35

D2:20784802

-0.5

(22) (7) (21)(16)(11) (21) (4)

(18) (13)(13) (15) (14) (21)R: 2517 (18) J: 1532 (21) T: 1429 (6)
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Desenzano del Garda 2009 (9/10 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3044 (1991) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6565 1992L. NASTASE (ROU)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

22nd MultiStars 2009 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Mar 1990

5379Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA17 BRA
+0.9

935

14.31

806

1.66

1741

617

11.33

2358

885

25.02

D1: 3243

651

5.33

3894

675

40.41

810

2:21.00

D2:21364569

+0.2

(25) (8) (10)(9)(18) (21) (20)

(22) (19)(19) (22) (18) (17)R: 2630 (13) J: 1457 (24) T: 1292 (14)

26 Mar 1984

5366Sushmitha SINGHA ROY18 IND
+0.1

920

14.42

842

1.69

1762

609

11.21

2371

889

24.98

D1: 3260

813

5.88

4073

+0.6
651

39.17

642

2:34.10

D2:21064724

-0.5

(11) (10) (22)(7)(20) (15) (21)

(19) (18)(18) (17) (15) (18)R: 2451 (20) J: 1655 (14) T: 1260 (17)

8 Nov 1988

5295Lucia SLANÍČKOVÁ-VADLEJCH19 SVK
+0.9

883

14.69

842

1.69

1725

587

10.87

2312

845

25.46

D1: 3157

783

5.78

3940

+0.2
483

30.35

872

2:16.51

D2:21384423

+0.4

(17) (23) (9)(18)(24) (15) (23)

(23) (22)(21) (20) (21) (16)R: 2600 (15) J: 1625 (18) T: 1070 (23)

22 Jun 1981

5169Fränzi STRAUBHAAR20 SUI
+1.0

888

14.65

701

1.57

1589

686

12.38

2275

799

25.98

D1: 3074

723

5.58

3797

+1.1
591

36.02

781

2:23.17

D2:20954388

0.0

(23) (16) (13)(24)(23) (26) (13)

(26) (23)(23) (24) (22) (19)R: 2468 (19) J: 1424 (25) T: 1277 (15)

6 Mar 1987

5115Iryna ILKEVYCH21 UKR
+0.1

909

14.50

842

1.69

1751

600

11.07

2351

863

25.26

D1: 3214

750

5.67

3964

-0.1
510

31.75

641

2:34.21

D2:19014474

-0.5

(19) (21) (23)(14)(22) (15) (22)

(20) (20)(20) (19) (20) (22)R: 2413 (22) J: 1592 (20) T: 1110 (22)

29 Jan 1983

5080Sara TANI22 ITA
+0.9

834

15.06

736

1.60

1570

655

11.91

2225

700

27.14

D1: 2925

744

5.65

3669

+0.2
651

39.16

760

2:24.73

D2:21554320

+0.4

(20) (12) (18)(26)(26) (25) (17)

(27) (26)(25) (25) (23) (15)R: 2294 (23) J: 1480 (23) T: 1306 (12)

13 Dec 1988

5068Jennifer MASSACCISI23 ITA
+1.0

936

14.30

806

1.66

1742

564

10.52

2306

879

25.09

D1: 3185

706

5.52

3891

+0.2
422

27.13

755

2:25.13

D2:18834313

(24) (24) (19)(12)(17) (21) (24)

(21) (21)(22) (23) (24) (23)R: 2570 (17) J: 1512 (22) T: 986 (24)

23 Aug 1989

DNFMalgorzata RESZKA POL
+0.9

830

15.09

806

1.66

1636

552

10.34

2188

842

25.49

D1: 3030

880

6.10

3910

+1.2
652

39.21 DNS

4562

+0.2

(7) (9)(19)(27) (21) (25)

(24) (25)(26) (21) (19)R: 1672 (26) J: 1686 (13) T: 1204 (19)

10 Apr 1981

DNFSusan COLTMAN CAN
+0.1

993

13.90

842

1.69

1835

752

13.37

2587

883

25.04

D1: 3470

798

5.83

4268

+0.9
DNS

-0.5

(14)(10)(10) (15) (5)

(13) (8)(10) (10)R: 1876 (24) J: 1640 (17) T: 752 (25)

6 Feb 1985

DNFElżbieta DRUZD POL
+1.0

924

14.39

666

1.54

1590

658

11.95

2248

819

25.75

D1: 3067

DNS
+0.2

(21)(19) (27) (16)

(25) (24)(24)R: 1743 (25) J: 666 (27) T: 658 (26)

23 Nov 1973

DNFMarie COLLONVILLÉ FRA
+0.7

1001

13.84

916

1.75

1917

DNS(8) (5)

(7)R: 1001 (27) J: 916 (26)

6850Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 278858845021D1: 406230322233

966863959103079911061127
2:09.8850.166.3523.4914.071.9012.98

R: 3123 J: 2065 T: 1662
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Desenzano del Garda 2010 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

23rd MultiStars 2010 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

26 Apr 1986

6008Marina GONCHAROVA1 RUS
+0.5

950

14.20

953

1.78

1903

743

13.23

2646

849

25.42

D1: 3495

850

6.00

4345

-0.5
750

44.32

913

2:13.60

D2:25135095

+1.2

(4) (5) (1)(7)(7) (1) (2)

(1) (3)(1) (3) (2) (1)R: 2712 (3) J: 1803 (3) T: 1493 (4)

31 Dec 1981

5929Margaret SIMPSON2 GHA
+0.5

1005

13.81

879

1.72

1884

684

12.34

2568

873

25.15

D1: 3441

840

5.97

4281

+0.2
872

50.59

776

2:23.51

D2:24885153

+1.2

(6) (2) (13)(5)(4) (6) (11)

(4) (5)(4) (5) (1) (2)R: 2654 (4) J: 1719 (5) T: 1556 (2)

24 Apr 1983

5895Hanna MELNYCHENKO3 UKR
+0.5

950

14.20

953

1.78

1903

736

13.13

2639

886

25.01

D1: 3525

887

6.12

4412

+1.1
665

39.86

818

2:20.40

D2:23705077

+1.2

(2) (8) (7)(4)(7) (1) (4)

(1) (2)(2) (2) (3) (5)R: 2654 (4) J: 1840 (1) T: 1401 (7)

15 Jun 1992

5882Dafne SCHIPPERS4 NED
0.0

961

14.12

879

1.72

1840

689

12.42

2529

1010

23.70

D1: 3539

930

6.26

4469

-1.2
600

36.51

813

2:20.77

D2:23435069

+1.2

(1) (13) (8)(1)(5) (6) (10)

(6) (1)(6) (1) (4) (6)R: 2784 (2) J: 1809 (2) T: 1289 (12)

21 Dec 1982

5816Francesca DOVERI5 ITA
+0.5

1075

13.33

806

1.66

1881

682

12.32

2563

930

24.53

D1: 3493

846

5.99

4339

-0.9
576

35.21

901

2:14.42

D2:23234915

+1.2

(5) (15) (4)(2)(1) (10) (13)

(5) (4)(5) (4) (5) (7)R: 2906 (1) J: 1652 (8) T: 1258 (13)

5 Jan 1985

5708Sofía IFANTÍDOU6 GRE
+0.5

1017

13.73

701

1.57

1718

737

13.14

2455

808

25.88

D1: 3263

756

5.69

4019

-0.9
890

51.53

799

2:21.82

D2:24454909

+2.5

(11) (1) (12)(12)(3) (19) (3)

(12) (9)(10) (10) (6) (3)R: 2624 (8) J: 1457 (18) T: 1627 (1)

1 Nov 1987

5588Ida MARCUSSEN7 NOR
0.0

811

15.23

806

1.66

1617

735

13.12

2352

801

25.96

D1: 3153

756

5.69

3909

+0.5
776

45.63

903

2:14.29

D2:24354685

+1.2

(11) (4) (3)(13)(21) (10) (5)

(18) (14)(14) (14) (10) (4)R: 2515 (12) J: 1562 (12) T: 1511 (3)

29 Apr 1990

5578Nadine BROERSEN8 NED
0.0

934

14.32

953

1.78

1887

702

12.61

2589

780

26.20

D1: 3369

660

5.36

4029

-0.7
785

46.10

764

2:24.48

D2:22094814

+2.3

(18) (3) (14)(16)(10) (1) (8)

(3) (7)(3) (9) (8) (13)R: 2478 (14) J: 1613 (9) T: 1487 (5)

1 Jan 1991

5575Ulyana ALEKSANDROVA9 RUS
+0.4

897

14.59

916

1.75

1813

649

11.81

2462

794

26.04

D1: 3256

871

6.07

4127

+0.7
646

38.90

802

2:21.62

D2:23194773

+2.3

(3) (9) (10)(15)(15) (5) (15)

(9) (10)(9) (7) (9) (9)R: 2493 (13) J: 1787 (4) T: 1295 (10)

27 Feb 1980

5556Claudine MÜLLER10 SUI
+0.5

1024

13.68

806

1.66

1830

658

11.96

2488

887

25.00

D1: 3375

795

5.82

4170

-0.2
667

39.96

719

2:27.93

D2:21814837

+1.2

(8) (7) (16)(3)(2) (10) (14)

(7) (6)(8) (6) (7) (15)R: 2630 (7) J: 1601 (10) T: 1325 (9)

2 May 1984

5516Grace CLEMENTS11 GBR
0.0

883

14.69

806

1.66

1689

706

12.67

2395

801

25.96

D1: 3196

741

5.64

3937

-0.6
686

40.95

893

2:15.00

D2:23204623

+2.5

(14) (6) (6)(13)(16) (10) (7)

(14) (11)(11) (12) (12) (8)R: 2577 (10) J: 1547 (14) T: 1392 (8)

13 Jun 1987

5479Nadezhda SERGEYEVA12 RUS
0.0

906

14.52

806

1.66

1712

794

14.00

2506

767

26.35

D1: 3273

786

5.79

4059

+0.1
620

37.51

800

2:21.74

D2:22064679

+2.5

(9) (10) (11)(19)(12) (10) (1)

(13) (8)(7) (8) (11) (14)R: 2473 (15) J: 1592 (11) T: 1414 (6)

8 Nov 1988

5458Lucia SLANÍČKOVÁ-VADLEJCH13 SVK
+0.4

854

14.91

879

1.72

1733

596

11.01

2329

841

25.50

D1: 3170

786

5.79

3956

+0.4
604

36.70

898

2:14.60

D2:22884560

+2.5

(9) (12) (5)(8)(20) (6) (19)

(11) (13)(16) (11) (13) (10)R: 2593 (9) J: 1665 (7) T: 1200 (14)

6 Feb 1983

5421Laura RENDINA14 ITA
0.0

912

14.48

771

1.63

1683

684

12.34

2367

817

25.77

D1: 3184

726

5.59

3910

0.0
606

36.81

905

2:14.10

D2:22374516

+2.3

(15) (11) (2)(11)(11) (16) (11)

(15) (12)(13) (13) (14) (11)R: 2634 (6) J: 1497 (16) T: 1290 (11)

25 Jul 1985

5232Tine Bach EJLERSEN15 DEN
+0.4

903

14.54

701

1.57

1604

545

10.24

2149

855

25.35

D1: 3004

831

5.94

3835

+1.1
589

35.92

808

2:21.14

D2:22284424

+2.3

(7) (14) (9)(6)(14) (19) (21)

(21) (19)(21) (15) (15) (12)R: 2566 (11) J: 1532 (15) T: 1134 (17)

30 Jun 1992

4838Cæcilie SAMS16 NOR
+0.4

738

15.81

771

1.63

1509

622

11.41

2131

836

25.56

D1: 2967

712

5.54

3679

+0.4
534

33.00

625

2:35.51

D2:18714213

+2.3

(17) (17) (17)(9)(22) (16) (16)

(22) (20)(22) (18) (18) (16)R: 2199 (17) J: 1483 (17) T: 1156 (16)
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Desenzano del Garda 2010 (8/9 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

23rd MultiStars 2010 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

19 Oct 1990

4746Enrica CIPOLLONI17 ITA
+0.4

866

14.82

806

1.66

1672

611

11.24

2283

732

26.76

D1: 3015

750

5.67

3765

+0.5
550

33.85

431

2:53.18

D2:17314315

+2.3

(13) (16) (18)(20)(19) (10) (17)

(16) (18)(19) (17) (16) (17)R: 2029 (18) J: 1556 (13) T: 1161 (15)

14 Sep 1985

4324Katia LANNON18 GBR
0.0

872

14.77

736

1.60

1608

583

10.82

2191

769

26.33

D1: 2960

122

3.09

3082

+0.4
492

30.81

750

2:25.53

D2:13643574

+2.5

(19) (18) (15)(18)(18) (18) (20)

(19) (21)(20) (21) (19) (18)R: 2391 (16) J: 858 (20) T: 1075 (19)

26 Jul 1982

3559Melry Neri CALDEIRA19 BRA
0.0

953

14.18

666

1.54

1619

690

12.44

2309

833

25.60

D1: 3142

0

NM

3142

417

26.83

0

DNF

D2:4173559

+2.5

(20)(10)(6) (21) (9)

(17) (15)(18) (19) (20) (20)R: 1786 (19) J: 666 (21) T: 1107 (18)

21 Oct 1991

DNFAgnieszka BOROWSKA POL
+0.4

874

14.76

953

1.78

1827

522

9.88

2349

731

26.77

D1: 3080

715

5.55

3795

+1.1
455

28.88 DNS

4250

+2.3

(16) (19)(21)(17) (1) (22)

(8) (17)(15) (16) (17)R: 1605 (21) J: 1668 (6) T: 977 (20)

3 Jan 1986

DNFCatherine HOLDSWORTH GBR
+0.5

939

14.28

666

1.54

1605

713

12.78

2318

774

26.27

D1: 3092

DNS
+2.5

(17)(9) (21) (6)

(20) (16)(17)R: 1713 (20) J: 666 (21) T: 713 (21)

31 May 1992

DNFLaura IKAUNIECE LAT
+0.5

906

14.52

879

1.72

1785

610

11.23

2395

DNS(12) (6) (18)

(10) (11)R: 906 (22) J: 879 (19) T: 610 (22)

6565Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 273356524762D1: 383228222028

91389093010107949531075
2:13.6051.536.2623.7014.001.7813.33

R: 2998 J: 1883 T: 1684

MultiStars - 2010 - Heptathlon https://DecaAmerica.net/Page 45



Desenzano del Garda 2011 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

24th MultiStars 2011 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

31 Dec 1981

6270Margaret SIMPSON1 GHA
+3.0

1036

13.60

953

1.78

1989

731

13.06

2720

881

25.06

D1: 3601

874

6.08

4475

+3.3
934

53.81

861

2:17.27

D2:26695409

+1.6

(6) (2) (7)(7)(3) (4) (4)

(2) (1)(1) (2) (1) (1)R: 2778 (3) J: 1827 (3) T: 1665 (2)

26 Apr 1986

5995Marina GONCHAROVA2 RUS
+3.0

945

14.24

879

1.72

1824

771

13.65

2595

824

25.69

D1: 3419

859

6.03

4278

+2.4
777

45.68

940

2:11.68

D2:25765055

+1.6

(7) (6) (1)(9)(10) (7) (1)

(7) (6)(3) (4) (3) (4)R: 2709 (5) J: 1738 (7) T: 1548 (4)

21 Dec 1982

5988Francesca DOVERI3 ITA
+3.0

1077

13.32

806

1.66

1883

709

12.72

2592

943

24.40

D1: 3535

965

6.37

4500

+2.6
552

33.95

936

2:11.97

D2:24535052

+1.6

(2) (17) (2)(4)(1) (13) (6)

(4) (2)(5) (1) (4) (6)R: 2956 (1) J: 1771 (6) T: 1261 (13)

29 Apr 1990

5932Nadine BROERSEN4 NED
+3.0

977

14.01

1029

1.84

2006

663

12.03

2669

796

26.01

D1: 3465

753

5.68

4218

+3.7
890

51.56

824

2:19.98

D2:24675108

+2.0

(17) (3) (10)(14)(7) (1) (13)

(1) (3)(2) (8) (2) (5)R: 2597 (11) J: 1782 (5) T: 1553 (3)

5 Jan 1985

5867Sofía IFANTÍDOU5 GRE
+3.0

985

13.95

736

1.60

1721

749

13.33

2470

811

25.84

D1: 3281

780

5.77

4061

+3.6
939

54.04

867

2:16.82

D2:25865000

+2.0 HB

(16) (1) (5)(10)(6) (16) (2)

(16) (10)(10) (13) (5) (2)R: 2663 (6) J: 1516 (16) T: 1688 (1)

4 Dec 1990

5784Anastasiya BELYAKOVA6 RUS
+2.8

883

14.69

991

1.81

1874

720

12.89

2594

850

25.41

D1: 3444

792

5.81

4236

+2.7
677

40.51

871

2:16.55

D2:23404913

+0.6

(14) (10) (4)(8)(17) (2) (5)

(5) (5)(4) (6) (6) (10)R: 2604 (9) J: 1783 (4) T: 1397 (9)

1 Nov 1987

5773Ida MARCUSSEN7 NOR
+1.8

906

14.52

736

1.60

1642

739

13.17

2381

810

25.85

D1: 3191

883

6.11

4074

+2.3
790

46.39

909

2:13.82

D2:25824864

+1.6

(5) (5) (3)(11)(13) (16) (3)

(17) (16)(15) (11) (9) (3)R: 2625 (7) J: 1619 (15) T: 1529 (5)

27 Feb 1990

5743Mari KLAUP8 EST
+1.8

939

14.28

991

1.81

1930

635

11.61

2565

809

25.87

D1: 3374

720

5.57

4094

+2.4
803

47.04

846

2:18.35

D2:23694897

+2.0

(18) (4) (9)(13)(11) (2) (14)

(3) (8)(6) (10) (7) (9)R: 2594 (12) J: 1711 (9) T: 1438 (6)

w

2 May 1984

5644Grace CLEMENTS9 GBR
+1.8

901

14.56

842

1.69

1743

701

12.60

2444

809

25.86

D1: 3253

819

5.90

4072

+5.3
718

42.65

854

2:17.75

D2:23914790

+0.6

(11) (7) (8)(12)(16) (10) (8)

(14) (12)(13) (12) (11) (7)R: 2564 (15) J: 1661 (13) T: 1419 (7)

19 Mar 1987

5566Dominique BLAIZE10 GBR
+1.8

964

14.10

842

1.69

1806

679

12.27

2485

968

24.13

D1: 3453

1010

6.51

4463

+3.6
413

26.64

690

2:30.24

D2:21134876

+1.6

(1) (19) (16)(2)(8) (10) (12)

(9) (4)(8) (3) (8) (18)R: 2622 (8) J: 1852 (1) T: 1092 (19)

w

13 May 1993

5556Louise WOOD11 GBR
+3.0

1074

13.34

666

1.54

1740

694

12.49

2434

985

23.96

D1: 3419

843

5.98

4262

+4.8
488

30.58

806

2:21.29

D2:21374750

+1.6

(10) (18) (11)(1)(2) (18) (10)

(15) (6)(14) (5) (12) (17)R: 2865 (2) J: 1509 (17) T: 1182 (17)
Legal: 5502
 (5.80/+3.4)

6 Feb 1982

5516Elisa BETTINI12 ITA
+3.0

1013

13.76

771

1.63

1784

680

12.28

2464

899

24.87

D1: 3363

856

6.02

4219

+2.4
608

36.91

689

2:30.34

D2:21534827

+1.6

(8) (15) (17)(6)(4) (15) (11)

(11) (9)(11) (7) (10) (15)R: 2601 (10) J: 1627 (14) T: 1288 (11)

20 Jan 1985

5507Cecilia RICALI13 ITA
+1.8

953

14.18

879

1.72

1832

631

11.55

2463

752

26.52

D1: 3215

795

5.82

4010

+2.6
634

38.25

863

2:17.09

D2:22924644

+2.0

(13) (11) (6)(16)(9) (7) (15)

(6) (15)(12) (16) (17) (11)R: 2568 (14) J: 1674 (11) T: 1265 (12)

w

29 Jan 1983

5505Sara TANI14 ITA
+2.8

906

14.52

879

1.72

1785

707

12.70

2492

733

26.75

D1: 3225

783

5.78

4008

+5.7
704

41.90

793

2:22.24

D2:22804712

+0.6

(15) (8) (12)(18)(13) (7) (7)

(10) (13)(7) (17) (14) (12)R: 2432 (16) J: 1662 (12) T: 1411 (8)
Legal: 5437
 (5.55/+3.6)

w

4 Sep 1990

5478Izabela MIKOLAJCZYK15 POL
+1.8

929

14.35

842

1.69

1771

577

10.72

2348

906

24.79

D1: 3254

853

6.01

4107

+4.5
627

37.90

744

2:25.99

D2:22244734

+2.0

(9) (12) (14)(5)(12) (10) (17)

(13) (11)(17) (9) (13) (13)R: 2579 (13) J: 1695 (10) T: 1204 (15)
Legal: 5423
 (5.83/+2.3)

1 Jan 1991

5426Ulyana ALEKSANDROVA16 RUS
+2.8

859

14.87

916

1.75

1775

698

12.56

2473

746

26.59

D1: 3219

801

5.84

4020

+2.6
679

40.63

727

2:27.33

D2:22074699

+0.6

(12) (9) (15)(17)(18) (5) (9)

(12) (14)(9) (15) (15) (14)R: 2332 (17) J: 1717 (8) T: 1377 (10)

MultiStars - 2011 - Heptathlon https://DecaAmerica.net/Page 46



Desenzano del Garda 2011 (7/8 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 53.86 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2001R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

24th MultiStars 2011 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

w

21 Oct 1991

5288Agnieszka BOROWSKA17 POL
+2.8

906

14.52

916

1.75

1822

543

10.20

2365

777

26.23

D1: 3142

912

6.20

4054

+6.2
596

36.28

638

2:34.50

D2:21464650

+0.6

(4) (16) (18)(15)(13) (5) (19)

(8) (17)(16) (14) (16) (16)R: 2321 (18) J: 1828 (2) T: 1139 (18)
Legal: 5189
 (5.88/+2.8)

w

9 Jan 1993

4919Katarina JOHNSON-THOMPSON18 GBR
+2.8

1013

13.76

0

NH

1013

573

10.66

1586

957

24.25

D1: 2543

965

6.37

3508

+5.3
621

37.60

790

2:22.48

D2:23764129

+2.0

(2) (13) (13)(3)(4) (18)

(20) (19)(19) (19) (19) (8)R: 2760 (4) J: 965 (19) T: 1194 (16)

w

16 Apr 1991

4796Jesse VERCRUYSSE19 BEL
+2.8

826

15.12

806

1.66

1632

628

11.50

2260

715

26.96

D1: 2975

688

5.46

3663

+4.3
610

37.03

523

2:44.40

D2:18214273

+0.6

(19) (14) (19)(19)(20) (13) (16)

(18) (18)(18) (18) (18) (19)R: 2064 (19) J: 1494 (18) T: 1238 (14)

21 Jan 1979

DNFJackie TINDAL GBR
+1.8

850

14.94

666

1.54

1516

DNS(19) (18)

(19)R: 850 (20) J: 666 (20)

6751Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 288958114872D1: 386228772106

940939101098577110291077
2:11.6854.046.5123.9613.651.8413.32

R: 3002 J: 2039 T: 1710
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Desenzano del Garda 2012 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 54.04 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2011R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

25th MultiStars 2012 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Jan 1985

6109Sofía IFANTÍDOU1 GRE
-0.1

1013

13.76

879

1.72

1892

694

12.49

2586

819

25.75

D1: 3405

865

6.05

4270

+0.3
971

55.72

868

2:16.75

D2:27045241

+0.8 HB

(6) (1) (9)(13)(5) (7) (8)

(5) (6)(6) (5) (1) (1)R: 2700 (8) J: 1744 (5) T: 1665 (1)

3 Jan 1986

6082Blandine MAISONNIER2 FRA
-0.1

974

14.03

1029

1.84

2003

700

12.59

2703

872

25.16

D1: 3575

965

6.37

4540

+0.6
673

40.32

869

2:16.67

D2:25075213

-0.2

(1) (10) (8)(9)(11) (1) (5)

(3) (3)(2) (2) (2) (3)R: 2715 (6) J: 1994 (1) T: 1373 (9)

NR209 Jan 1993

6007Katarina JOHNSON-THOMPSON3 GBR
-0.6

1024

13.68

991

1.81

2015

645

11.75

2660

1002

23.78

D1: 3662

893

6.14

4555

+0.1
613

37.17

839

2:18.89

D2:23455168

+0.1

(3) (19) (10)(1)(2) (3) (17)

(2) (1)(3) (1) (3) (7)R: 2865 (1) J: 1884 (3) T: 1258 (17)

1 Jan 1988

5875Yasmina OMRANI4 FRA
+0.6

997

13.87

953

1.78

1950

695

12.51

2645

901

24.85

D1: 3546

783

5.78

4329

-1.3
646

38.88

900

2:14.50

D2:23294975

+0.1

(13) (16) (3)(4)(7) (4) (7)

(4) (4)(4) (4) (5) (9)R: 2798 (4) J: 1736 (6) T: 1341 (12)

11 Nov 1986

5831Marisa de ANICETO5 FRA
+0.6

1014

13.75

736

1.60

1750

691

12.45

2441

833

25.59

D1: 3274

810

5.87

4084

+0.9
877

50.86

870

2:16.64

D2:25574961

+0.8

(11) (2) (7)(10)(4) (26) (9)

(15) (11)(12) (11) (6) (2)R: 2717 (5) J: 1546 (17) T: 1568 (2)

14 Sep 1989

5744Judit NAGY6 ROU
+0.6

920

14.42

806

1.66

1726

672

12.16

2398

916

24.68

D1: 3314

795

5.82

4109

-0.4
757

44.66

878

2:16.05

D2:24304866

+0.8

(12) (6) (5)(3)(18) (15) (14)

(17) (10)(15) (9) (7) (5)R: 2714 (7) J: 1601 (10) T: 1429 (6)

24 Feb 1986

5713Liane WEBER7 GER
+0.6

993

13.90

842

1.69

1835

698

12.56

2533

817

25.78

D1: 3350

720

5.57

4070

+0.3
764

45.05

879

2:15.97

D2:23634834

-0.2

(19) (5) (4)(15)(8) (11) (6)

(9) (7)(8) (13) (8) (6)R: 2689 (9) J: 1562 (13) T: 1462 (3)

1 Nov 1987

5635Ida MARCUSSEN8 NOR
-0.6

868

14.80

806

1.66

1674

690

12.44

2364

795

26.02

D1: 3159

813

5.88

3972

+0.1
740

43.79

923

2:12.90

D2:24764712

-0.2

(8) (7) (2)(17)(21) (15) (10)

(22) (16)(18) (15) (11) (4)R: 2586 (10) J: 1619 (9) T: 1430 (5)

14 Oct 1987

5590Jennifer COTTEN9 CAN
-0.1

1000

13.85

771

1.63

1771

576

10.71

2347

901

24.85

D1: 3248

890

6.13

4138

+0.9
519

32.23

933

2:12.18

D2:23424657

-0.2

(4) (28) (1)(4)(6) (22) (29)

(13) (12)(19) (8) (13) (8)R: 2834 (3) J: 1661 (7) T: 1095 (27)

5 Mar 1980

5493Elisa TREVISAN10 ITA
+0.6

976

14.02

771

1.63

1747

761

13.51

2508

826

25.67

D1: 3334

813

5.88

4147

-0.3
679

40.60

667

2:32.11

D2:21594826

+0.1

(8) (9) (25)(11)(10) (22) (1)

(16) (8)(9) (6) (9) (14)R: 2469 (15) J: 1584 (12) T: 1440 (4)

13 May 1993

5443Louise WOOD11 GBR
-0.1

1089

13.24

771

1.63

1860

636

11.62

2496

947

24.35

D1: 3443

703

5.51

4146

-3.0
497

31.09

800

2:21.73

D2:20004643

+0.1

(21) (29) (15)(2)(1) (22) (20)

(7) (5)(10) (7) (14) (22)R: 2836 (2) J: 1474 (23) T: 1133 (26)

21 Oct 1991

5438Agnieszka BOROWSKA12 POL
-1.0

934

14.32

916

1.75

1850

560

10.47

2410

788

26.11

D1: 3198

890

6.13

4088

+0.7
634

38.24

716

2:28.19

D2:22404722

+0.5

(4) (18) (20)(19)(17) (6) (32)

(8) (15)(14) (10) (10) (11)R: 2438 (17) J: 1806 (4) T: 1194 (22)

16 Dec 1985

5365Phyllis AGBO13 GBR
+0.6

970

14.06

736

1.60

1706

680

12.29

2386

819

25.75

D1: 3205

813

5.88

4018

-0.7
666

39.91

681

2:30.97

D2:21604684

-0.2

(8) (12) (23)(13)(12) (26) (13)

(19) (13)(16) (14) (12) (13)R: 2470 (14) J: 1549 (15) T: 1346 (11)

30 Jun 1987

5323Jenni KIVIOJA14 FIN
-1.0

810

15.24

736

1.60

1546

584

10.83

2130

899

24.87

D1: 3029

822

5.91

3851

-0.2
600

36.49

872

2:16.45

D2:22944451

+0.8

(7) (21) (6)(6)(31) (26) (27)

(30) (24)(30) (17) (18) (10)R: 2581 (11) J: 1558 (14) T: 1184 (23)

23 Oct 1985

5206Anouk FORAFO15 FRA
-0.6

970

14.06

666

1.54

1636

635

11.60

2271

788

26.10

D1: 3059

703

5.51

3762

+0.3
638

38.48

806

2:21.29

D2:21474400

+0.9

(21) (17) (13)(18)(12) (31) (22)

(25) (21)(24) (21) (21) (15)R: 2564 (12) J: 1369 (26) T: 1273 (15)

25 Jul 1985

5185Tine Bach EJLERSEN16 DEN
-1.0

858

14.88

806

1.66

1664

604

11.14

2268

824

25.70

D1: 3092

723

5.58

3815

+0.9
607

36.85

763

2:24.54

D2:20934422

+0.9

(18) (20) (17)(12)(23) (15) (26)

(24) (19)(25) (18) (20) (19)R: 2445 (16) J: 1529 (20) T: 1211 (21)
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Desenzano del Garda 2012 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 54.04 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2011R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

25th MultiStars 2012 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

2 Jul 1993

5174Tanja MAYER17 SUI
-0.6

859

14.87

632

1.51

1491

688

12.40

2179

889

24.98

D1: 3068

703

5.51

3771

+0.5
669

40.09

734

2:26.73

D2:21064440

+0.1

(21) (11) (19)(7)(22) (33) (11)

(32) (20)(29) (19) (19) (17)R: 2482 (13) J: 1335 (28) T: 1357 (10)

30 Jan 1993

5144Katy MARCHANT18 GBR
-1.0

953

14.18

806

1.66

1759

613

11.27

2372

785

26.14

D1: 3157

735

5.62

3892

+1.6
648

38.97

604

2:37.28

D2:19874540

+0.9

(16) (15) (26)(21)(15) (15) (24)

(14) (17)(17) (16) (16) (23)R: 2342 (20) J: 1541 (18) T: 1261 (16)

13 Dec 1989

5131Eleonora BACCIOTTI19 ITA
-1.2

858

14.88

842

1.69

1700

608

11.20

2308

720

26.90

D1: 3028

663

5.37

3691

+0.4
771

45.40

669

2:31.93

D2:21034462

+0.5

(25) (4) (24)(27)(23) (11) (25)

(20) (25)(22) (24) (17) (18)R: 2247 (22) J: 1505 (21) T: 1379 (8)

12 Sep 1993

5039Theodora SPATHIS20 AUS
-1.2

760

15.63

806

1.66

1566

641

11.69

2207

704

27.10

D1: 2911

729

5.60

3640

+0.7
660

39.63

739

2:26.37

D2:21284300

+0.5

(17) (13) (18)(28)(33) (15) (19)

(28) (28)(28) (26) (23) (16)R: 2203 (26) J: 1535 (19) T: 1301 (13)

16 Apr 1991

4970Jesse VERCRUYSSE21 BEL
-1.2

831

15.08

842

1.69

1673

576

10.71

2249

695

27.20

D1: 2944

753

5.68

3697

+0.7
588

35.88

685

2:30.61

D2:20264285

+0.5

(14) (22) (22)(30)(26) (11) (29)

(23) (27)(26) (23) (24) (20)R: 2211 (25) J: 1595 (11) T: 1164 (25)

27 Jan 1988

4921Jutta HEINONEN22 FIN
-1.2

722

15.94

771

1.63

1493

567

10.57

2060

687

27.30

D1: 2747

680

5.43

3427

+0.9
683

40.81

811

2:20.96

D2:21744110

+0.9

(24) (8) (12)(31)(34) (22) (31)

(31) (31)(33) (30) (26) (12)R: 2220 (24) J: 1451 (24) T: 1250 (18)

25 Mar 1993

4889Elisa OKSANEN23 FIN
-1.2

827

15.11

806

1.66

1633

578

10.74

2211

766

26.36

D1: 2977

559

5.00

3536

+0.9
587

35.78

766

2:24.32

D2:19124123

+0.8

(31) (23) (16)(24)(27) (15) (28)

(26) (26)(27) (28) (25) (26)R: 2359 (19) J: 1365 (27) T: 1165 (24)

20 Nov 1987

4784Nada CHROUDI24 TUN
-1.2

818

15.18

666

1.54

1484

635

11.61

2119

721

26.89

D1: 2840

589

5.11

3429

+1.0
656

39.42

699

2:29.51

D2:19444085

+0.9

(30) (14) (21)(26)(29) (31) (21)

(33) (29)(31) (29) (27) (25)R: 2238 (23) J: 1255 (31) T: 1291 (14)

25 Oct 1990

4783Anna GENERALI25 ITA
-1.2

822

15.15

736

1.60

1558

520

9.86

2078

682

27.36

D1: 2760

648

5.32

3408

+1.8
570

34.90

805

2:21.34

D2:20233978

+0.5

(26) (25) (14)(32)(28) (26) (33)

(29) (30)(32) (31) (28) (21)R: 2309 (21) J: 1384 (25) T: 1090 (28)

21 Jun 1991

4698Raffaela DORFER26 AUT
-1.0

802

15.30

632

1.51

1434

520

9.85

1954

787

26.12

D1: 2741

595

5.13

3336

-0.1
550

33.86

812

2:20.82

D2:19573886

-0.2

(29) (26) (11)(20)(32) (33) (34)

(34) (32)(34) (32) (29) (24)R: 2401 (18) J: 1227 (32) T: 1070 (29)

10 Jul 1985

DNFLucimara da SILVA BRA
-0.1

1023

13.69

1029

1.84

2052

670

12.13

2722

874

25.14

D1: 3596

905

6.18

4501

-0.3
579

35.38 DNS

5080

-0.2

(2) (24)(8)(3) (1) (15)

(1) (2)(1) (3) (4)R: 1897 (27) J: 1934 (2) T: 1249 (20)

22 Mar 1986

DNFBeatrice PUIU ROU
-1.0

938

14.29

879

1.72

1817

727

13.00

2544

785

26.14

D1: 3329

747

5.66

4076

+0.6
523

32.46 DNS

4599

+0.5

(15) (27)(21)(16) (7) (2)

(10) (9)(7) (12) (15)R: 1723 (28) J: 1626 (8) T: 1250 (18)

27 Feb 1990

DNFMari KLAUP EST
-0.6

838

15.03

953

1.78

1791

642

11.71

2433

772

26.29

D1: 3205

352

4.19

3557

+0.9
773

45.48 DNS

4330

+0.9

(32) (3)(23)(25) (4) (18)

(11) (13)(13) (27) (22)R: 1610 (30) J: 1305 (30) T: 1415 (7)

20 Jan 1985

DNFCecilia RICALI ITA
-0.6

875

14.75

842

1.69

1717

619

11.36

2336

723

26.87

D1: 3059

706

5.52

3765

-0.1
DNS

+0.8

(20)(25)(20) (11) (23)

(18) (21)(21) (20)R: 1598 (31) J: 1548 (16) T: 619 (34)

15 Sep 1992

DNFAnaelle NYABEU DJAPA FRA
-0.6

917

14.44

701

1.57

1618

686

12.37

2304

804

25.92

D1: 3108

626

5.24

3734

+1.1
DNS

+0.8

(27)(16)(19) (30) (12)

(27) (18)(23) (22)R: 1721 (29) J: 1327 (29) T: 686 (32)

19 Oct 1990

DNFEnrica CIPOLLONI ITA
-0.6

814

15.21

879

1.72

1693

653

11.88

2346

699

27.15

D1: 3045

617

5.21

3662

-0.6
DNS

+0.5

(28)(29)(30) (7) (16)

(21) (23)(20) (25)R: 1513 (32) J: 1496 (22) T: 653 (33)
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Desenzano del Garda 2012 (5/6 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 54.04 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2011R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

25th MultiStars 2012 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

13 Nov 1976

DNFKelly SOTHERTON GBR
-0.1

984

13.96

879

1.72

1863

726

12.98

2589

0

DNF

D1: 2589

DNS
+0.1

(9) (7) (3)

(6) (33)(5)R: 984 (33) J: 879 (33) T: 726 (30)

18 Nov 1979

DNFGabriela KOUASSI CIV
+0.6

967

14.08

806

1.66

1773

720

12.89

2493

DNS(14) (15) (4)

(12) (11)R: 967 (34) J: 806 (34) T: 720 (31)

6750Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 286958174846D1: 388128792118

933971965100276110291089
2:12.1855.726.3723.7813.511.8413.24

R: 3024 J: 1994 T: 1732
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Firenze 2013 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

26th MultiStars 2013 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

4 Feb 1993

5872Anouk VETTER1 NED
0.0

961

14.12

916

1.75

1877

785

13.86

2662

891

24.95

D1: 3553

715

5.55

4268

+0.6
920

53.10

684

2:30.69

D2:23195188

-1.0

(10) (1) (14)(3)(5) (2) (2)

(3) (1)(1) (1) (1) (3)R: 2536 (9) J: 1631 (5) T: 1705 (1)

29 Dec 1989

5638Joanna ROWLAND2 GBR
+0.9

914

14.46

806

1.66

1720

733

13.09

2453

864

25.25

D1: 3317

753

5.68

4070

+0.3
714

42.45

854

2:17.75

D2:23214784

-0.8

(7) (4) (2)(5)(9) (10) (3)

(9) (6)(7) (8) (3) (2)R: 2632 (4) J: 1559 (9) T: 1447 (3)

9 Feb 1995

5577Nadine VISSER3 NED
+0.4

1018

13.72

806

1.66

1824

658

11.95

2482

910

24.75

D1: 3392

762

5.71

4154

+0.6
649

39.07

774

2:23.66

D2:21854803

-0.8

(6) (7) (9)(2)(1) (10) (8)

(5) (2)(6) (3) (2) (8)R: 2702 (1) J: 1568 (8) T: 1307 (8)

3 Apr 1989

5550Myrte GOOR4 NED
+0.4

941

14.27

842

1.69

1783

725

12.96

2508

856

25.34

D1: 3364

709

5.53

4073

+2.0
586

35.77

891

2:15.14

D2:21864659

-1.0

(12) (14) (1)(6)(6) (8) (4)

(7) (5)(5) (7) (9) (7)R: 2688 (2) J: 1551 (10) T: 1311 (7)

21 Oct 1991

5528Agnieszka BOROWSKA5 POL
+0.4

916

14.45

1067

1.87

1983

596

11.02

2579

724

26.86

D1: 3303

850

6.00

4153

-0.9
601

36.55

774

2:23.72

D2:22254754

-0.3

(4) (12) (10)(18)(8) (1) (14)

(1) (7)(3) (4) (4) (6)R: 2414 (14) J: 1917 (1) T: 1197 (13)

25 Jul 1985

5520Tine Bach EJLERSEN6 DEN
+0.4

914

14.46

842

1.69

1756

616

11.32

2372

802

25.94

D1: 3174

856

6.02

4030

0.0
643

38.72

847

2:18.31

D2:23464673

-0.8

(3) (9) (4)(12)(9) (8) (12)

(8) (11)(11) (9) (7) (1)R: 2563 (7) J: 1698 (4) T: 1259 (9)

17 Feb 1994

5455Marjolein LINDEMANS7 BEL
0.0

967

14.08

879

1.72

1846

555

10.39

2401

875

25.13

D1: 3276

883

6.11

4159

+1.3
569

34.86

727

2:27.34

D2:21794728

-0.8

(2) (15) (13)(4)(3) (5) (16)

(4) (8)(9) (2) (5) (9)R: 2569 (6) J: 1762 (2) T: 1124 (14)

NR1 May 1988

5442Kelly PROPER8 IRL
0.0

868

14.80

806

1.66

1674

556

10.40

2230

971

24.10

D1: 3201

946

6.31

4147

+1.2
555

34.11

740

2:26.28

D2:22414702

-1.0

(1) (16) (12)(1)(14) (10) (15)

(13) (10)(16) (5) (6) (5)R: 2579 (5) J: 1752 (3) T: 1111 (15)

22 May 1989

5368Karla DREW9 GBR
0.0

1018

13.72

916

1.75

1934

621

11.40

2555

824

25.70

D1: 3379

712

5.54

4091

-0.4
446

28.37

831

2:19.45

D2:19894537

-0.3

(11) (17) (5)(10)(1) (2) (11)

(2) (4)(4) (6) (12) (13)R: 2673 (3) J: 1628 (6) T: 1067 (17)

2 Jul 1993

5287Tanja MAYER10 SUI
0.0

879

14.72

736

1.60

1615

682

12.31

2297

852

25.38

D1: 3149

747

5.66

3896

+0.2
648

39.01

743

2:26.07

D2:21384544

-1.0

(8) (8) (11)(7)(13) (14) (7)

(16) (13)(14) (12) (11) (11)R: 2474 (12) J: 1483 (13) T: 1330 (6)

23 Oct 1985

5276Anouk FORAFO11 FRA
0.0

967

14.08

736

1.60

1703

555

10.39

2258

761

26.42

D1: 3019

744

5.65

3763

+1.7
688

41.09

825

2:19.89

D2:22574451

-0.3

(9) (5) (6)(16)(3) (14) (16)

(11) (16)(15) (14) (13) (4)R: 2553 (8) J: 1480 (14) T: 1243 (11)

21 Jun 1991

5176Raffaela DORFER12 AUT
0.0

863

14.84

736

1.60

1599

614

11.29

2213

807

25.89

D1: 3020

686

5.45

3706

+1.7
619

37.50

851

2:17.99

D2:21564325

-0.8

(15) (10) (3)(11)(16) (14) (13)

(17) (15)(17) (15) (15) (10)R: 2521 (10) J: 1422 (15) T: 1233 (12)

5 Mar 1980

5171Elisa TREVISAN13 ITA
+0.4

936

14.30

736

1.60

1672

715

12.82

2387

776

26.24

D1: 3163

771

5.74

3934

+2.0
659

39.59

578

2:39.56

D2:20084593

-1.0

(5) (6) (16)(14)(7) (14) (6)

(14) (12)(10) (10) (10) (12)R: 2290 (15) J: 1507 (11) T: 1374 (5)

7 Apr 1993

5008Sietske LENCHANT14 BEL
+0.9

769

15.56

916

1.75

1685

631

11.54

2316

755

26.49

D1: 3071

700

5.50

3771

+1.3
617

37.40

620

2:35.98

D2:19374388

-0.3

(13) (11) (15)(17)(19) (2) (10)

(12) (14)(12) (13) (14) (15)R: 2144 (16) J: 1616 (7) T: 1248 (10)

18 Jun 1994

4892Flavia NASELLA15 ITA
+0.9

819

15.17

736

1.60

1555

522

9.88

2077

828

25.65

D1: 2905

617

5.21

3522

+0.2
587

35.81

783

2:23.02

D2:19874109

-0.8

(16) (13) (8)(9)(17) (14) (18)

(18) (18)(18) (16) (16) (14)R: 2430 (13) J: 1353 (16) T: 1109 (16)

14 Apr 1992

4491Véronique TRUSSART16 BEL
+0.9

868

14.80

632

1.51

1500

520

9.85

2020

844

25.47

D1: 2864

516

4.84

3380

-1.2
308

21.03

803

2:21.54

D2:16273688

-0.8

(17) (18) (7)(8)(14) (19) (19)

(19) (19)(19) (17) (18) (16)R: 2515 (11) J: 1148 (17) T: 828 (18)
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Firenze 2013 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

26th MultiStars 2013 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

13 Dec 1989

3694Eleonora BACCIOTTI17 ITA
+0.9

778

15.49

879

1.72

1657

658

11.95

2315

632

27.98

D1: 2947

0

NM

2947

747

44.13

0

DNF

D2:7473694

-0.3

(2)(19)(18) (5) (8)

(15) (17)(13) (18) (17) (17)R: 1410 (19) J: 879 (18) T: 1405 (4)

14 Sep 1989

DNFJudit NAGY ROU
+0.4

907

14.51

806

1.66

1713

721

12.90

2434

794

26.04

D1: 3228

697

5.49

3925

0.0
739

43.71 DNS

4664

-1.0

(14) (3)(13)(12) (10) (5)

(10) (9)(8) (11) (8)R: 1701 (17) J: 1503 (12) T: 1460 (2)

8 Sep 1993

DNFTamara de SOUZA BRA
+0.4

913

14.47

879

1.72

1792

819

14.38

2611

770

26.31

D1: 3381

DNS
-1.0

(15)(11) (5) (1)

(6) (3)(2)R: 1683 (18) J: 879 (18) T: 819 (19)

6632Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 275757414821D1: 387529042085

89192094697181910671018
2:15.1453.106.3124.1014.381.8713.72

R: 2880 J: 2013 T: 1739
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Firenze 2014 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

27th MultiStars 2014 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

12 May 1997

5896Morgan LAKE1 GBR
+0.1

943

14.25

1067

1.87

2010

714

12.80

2724

883

25.04

D1: 3607

899

6.16

4506

+0.1
603

36.62

787

2:22.72

D2:22895109

+0.7

(1) (14) (12)(2)(7) (1) (9)

(1) (2)(1) (1) (1) (4)R: 2613 (7) J: 1966 (1) T: 1317 (8)

28 Jun 1989

5868Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA2 BLR
-0.1

990

13.92

879

1.72

1869

795

14.02

2664

880

25.07

D1: 3544

686

5.45

4230

-0.3
701

41.76

937

2:11.87

D2:23244931

+0.7

(13) (4) (1)(3)(3) (4) (1)

(4) (3)(2) (3) (3) (3)R: 2807 (3) J: 1565 (6) T: 1496 (2)

3 Sep 1981

5853Jessica ZELINKA3 CAN
+0.9

1086

13.26

806

1.66

1892

760

13.49

2652

957

24.25

D1: 3609

706

5.52

4315

-0.3
656

39.40

882

2:15.79

D2:22444971

+0.2

(11) (9) (7)(1)(1) (11) (2)

(3) (1)(3) (2) (2) (7)R: 2925 (1) J: 1512 (12) T: 1416 (5)

5 Mar 1990

5711Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA4 BRA
-0.1

917

14.44

879

1.72

1796

707

12.70

2503

880

25.07

D1: 3383

668

5.39

4051

-0.7
764

45.01

896

2:14.74

D2:23284815

+0.2

(16) (2) (6)(3)(10) (4) (11)

(8) (6)(8) (6) (4) (2)R: 2693 (5) J: 1547 (11) T: 1471 (3)

1 Nov 1987

5672Ida MARCUSSEN5 NOR
-0.1

872

14.77

736

1.60

1608

725

12.97

2333

785

26.14

D1: 3118

813

5.88

3931

-0.3
833

48.61

908

2:13.91

D2:25544764

+0.2

(2) (1) (5)(11)(16) (17) (5)

(16) (13)(13) (10) (5) (1)R: 2565 (8) J: 1549 (9) T: 1558 (1)

3 Apr 1989

5668Myrte GOOR6 NED
-0.1

932

14.33

916

1.75

1848

713

12.78

2561

875

25.13

D1: 3436

741

5.64

4177

+0.7
565

34.65

926

2:12.68

D2:22324742

-0.1

(6) (16) (2)(5)(8) (2) (10)

(5) (4)(4) (4) (7) (8)R: 2733 (4) J: 1657 (3) T: 1278 (13)

17 May 1990

5660Jessica TAPPIN7 GBR
+0.9

1040

13.57

879

1.72

1919

627

11.49

2546

867

25.22

D1: 3413

726

5.59

4139

+0.8
607

36.87

914

2:13.51

D2:22474746

+0.2

(8) (13) (3)(7)(2) (4) (17)

(2) (5)(5) (5) (6) (6)R: 2821 (2) J: 1605 (4) T: 1234 (14)

2 May 1984

5475Grace CLEMENTS8 GBR
-0.1

902

14.55

842

1.69

1744

722

12.92

2466

723

26.87

D1: 3189

729

5.60

3918

-0.3
749

44.26

808

2:21.18

D2:22864667

-0.2

(7) (3) (9)(20)(12) (7) (7)

(10) (12)(10) (11) (8) (5)R: 2433 (12) J: 1571 (5) T: 1471 (3)

30 Jan 1989

5388Anna Camila PIRELLI9 PAR
+0.9

971

14.05

666

1.54

1637

725

12.97

2362

873

25.15

D1: 3235

643

5.30

3878

+0.8
677

40.51

833

2:19.29

D2:21534555

-0.1

(17) (5) (8)(6)(5) (22) (5)

(14) (10)(12) (12) (10) (11)R: 2677 (6) J: 1309 (20) T: 1402 (7)

25 Jul 1985

5196Tine Bach EJLERSEN10 DEN
+0.9

916

14.45

771

1.63

1687

560

10.46

2247

776

26.24

D1: 3023

717

5.56

3740

+0.8
650

39.10

806

2:21.30

D2:21734390

+0.7

(9) (10) (10)(14)(11) (14) (19)

(11) (15)(15) (14) (12) (9)R: 2498 (9) J: 1488 (13) T: 1210 (15)

27 Apr 1984

5156Lauren FOOTE11 AUS
+0.1

782

15.46

806

1.66

1588

658

11.95

2246

737

26.70

D1: 2983

753

5.68

3736

-0.6
622

37.62

798

2:21.90

D2:21734358

-0.1

(5) (12) (11)(19)(19) (11) (12)

(17) (16)(16) (15) (13) (9)R: 2317 (15) J: 1559 (7) T: 1280 (12)

25 Feb 1993

5063Maureen ROTS12 NED
+0.1

901

14.56

771

1.63

1672

643

11.72

2315

762

26.41

D1: 3077

671

5.40

3748

+0.7
649

39.07

666

2:32.17

D2:19864397

+0.7

(15) (11) (16)(16)(13) (14) (15)

(12) (14)(14) (13) (11) (13)R: 2329 (14) J: 1442 (15) T: 1292 (11)

18 Jun 1994

4972Flavia NASELLA13 ITA
-1.7

883

14.69

736

1.60

1619

504

9.61

2123

858

25.32

D1: 2981

686

5.45

3667

+0.5
578

35.33

727

2:27.30

D2:19914245

+0.2

(13) (15) (14)(8)(14) (17) (22)

(15) (17)(20) (16) (15) (12)R: 2468 (10) J: 1422 (17) T: 1082 (17)

6 Sep 1994

4753Sandra BÖLL14 DEN
-1.7

773

15.53

806

1.66

1579

586

10.86

2165

751

26.54

D1: 2916

643

5.30

3559

+0.1
526

32.58

668

2:32.03

D2:18374085

-0.2

(17) (17) (15)(17)(21) (11) (18)

(18) (19)(19) (19) (17) (15)R: 2192 (17) J: 1449 (14) T: 1112 (16)

1986

4721Michelle KRECH15 CAN
-1.7

839

15.02

701

1.57

1540

537

10.11

2077

707

27.06

D1: 2784

603

5.16

3387

-0.1
426

27.34

908

2:13.89

D2:19373813

-0.2

(20) (18) (4)(21)(18) (19) (20)

(21) (22)(21) (21) (21) (14)R: 2454 (11) J: 1304 (21) T: 963 (18)

22 Mar 1986

4711Beatrice PUIU16 ROU
+0.9

952

14.19

842

1.69

1794

732

13.07

2526

740

26.66

D1: 3266

709

5.53

3975

-0.6
0

NM

736

2:26.63

D2:14453975

+0.7

(10) (13)(18)(6) (7) (4)

(9) (8)(7) (9) (19) (18)R: 2428 (13) J: 1551 (8) T: 732 (20)
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Firenze 2014 (2/3 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

27th MultiStars 2014 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

16 Jan 1993

4564Laura OBERTO17 ITA
+0.1

782

15.46

701

1.57

1483

529

10.00

2012

858

25.32

D1: 2870

703

5.51

3573

+0.7
374

24.55

617

2:36.25

D2:16943947

-0.1

(12) (19) (17)(8)(19) (19) (21)

(22) (20)(22) (18) (20) (16)R: 2257 (16) J: 1404 (18) T: 903 (19)

12 Sep 1993

4097Theodora SPATHIS18 AUS
-1.7

733

15.85

842

1.69

1575

643

11.73

2218

630

28.01

D1: 2848

584

5.09

3432

+0.1
665

39.88

0

DNF

D2:12494097

-0.2

(21) (7)(22)(22) (7) (13)

(19) (21)(17) (20) (16) (20)R: 1363 (22) J: 1426 (16) T: 1308 (9)

29 Dec 1989

DNFJoanna ROWLAND GBR
+0.1

879

14.72

771

1.63

1650

741

13.21

2391

819

25.75

D1: 3210

777

5.76

3987

0.0
670

40.12 DNS

4657

-0.1

(4) (6)(10)(15) (14) (3)

(13) (11)(11) (8) (9)R: 1698 (19) J: 1548 (10) T: 1411 (6)

21 Jun 1991

DNFRaffaela DORFER AUT
-1.7

871

14.78

701

1.57

1572

628

11.50

2200

781

26.18

D1: 2981

628

5.25

3609

+1.8
665

39.88 DNS

4274

-0.1

(19) (7)(13)(17) (19) (16)

(20) (17)(18) (17) (14)R: 1652 (21) J: 1329 (19) T: 1293 (10)

21 Oct 1991

DNFAgnieszka BOROWSKA POL
-0.1

929

14.35

916

1.75

1845

643

11.73

2488

764

26.38

D1: 3252

783

5.78

4035

-0.7
DNS

-0.2

(3)(15)(9) (2) (13)

(6) (9)(9) (7)R: 1693 (20) J: 1699 (2) T: 643 (22)

1 May 1988

DNFChantae MCMILLAN USA
+0.9

977

14.01

842

1.69

1819

720

12.89

2539

785

26.14

D1: 3324

0

NM

3324

0

NM DNS

3324

+0.2

(11)(4) (7) (8)

(7) (7)(6) (22) (22)R: 1762 (18) J: 842 (22) T: 720 (21)

6574Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 266956374804D1: 390529482153

93783389995779510671086
2:11.8748.616.1624.2514.021.8713.26

R: 2980 J: 1966 T: 1628
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Firenze 2015 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

28th Multistars 2015 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Jan 1985

5900Sofía IFANTÍDOU1 GRE
-1.1

943

14.25

806

1.66

1749

769

13.62

2518

798

25.99

D1: 3316

853

6.01

4169

-0.6
929

53.57

802

2:21.56

D2:25845098

-0.3

(3) (1) (10)(14)(8) (10) (2)

(9) (7)(4) (4) (1) (1)R: 2543 (8) J: 1659 (3) T: 1698 (1)

28 Jun 1989

5806Katsiaryna NETSVIATAYEVA2 BLR
-1.1

957

14.15

879

1.72

1836

825

14.47

2661

879

25.08

D1: 3540

700

5.50

4240

0.0
650

39.09

916

2:13.35

D2:22664890

-1.0

(14) (8) (1)(4)(7) (5) (1)

(3) (1)(2) (3) (3) (7)R: 2752 (1) J: 1579 (8) T: 1475 (2)

23 Nov 1987

5711Uhunoma OSAZUWA3 NGR
-1.1

998

13.86

991

1.81

1989

695

12.51

2684

842

25.49

D1: 3526

865

6.05

4391

-0.8
572

35.03

748

2:25.70

D2:21854963

0.0

(2) (13) (16)(8)(3) (1) (5)

(1) (2)(1) (1) (2) (8)R: 2588 (7) J: 1856 (1) T: 1267 (8)

24 Mar 1994

5684Lucia MOKRÁSOVÁ4 SVK
+1.4

971

14.05

806

1.66

1777

707

12.69

2484

894

24.92

D1: 3378

780

5.77

4158

+0.1
691

41.22

835

2:19.17

D2:23064849

0.0

(6) (6) (5)(3)(4) (10) (4)

(7) (4)(5) (6) (4) (5)R: 2700 (4) J: 1586 (7) T: 1398 (5)

27 Feb 1990

5638Mari KLAUP5 EST
+1.4

931

14.34

916

1.75

1847

694

12.50

2541

777

26.23

D1: 3318

732

5.61

4050

-0.8
761

44.87

827

2:19.71

D2:23204811

-0.3

(12) (4) (7)(16)(9) (3) (6)

(2) (6)(3) (7) (6) (4)R: 2535 (9) J: 1648 (4) T: 1455 (3)

12 Mar 1997

5600Hanne MAUDENS6 BEL
+1.6

818

15.18

953

1.78

1771

541

10.18

2312

838

25.54

D1: 3150

899

6.16

4049

+0.7
683

40.80

868

2:16.74

D2:24504732

-1.0

(1) (7) (2)(9)(21) (2) (20)

(8) (13)(14) (8) (8) (2)R: 2524 (11) J: 1852 (2) T: 1224 (11)

8 Oct 1993

5583Elodie JAKOB7 SUI
-1.1

1008

13.79

736

1.60

1744

635

11.61

2379

845

25.46

D1: 3224

756

5.69

3980

-0.5
782

45.97

821

2:20.16

D2:23594762

-0.3

(11) (2) (8)(7)(2) (19) (12)

(11) (11)(12) (10) (7) (3)R: 2674 (5) J: 1492 (15) T: 1417 (4)

27 Jun 1988

5483Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT8 GBR
-0.8

971

14.05

771

1.63

1742

678

12.25

2420

924

24.60

D1: 3344

816

5.89

4160

+0.5
486

30.52

837

2:19.03

D2:21394646

0.0

(5) (19) (4)(2)(4) (14) (7)

(12) (5)(10) (5) (9) (11)R: 2732 (2) J: 1587 (6) T: 1164 (18)

8 Mar 1994

5469Marthe Yasmine KOALA9 BUR
-1.1

1044

13.54

771

1.63

1815

660

11.98

2475

932

24.51

D1: 3407

837

5.96

4244

+0.9
590

35.98

635

2:34.73

D2:20624834

0.0

(4) (11) (20)(1)(1) (14) (10)

(4) (3)(6) (2) (5) (16)R: 2611 (6) J: 1608 (5) T: 1250 (10)

17 May 1990

5379Jessica TAPPIN10 GBR
-0.8

970

14.06

842

1.69

1812

614

11.28

2426

879

25.09

D1: 3305

657

5.35

3962

-1.0
557

34.24

860

2:17.31

D2:20744519

0.0

(16) (15) (3)(5)(6) (6) (13)

(5) (8)(8) (11) (10) (13)R: 2709 (3) J: 1499 (13) T: 1171 (16)

11 Oct 1990

5291Ashleigh HAMILTON11 AUS
+1.4

907

14.51

771

1.63

1678

726

12.98

2404

815

25.80

D1: 3219

771

5.74

3990

-0.4
489

30.66

812

2:20.87

D2:20724479

-0.3

(7) (18) (9)(11)(11) (14) (3)

(16) (12)(11) (9) (12) (14)R: 2534 (10) J: 1542 (10) T: 1215 (13)

2 Feb 1989

5269Yelena YERMOLINA12 RUS
-0.8

860

14.86

771

1.63

1631

610

11.22

2241

723

26.87

D1: 2964

765

5.72

3729

-0.2
706

42.01

834

2:19.25

D2:23054435

-0.5

(9) (5) (6)(18)(19) (14) (15)

(18) (18)(18) (16) (14) (6)R: 2417 (15) J: 1536 (11) T: 1316 (6)

25 Jul 1985

5240Tine Bach EJLERSEN13 DEN
-0.8

884

14.68

806

1.66

1690

580

10.77

2270

787

26.12

D1: 3057

762

5.71

3819

+0.2
626

37.84

795

2:22.15

D2:21834445

-0.3

(10) (9) (11)(15)(16) (10) (18)

(15) (16)(15) (13) (13) (9)R: 2466 (12) J: 1568 (9) T: 1206 (15)

3 Mar 1990

5177Kaymarie JONES14 JAM
-1.1

905

14.53

842

1.69

1747

676

12.23

2423

856

25.34

D1: 3279

631

5.26

3910

+0.9
580

35.43

687

2:30.43

D2:18984490

0.0

(19) (12) (19)(6)(12) (6) (8)

(10) (9)(9) (12) (11) (18)R: 2448 (13) J: 1473 (16) T: 1256 (9)

26 Apr 1996

5052Andrea MEDINA15 ESP
+1.4

891

14.63

842

1.69

1733

610

11.23

2343

803

25.93

D1: 3146

651

5.33

3797

+0.2
559

34.33

696

2:29.77

D2:19064356

-1.0

(17) (14) (18)(12)(15) (6) (14)

(13) (14)(13) (14) (15) (17)R: 2390 (16) J: 1493 (14) T: 1169 (17)

23 Oct 1985

5035Anouk FORAFO16 FRA
-0.8

879

14.72

701

1.57

1580

601

11.09

2181

718

26.92

D1: 2899

729

5.60

3628

+0.5
615

37.27

792

2:22.37

D2:21364243

-0.5

(13) (10) (12)(20)(17) (21) (16)

(19) (20)(19) (18) (17) (12)R: 2389 (17) J: 1430 (17) T: 1216 (12)
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Firenze 2015 (14/15 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

28th Multistars 2015 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

16 Jun 1995

5034Vasilikí MARKOPOÚLOU17 GRE
+1.6

868

14.80

632

1.51

1500

662

12.02

2162

802

25.95

D1: 2964

768

5.73

3732

-0.3
546

33.65

756

2:25.09

D2:20704278

-0.3

(8) (16) (15)(13)(18) (23) (9)

(23) (18)(20) (15) (16) (15)R: 2426 (14) J: 1400 (18) T: 1208 (14)

12 Sep 1994

4942Ólga KASTANÁ18 GRE
+1.6

860

14.86

666

1.54

1526

535

10.08

2061

703

27.11

D1: 2764

634

5.27

3398

+1.3
781

45.91

763

2:24.55

D2:21784179

-0.5

(18) (3) (14)(21)(19) (22) (21)

(21) (21)(22) (19) (18) (10)R: 2326 (19) J: 1300 (20) T: 1316 (6)

6 Sep 1994

4886Sandra BÖLL19 DEN
+1.6

818

15.18

842

1.69

1660

582

10.80

2242

818

25.76

D1: 3060

665

5.38

3725

-1.0
437

27.90

724

2:27.53

D2:18264162

-0.5

(15) (20) (17)(10)(21) (6) (17)

(17) (15)(17) (17) (19) (19)R: 2360 (18) J: 1507 (12) T: 1019 (19)

25 Oct 1990

4435Anna GENERALI20 ITA
+1.6

792

15.38

736

1.60

1528

475

9.17

2003

606

28.32

D1: 2609

532

4.90

3141

+0.2
503

31.39

791

2:22.42

D2:18263644

-0.5

(21) (17) (13)(23)(23) (19) (23)

(20) (23)(23) (22) (20) (19)R: 2189 (20) J: 1268 (21) T: 978 (20)

15 Oct 1990

DNFKaty SEALY BIZ
+1.6

741

15.78

771

1.63

1512

560

10.47

2072

677

27.42

D1: 2749

623

5.23

3372

+0.2
DNS

-0.5

(20)(22)(24) (14) (19)

(22) (22)(21) (20)R: 1418 (23) J: 1394 (19) T: 560 (22)

16 Sep 1991

DNFMoe SASEGBON GBR
+1.4

895

14.60

916

1.75

1811

656

11.93

2467

774

26.27

D1: 3241

DNS
-1.0

(17)(14) (3) (11)

(6) (10)(7)R: 1669 (21) J: 916 (22) T: 656 (21)

30 Sep 1986

DNFJillian DROUIN CAN
-0.8

925

14.38

806

1.66

1731

533

10.06

2264

720

26.90

D1: 2984

DNS
-1.0

(19)(10) (10) (22)

(14) (17)(16)R: 1645 (22) J: 806 (23) T: 533 (23)

8 Jan 1995

DNFKatie STAINTON GBR
+1.4

905

14.53

0

NH

905

DNS(12)

(24)R: 905 (24)

6536Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 274456204691D1: 379228602035

9169298999328259911044
2:13.3553.576.1624.5114.471.8113.54

R: 2892 J: 1890 T: 1754
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Firenze 2016 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

29th Multistars 2016 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

5 Mar 1990

6100Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA1 BRA
+1.8

943

14.25

916

1.75

1859

766

13.58

2625

945

24.38

D1: 3570

846

5.99

4416

+1.1
789

46.31

895

2:14.87

D2:25305205

+1.4

(2) (3) (4)(2)(10) (3) (3)

(5) (2)(4) (1) (1) (2)R: 2783 (2) J: 1762 (3) T: 1555 (2)

17 Apr 1993

5987Portia BING2 NZL
+1.7

970

14.06

879

1.72

1849

737

13.14

2586

890

24.97

D1: 3476

840

5.97

4316

-0.5
742

43.87

929

2:12.47

D2:25115058

+1.4

(3) (4) (1)(6)(7) (7) (7)

(6) (5)(5) (4) (4) (3)R: 2789 (1) J: 1719 (6) T: 1479 (4)

5 Jan 1985

5953Sofía IFANTÍDOU3 GRE
+1.7

1015

13.74

771

1.63

1786

739

13.18

2525

799

25.98

D1: 3324

822

5.91

4146

+0.2
994

56.88

813

2:20.78

D2:26295140

+1.5 HB

(7) (1) (9)(13)(3) (13) (6)

(10) (11)(9) (10) (2) (1)R: 2627 (7) J: 1593 (11) T: 1733 (1)

30 May 1996

5851Noor VIDTS4 BEL
+1.8

981

13.98

953

1.78

1934

723

12.93

2657

902

24.83

D1: 3559

828

5.93

4387

-0.6
564

34.60

900

2:14.51

D2:22924951

+1.5

(5) (17) (3)(3)(5) (1) (9)

(2) (3)(3) (3) (5) (8)R: 2783 (2) J: 1781 (2) T: 1287 (12)

23 Nov 1987

5795Uhunoma OSAZUWA5 NGR
+1.7

1059

13.44

953

1.78

2012

669

12.12

2681

948

24.34

D1: 3629

777

5.76

4406

-0.9
659

39.57

730

2:27.05

D2:21665065

+1.4

(10) (10) (16)(1)(1) (1) (10)

(1) (1)(1) (2) (3) (10)R: 2737 (4) J: 1730 (5) T: 1328 (8)

30 Apr 1991

5718Lisa LINNELL6 SWE
+1.8

929

14.35

879

1.72

1808

669

12.12

2477

887

25.00

D1: 3364

807

5.86

4171

-0.5
654

39.29

893

2:14.95

D2:23544825

+1.4

(8) (11) (5)(7)(12) (7) (10)

(8) (8)(11) (8) (9) (6)R: 2709 (5) J: 1686 (7) T: 1323 (9)

19 Jun 1995

5715Daryna SLOBODA7 UKR
-0.8

863

14.84

916

1.75

1779

727

13.00

2506

825

25.68

D1: 3331

840

5.97

4171

-1.2
637

38.41

907

2:13.98

D2:23844808

+1.5

(3) (13) (2)(10)(15) (3) (8)

(11) (10)(10) (8) (10) (5)R: 2595 (8) J: 1756 (4) T: 1364 (7)

12 Mar 1997

5709Hanne MAUDENS8 BEL
-0.8

880

14.71

916

1.75

1796

619

11.37

2415

890

24.96

D1: 3305

893

6.14

4198

-0.6
693

41.32

818

2:20.43

D2:24044891

+1.5

(1) (6) (8)(5)(14) (3) (14)

(9) (13)(13) (7) (6) (4)R: 2588 (10) J: 1809 (1) T: 1312 (10)

11 Nov 1986

5632Marisa de ANICETO9 FRA
+1.7

935

14.31

879

1.72

1814

744

13.25

2558

774

26.27

D1: 3332

744

5.65

4076

+1.2
803

47.06

753

2:25.29

D2:23004879

+1.5

(11) (2) (14)(16)(11) (7) (5)

(7) (9)(7) (12) (7) (7)R: 2462 (14) J: 1623 (10) T: 1547 (3)

8 Sep 1993

5558Tamara de SOUZA10 BRA
+1.7

963

14.11

916

1.75

1879

797

14.04

2676

849

25.42

D1: 3525

732

5.61

4257

0.0
617

37.40

684

2:30.71

D2:20334874

+1.4

(13) (14) (20)(9)(9) (3) (1)

(4) (4)(2) (5) (8) (17)R: 2496 (13) J: 1648 (9) T: 1414 (6)

8 Mar 1994

5542Marthe Yasmine KOALA11 BUR
+1.7

1044

13.54

879

1.72

1923

644

11.74

2567

879

25.08

D1: 3446

801

5.84

4247

-1.5
529

32.77

766

2:24.31

D2:20964776

+1.4

(9) (19) (11)(8)(2) (7) (13)

(3) (6)(6) (6) (12) (15)R: 2689 (6) J: 1680 (8) T: 1173 (18)

3 Mar 1990

5504Kaymarie JONES12 JAM
+1.7

990

13.92

736

1.60

1726

748

13.31

2474

895

24.91

D1: 3369

744

5.65

4113

0.0
691

41.23

700

2:29.47

D2:21354804

+1.4

(11) (7) (19)(4)(4) (15) (4)

(13) (7)(12) (11) (11) (13)R: 2585 (11) J: 1480 (15) T: 1439 (5)

23 Oct 1985

5365Anouk FORAFO13 FRA
+1.8

968

14.07

736

1.60

1704

570

10.62

2274

811

25.84

D1: 3085

828

5.93

3913

+0.2
641

38.61

811

2:20.92

D2:22804554

+1.6

(5) (12) (10)(11)(8) (15) (18)

(14) (14)(14) (14) (13) (9)R: 2590 (9) J: 1564 (12) T: 1211 (17)

13 Feb 1992

5224Audilia DA VEIGA14 FRA
+1.8

980

13.99

771

1.63

1751

797

14.04

2548

775

26.25

D1: 3323

691

5.47

4014

-1.0
505

31.52

705

2:29.06

D2:19014519

+1.5

(14) (20) (18)(15)(6) (13) (1)

(12) (12)(8) (13) (14) (20)R: 2460 (15) J: 1462 (16) T: 1302 (11)

23 May 1995

5134Federica PALUMBO15 ITA
+1.8

912

14.48

701

1.57

1613

587

10.87

2200

805

25.91

D1: 3005

640

5.29

3645

-1.0
671

40.18

818

2:20.39

D2:21294316

+1.6

(19) (9) (7)(12)(13) (20) (16)

(16) (15)(17) (15) (15) (14)R: 2535 (12) J: 1341 (19) T: 1258 (15)

1 Apr 1994

5110Mathilde D. JENSEN16 DEN
-0.8

723

15.93

879

1.72

1602

653

11.87

2255

717

26.94

D1: 2972

668

5.39

3640

-0.9
581

35.49

889

2:15.29

D2:21384221

+1.6

(17) (15) (6)(18)(20) (7) (12)

(17) (16)(15) (16) (17) (12)R: 2329 (17) J: 1547 (13) T: 1234 (16)
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Firenze 2016 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 55.72 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2012R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

29th Multistars 2016 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

25 Jul 1985

5038Tine Bach EJLERSEN17 DEN
+1.8

808

15.26

842

1.69

1650

581

10.79

2231

724

26.86

D1: 2955

671

5.40

3626

+1.1
682

40.78

730

2:27.06

D2:20834308

+1.5

(16) (8) (17)(17)(16) (12) (17)

(15) (17)(16) (17) (16) (16)R: 2262 (18) J: 1513 (14) T: 1263 (14)

12 Sep 1994

4797Ólga KASTANÁ18 GRE
-0.8

762

15.62

632

1.51

1394

537

10.12

1931

716

26.95

D1: 2647

657

5.35

3304

-1.2
728

43.14

765

2:24.38

D2:21504032

+1.6

(18) (5) (12)(20)(19) (21) (19)

(21) (20)(21) (20) (18) (11)R: 2243 (19) J: 1289 (20) T: 1265 (13)

20 May 1995

4639Anna KAZIMIERCZAK19 POL
-0.8

664

16.42

736

1.60

1400

606

11.17

2006

717

26.94

D1: 2723

674

5.41

3397

-0.5
565

34.65

677

2:31.31

D2:19163962

+1.6

(15) (16) (21)(18)(21) (15) (15)

(20) (19)(19) (19) (19) (18)R: 2058 (21) J: 1410 (17) T: 1171 (19)

1989

4609Carolina BOCCIOLINI20 ITA
-0.8

791

15.39

736

1.60

1527

531

10.02

2058

792

26.06

D1: 2850

548

4.96

3398

-1.1
449

28.52

762

2:24.59

D2:17593847

+1.6

(21) (21) (13)(14)(17) (15) (20)

(18) (18)(18) (18) (20) (21)R: 2345 (16) J: 1284 (21) T: 980 (21)

25 Oct 1990

4524Anna GENERALI21 ITA
-0.8

784

15.44

736

1.60

1520

454

8.85

1974

636

27.94

D1: 2610

634

5.27

3244

+1.1
531

32.87

749

2:25.59

D2:19143775

+1.6

(20) (18) (15)(21)(18) (15) (21)

(19) (21)(20) (21) (21) (19)R: 2169 (20) J: 1370 (18) T: 985 (20)

6573Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 281656444650D1: 375728092012

9299948939487979531059
2:12.4756.886.1424.3414.041.7813.44

R: 2936 J: 1846 T: 1791
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Firenze 2017 (28/29 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

30th MultiStars 2017 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

3 Jan 1993

6228Evelis J. AGUILAR1 COL
+0.6

985

13.95

879

1.72

1864

744

13.25

2608

950

24.32

D1: 3558

994

6.46

4552

+1.8
802

47.02

874

2:16.31

D2:26705354

-0.2

(1) (2) (9)(1)(7) (9) (3)

(9) (2)(5) (1) (1) (1)R: 2809 (2) J: 1873 (1) T: 1546 (4)

9 Jan 1989

5901Yana MAKSIMAVA2 BLR
+0.6

907

14.51

1029

1.84

1936

805

14.16

2741

758

26.45

D1: 3499

726

5.59

4225

-0.1
781

45.93

895

2:14.84

D2:24025006

-0.4

(22) (3) (4)(26)(18) (2) (2)

(5) (5)(1) (8) (4) (2)R: 2560 (14) J: 1755 (6) T: 1586 (2)

8 Sep 1993

5866Tamara de SOUZA3 BRA
+0.6

943

14.25

953

1.78

1896

826

14.48

2722

875

25.13

D1: 3597

831

5.94

4428

+2.9
750

44.30

688

2:30.35

D2:22695178

+2.3

(7) (5) (22)(12)(15) (3) (1)

(6) (1)(2) (4) (2) (9)R: 2506 (17) J: 1784 (5) T: 1576 (3)

5 Mar 1990

5808Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA4 BRA
-2.3

939

14.28

879

1.72

1818

735

13.11

2553

914

24.71

D1: 3467

834

5.95

4301

+1.3
607

36.86

900

2:14.50

D2:23414908

-0.2

(6) (17) (3)(4)(16) (9) (4)

(13) (7)(7) (5) (7) (7)R: 2753 (5) J: 1713 (7) T: 1342 (8)

8 Jan 1995

5766Katie STAINTON5 GBR
+0.6

949

14.21

916

1.75

1865

631

11.55

2496

913

24.72

D1: 3409

871

6.07

4280

+1.2
580

35.42

906

2:14.09

D2:23574860

-0.2

(4) (20) (2)(5)(13) (4) (21)

(8) (8)(10) (6) (8) (5)R: 2768 (4) J: 1787 (4) T: 1211 (20)

30 Apr 1991

5736Lisa LINNELL6 SWE
+0.6

967

14.08

879

1.72

1846

649

11.82

2495

866

25.23

D1: 3361

804

5.85

4165

+2.4
657

39.48

914

2:13.48

D2:23754822

+2.3

(11) (14) (1)(14)(9) (9) (15)

(10) (13)(11) (11) (11) (4)R: 2747 (6) J: 1683 (10) T: 1306 (14)

23 Apr 1990

5728Lindsay SCHWARTZ7 USA
+0.6

985

13.95

842

1.69

1827

673

12.18

2500

895

24.91

D1: 3395

783

5.78

4178

+1.2
659

39.55

891

2:15.11

D2:23334837

-0.2

(14) (13) (5)(8)(7) (14) (10)

(12) (9)(8) (9) (9) (8)R: 2771 (3) J: 1625 (13) T: 1332 (11)

30 May 1996

5723Noor VIDTS8 BEL
+0.6

952

14.19

916

1.75

1868

712

12.77

2580

892

24.94

D1: 3472

792

5.81

4264

+1.7
573

35.08

886

2:15.51

D2:22514837

+2.3

(12) (21) (6)(9)(12) (4) (6)

(7) (6)(6) (7) (9) (12)R: 2730 (7) J: 1708 (8) T: 1285 (16)

11 Aug 1999

5721Celeste MUCCI9 AUS
+0.6

1043

13.55

916

1.75

1959

672

12.17

2631

877

25.11

D1: 3508

927

6.25

4435

+2.2
688

41.10

598

2:37.81

D2:22135123

+2.3

(2) (9) (25)(10)(1) (4) (11)

(1) (4)(4) (2) (3) (14)R: 2518 (16) J: 1843 (2) T: 1360 (7)

8 Mar 1994

5715Marthe Yasmine KOALA10 BUR
+0.6

1039

13.58

916

1.75

1955

703

12.63

2658

876

25.12

D1: 3534

899

6.16

4433

+1.6
548

33.74

734

2:26.74

D2:21814981

+2.3

(3) (23) (21)(11)(3) (4) (8)

(2) (3)(3) (3) (5) (17)R: 2649 (10) J: 1815 (3) T: 1251 (18)

9 Sep 1992

5642Allison REASER-HALVERSON11 USA
+0.6

1043

13.55

771

1.63

1814

618

11.35

2432

948

24.34

D1: 3380

780

5.77

4160

+0.4
606

36.78

876

2:16.19

D2:22624766

-0.2

(16) (18) (7)(2)(1) (21) (22)

(14) (11)(14) (12) (13) (11)R: 2867 (1) J: 1551 (18) T: 1224 (19)

13 Jan 1989

5636Giovanna CAVALETTI12 BRA
+0.6

954

14.17

879

1.72

1833

664

12.05

2497

870

25.18

D1: 3367

807

5.86

4174

+0.4
647

38.95

815

2:20.66

D2:22694821

-0.2

(10) (15) (13)(13)(10) (9) (13)

(11) (12)(9) (10) (12) (9)R: 2639 (11) J: 1686 (9) T: 1311 (13)

29 Dec 1989

5614Joanna ROWLAND13 GBR
+1.6

870

14.79

806

1.66

1676

718

12.86

2394

818

25.76

D1: 3212

828

5.93

4040

+1.6
698

41.58

876

2:16.22

D2:24024738

+2.3

(8) (8) (8)(17)(23) (17) (5)

(22) (15)(16) (14) (14) (2)R: 2564 (13) J: 1634 (11) T: 1416 (5)

26 Aug 1988

5536Crystiane BARROSO14 BRA
-2.3

914

14.46

879

1.72

1793

650

11.83

2443

858

25.32

D1: 3301

750

5.67

4051

+2.8
672

40.22

813

2:20.81

D2:22354723

+2.3

(20) (10) (14)(15)(17) (9) (14)

(15) (14)(13) (13) (15) (13)R: 2585 (12) J: 1629 (12) T: 1322 (12)

19 Jul 1996

5361Michelle OUD15 NED
-2.2

809

15.25

842

1.69

1651

637

11.64

2288

718

26.92

D1: 3006

780

5.77

3786

+3.7
728

43.14

847

2:18.26

D2:23554514

+0.4

(16) (6) (11)(27)(29) (14) (19)

(23) (23)(19) (20) (16) (6)R: 2374 (20) J: 1622 (14) T: 1365 (6)

10 May 1997

5266Barbora DVOŘÁKOVÁ16 CZE
+0.6

953

14.18

736

1.60

1689

554

10.37

2243

932

24.51

D1: 3175

843

5.98

4018

+2.2
461

29.17

787

2:22.68

D2:20914479

-0.2

(5) (26) (15)(3)(11) (24) (26)

(19) (17)(25) (15) (18) (19)R: 2672 (8) J: 1579 (17) T: 1015 (23)
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Firenze 2017 (28/29 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

30th MultiStars 2017 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

10 May 1997

5249Kateřina DVOŘÁKOVÁ17 CZE
+0.6

993

13.90

771

1.63

1764

507

9.66

2271

905

24.80

D1: 3176

825

5.92

4001

-0.4
489

30.65

759

2:24.80

D2:20734490

-0.4

(9) (25) (20)(6)(6) (21) (29)

(16) (16)(21) (16) (17) (21)R: 2657 (9) J: 1596 (15) T: 996 (25)

16 Oct 1996

5242Lucia QUAGLIERI18 ITA
-2.3

880

14.71

736

1.60

1616

632

11.56

2248

802

25.94

D1: 3050

697

5.49

3747

-0.4
639

38.52

856

2:17.65

D2:21924386

+0.4

(24) (16) (10)(20)(21) (24) (20)

(25) (20)(24) (21) (20) (15)R: 2538 (15) J: 1433 (24) T: 1271 (17)

w

9 Apr 1996

5177Paulina LIGARSKA19 POL
+1.6

799

15.33

806

1.66

1605

671

12.15

2276

765

26.37

D1: 3041

680

5.43

3721

+4.5
671

40.21

785

2:22.83

D2:21364392

0.0

(27) (11) (16)(24)(30) (17) (12)

(27) (22)(20) (23) (19) (18)R: 2349 (22) J: 1486 (23) T: 1342 (8)
Legal: 5128
 (5.26/+1.2)

29 Dec 1994

5083Eleonora FERRERO20 ITA
+1.6

875

14.75

806

1.66

1681

511

9.72

2192

812

25.83

D1: 3004

723

5.58

3727

+2.9
595

36.22

761

2:24.68

D2:20794322

0.0

(23) (19) (19)(18)(22) (17) (28)

(21) (24)(27) (22) (21) (20)R: 2448 (19) J: 1529 (20) T: 1106 (22)

1 Apr 1994

4983Mathilde D. JENSEN21 DEN
-2.2

733

15.85

842

1.69

1575

641

11.69

2216

694

27.21

D1: 2910

691

5.47

3601

+3.6
539

33.29

843

2:18.56

D2:20734140

+0.4

(26) (24) (12)(28)(32) (14) (18)

(28) (25)(26) (24) (23) (21)R: 2270 (24) J: 1533 (19) T: 1180 (21)

20 Apr 1999

4728Sofia MONTAGNA22 ITA
-2.3

826

15.12

666

1.54

1492

449

8.76

1941

824

25.70

D1: 2765

729

5.60

3494

+1.0
556

34.20

678

2:31.23

D2:19634050

-0.4

(21) (22) (23)(16)(27) (31) (32)

(30) (27)(30) (26) (24) (23)R: 2328 (23) J: 1395 (26) T: 1005 (24)

29 Nov 1991

4707Sara Elena BIANCHI-BAZZI23 ITA
-2.2

867

14.81

701

1.57

1568

495

9.48

2063

812

25.83

D1: 2875

697

5.49

3572

+0.2
362

23.91

773

2:23.80

D2:18323934

-0.4

(24) (29) (17)(18)(24) (30) (30)

(29) (26)(28) (25) (25) (24)R: 2452 (18) J: 1398 (25) T: 857 (28)

16 Jun 1995

4444Vasilikí MARKOPOÚLOU24 GRE
+1.6

823

15.14

0

NH

823

641

11.70

1464

788

26.11

D1: 2252

771

5.74

3023

+1.5
660

39.63

761

2:24.66

D2:21923683

0.0

(18) (12) (18)(21)(28) (17)

(34) (32)(33) (30) (29) (15)R: 2372 (21) J: 771 (31) T: 1301 (15)

26 Feb 1998

4360Virginia CALABRÒ25 ITA
-2.2

744

15.76

736

1.60

1480

458

8.91

1938

690

27.27

D1: 2628

631

5.26

3259

+2.0
428

27.41

673

2:31.60

D2:17323687

+0.4

(28) (28) (24)(29)(31) (24) (31)

(31) (28)(31) (28) (28) (26)R: 2107 (25) J: 1367 (27) T: 886 (27)

5 Jan 1985

DNFSofía IFANTÍDOU GRE
+0.6

949

14.21

736

1.60

1685

710

12.74

2395

760

26.43

D1: 3155

783

5.78

3938

+2.2
973

55.81 DNS

4911

-0.4

(14) (1)(25)(13) (24) (7)

(20) (18)(15) (17) (6)R: 1709 (28) J: 1519 (21) T: 1683 (1)

23 May 1995

DNFFederica PALUMBO ITA
-2.3

892

14.62

806

1.66

1698

562

10.49

2260

786

26.13

D1: 3046

786

5.79

3832

+2.8
430

27.56 DNS

4262

0.0

(13) (27)(22)(19) (17) (25)

(18) (21)(23) (19) (22)R: 1678 (29) J: 1592 (16) T: 992 (26)

12 Sep 1994

DNFÓlga KASTANÁ GRE
-2.2

729

15.88

632

1.51

1361

573

10.67

1934

644

27.83

D1: 2578

570

5.04

3148

+1.3
762

44.91 DNS

3910

+0.4

(29) (4)(30)(33) (32) (24)

(32) (29)(32) (29) (26)R: 1373 (30) J: 1202 (28) T: 1335 (10)

23 Oct 1985

DNFAnouk FORAFO FRA
+0.6

997

13.87

736

1.60

1733

579

10.76

2312

775

26.26

D1: 3087

771

5.74

3858

+0.2
DNS

0.0

(18)(23)(5) (24) (23)

(17) (19)(18) (18)R: 1772 (27) J: 1507 (22) T: 579 (32)

7 Mar 1993

DNFAlysbeth FÉLIX PUR
+0.6

1033

13.62

916

1.75

1949

531

10.03

2480

902

24.84

D1: 3382

DNS
-0.2

(7)(4) (4) (27)

(4) (10)(12)R: 1935 (26) J: 916 (30) T: 531 (33)

12 May 1997

DNFMorgan LAKE GBR
-2.3

846

14.97

1106

1.90

1952

0

NM

1952

0

DNF

D1: 1952

0

NM

1952

704

41.93 DNS

2656

(7)(25) (1)

(3) (33)(29) (33) (31)R: 846 (32) J: 1106 (29) T: 704 (29)

20 Nov 1987

DNFNada CHROUDI TUN
+1.6

892

14.62

736

1.60

1628

700

12.58

2328

DNS(19) (24) (9)

(24) (17)R: 892 (31) J: 736 (33) T: 700 (30)
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Firenze 2017 (28/29 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

30th MultiStars 2017 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

18 Dec 1985

DNFElisa KIRVESNIEMI FIN
-2.3

844

14.98

771

1.63

1615

647

11.78

2262

0

DNF

D1: 2262

DNS
-0.4

(26) (21) (16)

(26) (31)(22)R: 844 (33) J: 771 (31) T: 647 (31)

31 Oct 1991

DNFMaroua NAJJAR TUN
-2.2

418

18.71

632

1.51

1050

363

7.43

1413

DNS(34) (32) (33)

(33) (34)R: 418 (34) J: 632 (34) T: 363 (34)

6 Sep 1994

DNFSandra BÖLL DEN
+1.6

243

20.75 DNS(35)

R: 243 (35)

6806Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 288158924919D1: 392529752149

91497399495082611061043
2:13.4855.816.4624.3214.481.9013.55

R: 2907 J: 2100 T: 1799
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Firenze 2018 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

31st MultiStars 2018 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

26 Jul 1993

6327Erika BOUGARD1 USA
+0.4

1086

13.26

1029

1.84

2115

645

11.76

2760

1017

23.62

D1: 3777

887

6.12

4664

-1.6
718

42.63

945

2:11.35

D2:25505382

+2.0

(2) (3) (1)(1)(1) (1) (13)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 3048 (1) J: 1916 (1) T: 1363 (8)

17 Feb 1993

6063Alex GOCHENOUR2 USA
+0.4

1065

13.40

806

1.66

1871

830

14.54

2701

963

24.19

D1: 3664

856

6.02

4520

+1.5
678

40.57

865

2:16.99

D2:23995198

+2.0

(5) (7) (6)(3)(2) (12) (1)

(4) (2)(2) (2) (2) (4)R: 2893 (2) J: 1662 (8) T: 1508 (2)

26 Dec 1989

5886Lecabela QUARESMA3 POR
+0.4

966

14.09

916

1.75

1882

717

12.85

2599

842

25.49

D1: 3441

840

5.97

4281

+1.3
688

41.10

917

2:13.29

D2:24454969

+0.6

(8) (5) (3)(16)(8) (2) (7)

(3) (5)(4) (4) (4) (3)R: 2725 (5) J: 1756 (4) T: 1405 (6)

19 Jun 1995

5804Daryna SLOBODA4 UKR
+0.4

899

14.57

842

1.69

1741

769

13.62

2510

834

25.58

D1: 3344

859

6.03

4203

+1.3
664

39.85

937

2:11.92

D2:24604867

+2.0

(4) (10) (2)(18)(16) (10) (4)

(14) (8)(6) (7) (6) (2)R: 2670 (6) J: 1701 (6) T: 1433 (3)

9 Sep 1992

5799Allison REASER-HALVERSON5 USA
+0.4

1018

13.72

771

1.63

1789

689

12.42

2478

965

24.16

D1: 3443

816

5.89

4259

+0.3
665

39.88

875

2:16.24

D2:23564924

+2.0

(11) (9) (5)(2)(3) (21) (8)

(9) (4)(9) (5) (5) (7)R: 2858 (3) J: 1587 (16) T: 1354 (9)

30 Dec 1995

5762Rimma HORDIYENKO6 UKR
+0.4

984

13.96

879

1.72

1863

731

13.06

2594

845

25.46

D1: 3439

921

6.23

4360

+1.0
682

40.77

720

2:27.89

D2:23235042

+0.6

(1) (6) (25)(15)(5) (4) (6)

(6) (6)(5) (3) (3) (9)R: 2549 (14) J: 1800 (2) T: 1413 (5)

NR20 Nov 1987

5686Nada CHROUDI7 TUN
+0.4

898

14.58

806

1.66

1704

791

13.96

2495

805

25.91

D1: 3300

801

5.84

4101

+0.6
764

45.04

821

2:20.18

D2:23864865

+1.7

(13) (1) (10)(20)(17) (12) (2)

(16) (10)(8) (9) (7) (5)R: 2524 (21) J: 1607 (13) T: 1555 (1)

9 Apr 1996

5601Paulina LIGARSKA8 POL
-0.5

876

14.74

879

1.72

1755

744

13.25

2499

849

25.42

D1: 3348

717

5.56

4065

-1.4
674

40.37

862

2:17.19

D2:22534739

+1.7

(19) (8) (7)(12)(21) (4) (5)

(12) (7)(7) (11) (11) (10)R: 2587 (12) J: 1596 (14) T: 1418 (4)

16 Feb 1993

5565Annie KUNZ9 USA
+0.4

942

14.26

879

1.72

1821

780

13.79

2601

853

25.37

D1: 3454

717

5.56

4171

-0.8
620

37.54

774

2:23.71

D2:21114791

+2.0

(19) (15) (22)(11)(12) (4) (3)

(8) (3)(3) (8) (8) (20)R: 2569 (13) J: 1596 (14) T: 1400 (7)

10 May 1997

5564Kateřina DVOŘÁKOVÁ10 CZE
+0.4

1014

13.75

879

1.72

1893

528

9.98

2421

918

24.66

D1: 3339

874

6.08

4213

+1.0
536

33.13

815

2:20.61

D2:22254749

+2.0

(3) (26) (12)(5)(4) (4) (25)

(2) (9)(12) (6) (9) (14)R: 2747 (4) J: 1753 (5) T: 1064 (26)

12 May 1996

5564Martha Valeria ARAÚJO11 COL
+0.4

967

14.08

806

1.66

1773

570

10.62

2343

856

25.34

D1: 3199

822

5.91

4021

+0.4
725

42.99

818

2:20.41

D2:23654746

+1.7

(9) (2) (11)(10)(7) (12) (17)

(10) (13)(16) (13) (10) (6)R: 2641 (8) J: 1628 (11) T: 1295 (13)

9 Sep 1999

5504Jade O'DOWDA12 GBR
+0.4

892

14.62

879

1.72

1771

653

11.88

2424

847

25.44

D1: 3271

810

5.87

4081

+0.1
618

37.44

805

2:21.40

D2:22334699

+0.6

(12) (16) (15)(13)(18) (4) (12)

(11) (11)(11) (10) (12) (12)R: 2544 (16) J: 1689 (7) T: 1271 (14)

17 Feb 1990

5443Liksy JOSEPH13 IND
+0.4

876

14.74

806

1.66

1682

569

10.61

2251

865

25.24

D1: 3116

819

5.90

3935

-0.3
611

37.08

897

2:14.73

D2:23274546

+0.6

(10) (17) (4)(8)(21) (12) (18)

(20) (18)(19) (15) (16) (8)R: 2638 (9) J: 1625 (12) T: 1180 (17)

29 Dec 1994

5423Eleonora FERRERO14 ITA
+0.4

968

14.07

879

1.72

1847

527

9.97

2374

865

25.24

D1: 3239

774

5.75

4013

-0.7
626

37.86

784

2:22.97

D2:21844639

+0.5

(14) (14) (19)(8)(6) (4) (26)

(7) (12)(13) (14) (13) (15)R: 2617 (10) J: 1653 (10) T: 1153 (19)

9 May 1992

5400Elise LOVELL15 GBR
+0.4

945

14.24

806

1.66

1751

535

10.09

2286

888

24.99

D1: 3174

850

6.00

4024

-0.5
563

34.56

813

2:20.81

D2:22264587

+0.6

(6) (23) (13)(7)(11) (12) (22)

(13) (16)(18) (12) (14) (13)R: 2646 (7) J: 1656 (9) T: 1098 (23)

5 Mar 1990

5367Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA16 BRA
+0.4

886

14.67

806

1.66

1692

655

11.91

2347

847

25.44

D1: 3194

712

5.54

3906

+0.1
654

39.31

807

2:21.22

D2:21734560

+2.0

(21) (11) (14)(13)(20) (12) (11)

(17) (14)(14) (18) (15) (17)R: 2540 (17) J: 1518 (17) T: 1309 (10)
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Firenze 2018 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

31st MultiStars 2018 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

25 Mar 1996

5310Murugan SOWMIYA17 IND
+0.4

913

14.47

771

1.63

1684

661

12.00

2345

841

25.50

D1: 3186

741

5.64

3927

+0.1
597

36.31

786

2:22.80

D2:21244524

+0.5

(16) (19) (18)(17)(14) (21) (10)

(19) (15)(15) (16) (17) (18)R: 2540 (17) J: 1512 (18) T: 1258 (15)

9 Apr 1996

5268Kristella JURKATAAM18 EST
+0.4

920

14.42

771

1.63

1691

613

11.27

2304

787

26.12

D1: 3091

720

5.57

3811

+0.9
695

41.45

762

2:24.63

D2:21774506

+1.7

(18) (4) (23)(22)(13) (21) (15)

(18) (19)(17) (19) (18) (16)R: 2469 (22) J: 1491 (20) T: 1308 (11)

10 May 1997

5187Barbora DVOŘÁKOVÁ19 CZE
+0.4

950

14.20

701

1.57

1651

565

10.54

2216

955

24.27

D1: 3171

756

5.69

3927

-0.4
556

34.20

704

2:29.14

D2:20164483

+2.0

(15) (24) (26)(4)(10) (27) (19)

(21) (17)(22) (16) (19) (23)R: 2609 (11) J: 1457 (23) T: 1121 (21)

20 Apr 1999

5145Sofia MONTAGNA20 ITA
-0.5

868

14.80

736

1.60

1604

533

10.05

2137

889

24.98

D1: 3026

726

5.59

3752

-0.3
610

37.02

783

2:23.00

D2:21194362

+0.5

(17) (18) (20)(6)(24) (25) (23)

(22) (20)(24) (20) (20) (19)R: 2540 (17) J: 1462 (22) T: 1143 (20)

16 Oct 1996

4994Lucia QUAGLIERI21 ITA
+0.4

906

14.52

632

1.51

1538

617

11.33

2155

779

26.21

D1: 2934

645

5.31

3579

+0.1
555

34.15

860

2:17.37

D2:20604134

+1.7

(25) (25) (8)(23)(15) (29) (14)

(27) (23)(23) (23) (23) (21)R: 2545 (15) J: 1277 (28) T: 1172 (18)

27 Nov 1999

4957Alice BOASSO22 ITA
+0.4

874

14.76

701

1.57

1575

521

9.87

2096

811

25.84

D1: 2907

623

5.23

3530

+0.6
575

35.19

852

2:17.93

D2:20504105

+1.7

(26) (22) (9)(19)(23) (27) (27)

(23) (24)(25) (24) (24) (22)R: 2537 (20) J: 1324 (27) T: 1096 (24)

2 Apr 1999

4738Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU23 GBR
-0.5

735

15.83

806

1.66

1541

533

10.05

2074

760

26.43

D1: 2834

694

5.48

3528

+1.1
415

26.75

795

2:22.10

D2:19043943

+0.5

(22) (27) (17)(25)(27) (12) (23)

(26) (26)(26) (26) (26) (25)R: 2290 (24) J: 1500 (19) T: 948 (27)

12 Mar 1989

4713Gilailce de ASSIS24 BRA
+0.4

952

14.19

916

1.75

1868

600

11.07

2468

0

DQ

D1: 2468

846

5.99

3314

+0.1
643

38.71

756

2:25.06

D2:22453957

(7) (12) (24)(9) (2) (16)

(5) (28)(10) (27) (25) (11)R: 1708 (27) J: 1762 (3) T: 1243 (16)

29 Nov 1991

4703Sara Elena BIANCHI-BAZZI25 ITA
-0.5

826

15.12

736

1.60

1562

473

9.14

2035

800

25.97

D1: 2835

694

5.48

3529

+0.8
398

25.82

776

2:23.56

D2:18683927

+0.6

(22) (28) (21)(21)(25) (25) (29)

(24) (25)(27) (25) (27) (26)R: 2402 (23) J: 1430 (24) T: 871 (28)

23 May 1995

4695Federica PALUMBO26 ITA
+0.4

892

14.62

842

1.69

1734

510

9.71

2244

775

26.26

D1: 3019

581

5.08

3600

+0.2
579

35.36

516

2:45.11

D2:16764179

+0.5

(27) (20) (27)(24)(18) (10) (28)

(15) (21)(20) (22) (22) (27)R: 2183 (25) J: 1423 (25) T: 1089 (25)

25 Mar 1997

4466Mariaelena AGOSTINI27 ITA
-0.5

661

16.44

771

1.63

1432

537

10.12

1969

553

29.01

D1: 2522

565

5.02

3087

+0.2
577

35.29

802

2:21.56

D2:19443664

+0.5

(28) (21) (16)(29)(29) (21) (21)

(28) (27)(28) (28) (28) (24)R: 2016 (26) J: 1336 (26) T: 1114 (22)

5 Dec 1997

DNFEllen BARBER GBR
-0.5

746

15.74

806

1.66

1552

668

12.11

2220

749

26.56

D1: 2969

657

5.35

3626

-1.0
635

38.31 DNS

4261

+0.6

(24) (13)(27)(26) (12) (9)

(25) (22)(21) (21) (21)R: 1495 (28) J: 1463 (21) T: 1303 (12)

16 Jun 1999

DNFMargit KALK EST
+0.4

0

28.73

806

1.66

806

553

10.36

1359

759

26.44

D1: 2118

DNS
+0.6

(26)(31) (12) (20)

(29) (29)(29)R: 759 (30) J: 806 (29) T: 553 (29)

1989

DNFCarolina BOCCIOLINI ITA
-0.5

717

15.98

0

NH

717

471

9.11

1188

694

27.21

D1: 1882

DNS
+0.5

(28)(28) (30)

(30) (30)(30)R: 1411 (29) T: 471 (30)

6592Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 263056474883D1: 396229452115

945764921101783010291086
2:11.3545.046.2323.6214.541.8413.26

R: 3048 J: 1950 T: 1594
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Lana 2019 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

32nd MultiStars 2019 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

16 Feb 1993

5971Annie KUNZ1 USA
+0.5

1028

13.65

879

1.72

1907

804

14.15

2711

884

25.03

D1: 3595

856

6.02

4451

+1.4
733

43.41

787

2:22.75

D2:23765184

-0.2

(4) (4) (14)(10)(3) (1) (1)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (2)R: 2699 (8) J: 1735 (1) T: 1537 (2)

NR NR2012 Dec 2000

5881Kate O'CONNOR2 IRL
-0.6

912

14.48

879

1.72

1791

759

13.48

2550

869

25.20

D1: 3419

807

5.86

4226

+1.1
847

49.31

808

2:21.15

D2:24625073

-0.3

(11) (1) (11)(14)(15) (1) (3)

(9) (6)(4) (6) (3) (1)R: 2589 (12) J: 1686 (3) T: 1606 (1)

6 Dec 1993

5873Riley COOKS3 USA
+0.5

1055

13.47

842

1.69

1897

735

13.11

2632

955

24.27

D1: 3587

834

5.95

4421

+2.1
665

39.87

787

2:22.70

D2:22865086

-0.1

(8) (10) (13)(2)(1) (5) (6)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (2) (9)R: 2797 (2) J: 1676 (5) T: 1400 (7)

9 Sep 1992

5789Allison REASER-HALVERSON4 USA
+0.5

1041

13.56

806

1.66

1847

671

12.15

2518

954

24.28

D1: 3472

856

6.02

4328

+1.2
634

38.28

827

2:19.73

D2:23174962

-0.1

(4) (13) (6)(3)(2) (12) (9)

(3) (3)(6) (3) (4) (4)R: 2822 (1) J: 1662 (6) T: 1305 (14)

5 Mar 1990

5676Vanessa CHEFER SPÍNOLA5 BRA
-1.4

936

14.30

842

1.69

1778

763

13.54

2541

913

24.72

D1: 3454

747

5.66

4201

+0.3
650

39.08

825

2:19.89

D2:22224851

-0.1

(16) (12) (8)(7)(14) (5) (2)

(11) (5)(5) (8) (8) (12)R: 2674 (10) J: 1589 (13) T: 1413 (5)

27 Jun 1988

5663Jessica TAYLOR-JEMMETT6 GBR
+0.5

963

14.11

701

1.57

1664

756

13.43

2420

972

24.09

D1: 3392

865

6.05

4257

+0.9
595

36.24

811

2:20.94

D2:22714852

-0.1

(3) (17) (10)(1)(10) (22) (4)

(20) (9)(13) (4) (7) (10)R: 2746 (4) J: 1566 (14) T: 1351 (10)

19 Feb 1996

5657Diane MARIE-HARDY7 FRA
-0.8

950

14.20

771

1.63

1721

699

12.57

2420

875

25.13

D1: 3295

868

6.06

4163

+1.3
613

37.17

881

2:15.85

D2:23624776

-0.2

(2) (15) (1)(13)(11) (17) (8)

(12) (12)(13) (9) (10) (3)R: 2706 (7) J: 1639 (8) T: 1312 (13)

4 Jun 1997

5646Anne VAN DE WIEL8 NED
-1.4

994

13.89

842

1.69

1836

620

11.38

2456

949

24.33

D1: 3405

837

5.96

4242

+3.0
578

35.35

826

2:19.81

D2:22414820

-0.2

(7) (18) (7)(4)(6) (5) (19)

(4) (7)(8) (5) (9) (11)R: 2769 (3) J: 1679 (4) T: 1198 (19)

22 Jun 1999

5646Marijke ESSELINK9 NED
-0.8

994

13.89

806

1.66

1800

753

13.39

2553

913

24.72

D1: 3466

741

5.64

4207

+1.7
658

39.49

781

2:23.13

D2:21804865

-0.3

(19) (11) (18)(7)(6) (12) (5)

(8) (4)(3) (7) (6) (16)R: 2688 (9) J: 1547 (15) T: 1411 (6)

12 May 1996

5614Martha Valeria ARAÚJO10 COL
+0.5

977

14.01

842

1.69

1819

610

11.22

2429

877

25.11

D1: 3306

846

5.99

4152

+2.8
778

45.76

684

2:30.71

D2:23084930

-0.3

(6) (2) (22)(12)(9) (5) (20)

(7) (11)(10) (10) (5) (6)R: 2538 (13) J: 1688 (2) T: 1388 (9)

26 Jan 1999

5579Jana NOVOTNÁ11 CZE
-1.4

938

14.29

842

1.69

1780

646

11.77

2426

845

25.46

D1: 3271

792

5.81

4063

+0.4
703

41.87

813

2:20.74

D2:23084766

-0.3

(12) (7) (9)(16)(13) (5) (16)

(10) (14)(11) (13) (11) (6)R: 2596 (11) J: 1634 (9) T: 1349 (11)

10 May 1997

5522Kateřina DVOŘÁKOVÁ12 CZE
+0.5

1017

13.73

806

1.66

1823

607

11.18

2430

878

25.10

D1: 3308

822

5.91

4130

+1.5
561

34.43

831

2:19.45

D2:22144691

-0.2

(10) (19) (4)(11)(4) (12) (21)

(6) (10)(9) (11) (12) (14)R: 2726 (6) J: 1628 (10) T: 1168 (21)

5 Dec 1997

5505Ellen BARBER13 GBR
-0.6

821

15.16

879

1.72

1700

724

12.95

2424

770

26.31

D1: 3194

744

5.65

3938

+1.3
725

42.98

842

2:18.65

D2:23114663

-0.5

(17) (6) (3)(21)(24) (1) (7)

(13) (16)(12) (15) (13) (5)R: 2433 (18) J: 1623 (11) T: 1449 (3)

4 Jun 1997

5463Myke VAN DE WIEL14 NED
-0.4

984

13.96

701

1.57

1685

637

11.64

2322

930

24.53

D1: 3252

777

5.76

4029

+2.4
604

36.69

830

2:19.53

D2:22114633

-0.2

(13) (16) (5)(6)(8) (22) (17)

(16) (15)(19) (14) (14) (15)R: 2744 (5) J: 1478 (19) T: 1241 (16)

30 Apr 1991

5435Lisa LINNELL15 SWE
-0.8

846

14.97

842

1.69

1688

668

12.11

2356

781

26.18

D1: 3137

768

5.73

3905

+2.2
667

39.99

863

2:17.10

D2:22984572

-0.2

(15) (9) (2)(18)(21) (5) (11)

(15) (17)(15) (16) (16) (8)R: 2490 (16) J: 1610 (12) T: 1335 (12)

10 May 1997

5290Barbora DVOŘÁKOVÁ16 CZE
-0.8

886

14.67

806

1.66

1692

648

11.80

2340

938

24.45

D1: 3278

834

5.95

4112

+1.0
491

30.78

687

2:30.43

D2:20124603

-0.1

(8) (24) (20)(5)(18) (12) (15)

(14) (13)(17) (12) (15) (21)R: 2511 (15) J: 1640 (7) T: 1139 (22)
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Lana 2019 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

32nd MultiStars 2019 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

9 Apr 1996

5143Kristella JURKATAAM17 EST
-0.8

907

14.51

771

1.63

1678

666

12.08

2344

751

26.54

D1: 3095

683

5.44

3778

+0.9
730

43.25

635

2:34.69

D2:20484508

-0.3

(21) (5) (24)(23)(17) (17) (12)

(19) (18)(16) (18) (17) (20)R: 2293 (23) J: 1454 (22) T: 1396 (8)

19 Oct 1998

5099María ZAHAROÚDI18 GRE
-0.6

878

14.73

806

1.66

1684

654

11.90

2338

699

27.15

D1: 3037

654

5.34

3691

+0.5
762

44.93

646

2:33.76

D2:20624453

-0.2

(23) (3) (23)(26)(19) (12) (14)

(17) (20)(18) (19) (18) (19)R: 2223 (24) J: 1460 (21) T: 1416 (4)

15 Apr 2001

5062Sara CHIARATTI19 ITA
-0.6

813

15.22

771

1.63

1584

558

10.43

2142

700

27.14

D1: 2842

744

5.65

3586

+0.8
694

41.40

782

2:23.07

D2:22204280

-0.2

(17) (8) (16)(25)(25) (17) (24)

(23) (24)(21) (22) (20) (13)R: 2295 (22) J: 1515 (18) T: 1252 (15)

20 Apr 1999

5038Sofia MONTAGNA20 ITA
-0.4

835

15.05

701

1.57

1536

570

10.62

2106

853

25.37

D1: 2959

654

5.34

3613

+1.6
630

38.05

795

2:22.12

D2:20794243

-0.3

(23) (14) (12)(15)(23) (22) (23)

(24) (21)(24) (21) (21) (18)R: 2483 (17) J: 1355 (23) T: 1200 (18)

2 Apr 1999

4875Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU21 GBR
-0.6

797

15.34

842

1.69

1639

499

9.54

2138

753

26.51

D1: 2891

683

5.44

3574

+0.5
519

32.26

782

2:23.10

D2:19844093

-0.2

(21) (23) (17)(22)(26) (5) (26)

(21) (23)(22) (23) (23) (22)R: 2332 (20) J: 1525 (17) T: 1018 (24)

2 Oct 2001

4856Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI22 ITA
-0.4

852

14.92

736

1.60

1588

540

10.16

2128

777

26.23

D1: 2905

741

5.64

3646

+1.3
469

29.59

741

2:26.21

D2:19514115

-0.2

(19) (25) (19)(20)(20) (21) (25)

(22) (22)(23) (20) (22) (23)R: 2370 (19) J: 1477 (20) T: 1009 (25)

16 Oct 1996

4663Lucia QUAGLIERI23 ITA
-1.4

843

14.99

566

1.45

1409

665

12.06

2074

701

27.13

D1: 2775

548

4.96

3323

+2.1
557

34.21

783

2:23.03

D2:18883880

-0.3

(25) (20) (15)(24)(22) (25) (13)

(25) (25)(25) (26) (24) (24)R: 2327 (21) J: 1114 (24) T: 1222 (17)

15 Jan 2000

4564Lovisa KARLSSON24 SWE
-0.4

995

13.88

0

NH

995

629

11.52

1624

832

25.61

D1: 2456

877

6.09

3333

+1.8
546

33.63

685

2:30.67

D2:21083879

-0.2

(1) (21) (21)(17)(5) (18)

(26) (26)(26) (25) (25) (17)R: 2512 (14) J: 877 (26) T: 1175 (20)

12 Mar 1989

4372Gilailce de ASSIS25 BRA
-1.4

912

14.48

771

1.63

1683

603

11.12

2286

781

26.18

D1: 3067

771

5.74

3838

+2.2
534

33.00

0

DNF

D2:13054372

-0.3

(14) (22)(18)(15) (17) (22)

(18) (19)(20) (17) (19) (25)R: 1693 (26) J: 1542 (16) T: 1137 (23)

8 Jan 1995

DNFKatie STAINTON GBR
-0.8

945

14.24

879

1.72

1824

671

12.15

2495

902

24.84

D1: 3397

0

NM

3397

DNS
-0.1

(9)(12) (1) (9)

(5) (8)(7) (24)R: 1847 (25) J: 879 (25) T: 671 (26)

6315Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 260554344587D1: 371027381934

8818478779728048791055
2:15.8549.316.0924.0914.151.7213.47

R: 2908 J: 1756 T: 1651
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Lana 2021 (24/25 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

34th MultiStars 2021

NR28 Mar 2001

6304María VICENTE1 ESP
-1.1

1033

13.62

941

1.77

1974

712

12.77

2686

979

24.02

D1: 3665

978

6.41

4643

+1.3
818

47.83

843

2:18.60

D2:26395461

-0.4

(2) (4) (10)(1)(5) (4) (11)

(5) (4)(7) (3) (2) (1)R: 2855 (3) J: 1919 (2) T: 1530 (6)

NR12 Dec 2000

6297Kate O'CONNOR2 IRL
-1.0

987

13.94

978

1.80

1965

809

14.23

2774

892

24.94

D1: 3666

801

5.84

4467

+1.3
891

51.61

939

2:11.76

D2:26315358

-1.2

(11) (2) (3)(7)(9) (2) (2)

(7) (3)(4) (5) (3) (2)R: 2818 (5) J: 1779 (7) T: 1700 (2)

NR8 Mar 1994

6238Marthe Yasmine KOALA3 BUR
+0.5

1093

13.21

941

1.77

2034

763

13.53

2797

929

24.55

D1: 3726

981

6.42

4707

+0.5
784

46.08

747

2:25.72

D2:25125491

-0.4

(1) (6) (14)(4)(1) (4) (7)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (1) (5)R: 2769 (9) J: 1922 (1) T: 1547 (4)

14 Apr 2000

6180Holly MILLS4 GBR
-1.1

1093

13.21

1016

1.83

2109

771

13.66

2880

958

24.24

D1: 3838

896

6.15

4734

+0.7
494

30.93

952

2:10.84

D2:23425228

-2.1

(5) (15) (2)(2)(1) (1) (6)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (5) (11)R: 3003 (1) J: 1912 (3) T: 1265 (14)

3 Sep 1999

6111Sarah LAGGER5 AUT
-1.0

949

14.21

941

1.77

1890

843

14.74

2733

836

25.56

D1: 3569

822

5.91

4391

-0.2
838

48.88

882

2:15.74

D2:25425229

-1.2

(9) (3) (6)(13)(12) (4) (1)

(8) (7)(6) (7) (4) (4)R: 2667 (11) J: 1763 (8) T: 1681 (3)

5 Oct 1995

6097Georgia ELLENWOOD6 CAN
-1.1

1031

13.63

941

1.77

1972

684

12.34

2656

890

24.97

D1: 3546

899

6.16

4445

+1.7
747

44.14

905

2:14.12

D2:25515192

-2.1

(4) (7) (4)(8)(6) (4) (13)

(6) (8)(8) (6) (6) (3)R: 2826 (4) J: 1840 (4) T: 1431 (8)

1 Jan 1991

6004Anastasiya MOKHNIUK7 UKR
+0.5

1049

13.51

941

1.77

1990

797

14.05

2787

841

25.51

D1: 3628

896

6.15

4524

+1.5
630

38.06

850

2:18.07

D2:23765154

-2.1

(5) (12) (8)(12)(4) (4) (3)

(4) (6)(3) (4) (7) (9)R: 2740 (10) J: 1837 (5) T: 1427 (9)

19 Feb 1996

5980Diane MARIE-HARDY8 FRA
-1.1

1001

13.84

830

1.68

1831

776

13.73

2607

901

24.85

D1: 3508

883

6.11

4391

+0.9
635

38.32

954

2:10.73

D2:24725026

-2.1

(7) (11) (1)(5)(7) (12) (5)

(11) (9)(10) (7) (11) (7)R: 2856 (2) J: 1713 (9) T: 1411 (10)

21 Jul 1990

5966Anna MAIWALD9 GER
+0.5

983

13.97

867

1.71

1850

753

13.39

2603

899

24.87

D1: 3502

780

5.77

4282

+0.7
785

46.14

899

2:14.53

D2:24645067

-0.4

(12) (5) (5)(6)(10) (10) (9)

(9) (10)(11) (10) (10) (8)R: 2781 (6) J: 1647 (12) T: 1538 (5)

21 May 1991

5961Chari HAWKINS10 USA
+0.5

1050

13.50

978

1.80

2028

738

13.16

2766

872

25.16

D1: 3638

735

5.62

4373

+0.3
740

43.78

848

2:18.20

D2:23235113

-2.1

(15) (8) (9)(11)(3) (2) (10)

(3) (5)(5) (9) (9) (12)R: 2770 (8) J: 1713 (9) T: 1478 (7)

27 Feb 1990

5900Mari KLAUP11 EST
-1.1

1001

13.84

830

1.68

1831

779

13.77

2610

817

25.77

D1: 3427

762

5.71

4189

+1.3
941

54.18

770

2:23.97

D2:24735130

-1.2

(13) (1) (13)(15)(7) (12) (4)

(11) (11)(9) (12) (8) (6)R: 2588 (12) J: 1592 (15) T: 1720 (1)

31 May 1996

5718Sveva GEREVINI12 ITA
-1.1

961

14.12

795

1.65

1756

669

12.12

2425

934

24.49

D1: 3359

807

5.86

4166

-0.2
676

40.46

876

2:16.20

D2:23594842

-0.4

(10) (9) (7)(3)(11) (14) (14)

(14) (13)(13) (13) (12) (10)R: 2771 (7) J: 1602 (13) T: 1345 (11)

1 May 2004

5500Sophie KREINER13 AUT
-1.0

899

14.57

941

1.77

1840

710

12.74

2550

824

25.70

D1: 3374

732

5.61

4106

+0.8
590

35.94

804

2:21.47

D2:21264696

-1.2

(16) (13) (11)(14)(14) (4) (12)

(10) (12)(12) (14) (13) (14)R: 2527 (13) J: 1673 (11) T: 1300 (13)

NR9 Sep 1992

5424Allison REASER-HALVERSON14 ARM
+0.5

892

14.62

759

1.62

1651

655

11.91

2306

817

25.77

D1: 3123

837

5.96

3960

+0.1
674

40.35

790

2:22.51

D2:23014634

-0.4

(8) (10) (12)(15)(15) (16) (15)

(15) (15)(15) (15) (14) (13)R: 2499 (14) J: 1596 (14) T: 1329 (12)

12 Sep 2001

4827Linda Maria PIRCHER15 ITA
-1.0

767

15.58

795

1.65

1562

585

10.84

2147

694

27.21

D1: 2841

750

5.67

3591

+0.7
542

33.45

694

2:29.91

D2:19864133

-1.2

(14) (14) (15)(17)(16) (14) (17)

(16) (16)(16) (16) (16) (15)R: 2155 (15) J: 1545 (16) T: 1127 (15)

8 Nov 1988

DNFLucia SLANÍČKOVÁ-VADLEJCH SVK
-1.0

924

14.39

867

1.71

1791

634

11.59

2425

877

25.11

D1: 3302

930

6.26

4232

+1.6
0

NM DNS

4232

-2.1

(3)(9)(13) (10) (16)

(13) (14)(13) (11) (15)R: 1801 (16) J: 1797 (6) T: 634 (17)
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Lana 2021 (24/25 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

34th MultiStars 2021

29 Jan 1992

DNFMareike ARNDT GER
+0.5

0

DNF

655

1.53

655

759

13.47

1414

877

25.11

D1: 2291

DNS
-0.4

(9)(17) (8)

(17) (17)(17)R: 877 (17) J: 655 (17) T: 759 (16)

6807Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 287658534912D1: 393129522109

95494198197984310161093
2:10.7354.186.4224.0214.741.8313.21

R: 3026 J: 1997 T: 1784
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Grosseto 2022 (30 Apr/1 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

35th MultiStars 2022

NR27 Apr 2000

6398Annik KÄLIN1 SUI
-1.1

1060

13.43

941

1.77

2001

781

13.81

2782

933

24.50

D1: 3715

1023

6.55

4738

+0.8
843

49.11

817

2:20.45

D2:26835581

0.0

(1) (3) (10)(4)(1) (3) (3)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (1)R: 2810 (4) J: 1964 (1) T: 1624 (1)

31 May 1996

6011Sveva GEREVINI2 ITA
-1.1

1036

13.60

830

1.68

1866

667

12.09

2533

987

23.93

D1: 3520

887

6.12

4407

+0.6
637

38.44

967

2:09.81

D2:24915044

0.0

(2) (12) (2)(1)(2) (8) (13)

(5) (3)(6) (2) (3) (4)R: 2990 (1) J: 1717 (4) T: 1304 (11)

14 Nov 1999

5914Claudia CONTE3 ESP
0.0

954

14.17

867

1.71

1821

688

12.41

2509

879

25.09

D1: 3388

756

5.69

4144

+0.3
843

49.11

927

2:12.59

D2:25264987

0.0

(15) (3) (3)(7)(12) (6) (10)

(9) (8)(8) (11) (4) (3)R: 2760 (7) J: 1623 (13) T: 1531 (4)

17 Jun 2001

5859Edyta BIELSKA4 POL
0.0

932

14.33

830

1.68

1762

612

11.25

2374

882

25.05

D1: 3256

837

5.96

4093

+2.1
782

45.96

984

2:08.66

D2:26034875

0.0

(6) (5) (1)(6)(15) (8) (19)

(15) (16)(18) (15) (6) (2)R: 2798 (5) J: 1667 (8) T: 1394 (7)

2 Jun 2001

5816Chiara-Belinda SCHULER5 AUT
0.0

918

14.43

795

1.65

1713

756

13.43

2469

868

25.21

D1: 3337

846

5.99

4183

+1.8
867

50.34

766

2:24.27

D2:24795050

0.0

(5) (2) (16)(11)(17) (15) (5)

(17) (12)(11) (8) (2) (5)R: 2552 (15) J: 1641 (12) T: 1623 (2)

22 Jun 1999

5738Marijke ESSELINK6 NED
-1.1

1004

13.82

830

1.68

1834

749

13.32

2583

864

25.25

D1: 3447

738

5.63

4185

-0.2
703

41.84

850

2:18.03

D2:22914888

-1.2

(20) (8) (9)(12)(3) (8) (7)

(7) (5)(4) (7) (5) (11)R: 2718 (8) J: 1568 (15) T: 1452 (6)

4 Jun 1997

5732Anne VAN DE WIEL7 NED
-1.1

993

13.90

795

1.65

1788

645

11.76

2433

973

24.08

D1: 3406

783

5.78

4189

+0.2
646

38.91

897

2:14.72

D2:23264835

0.0

(12) (11) (5)(2)(6) (15) (15)

(14) (7)(15) (6) (9) (10)R: 2863 (2) J: 1578 (14) T: 1291 (12)

5 May 1996

5714Celine ALBISSER8 SUI
0.0

998

13.86

830

1.68

1828

617

11.33

2445

901

24.85

D1: 3346

853

6.01

4199

+2.2
616

37.30

899

2:14.57

D2:23684815

0.0

(4) (14) (4)(5)(5) (8) (18)

(8) (11)(14) (5) (12) (8)R: 2798 (5) J: 1683 (6) T: 1233 (17)

4 Jun 1997

5696Myke VAN DE WIEL9 NED
-1.1

1003

13.83

795

1.65

1798

594

10.99

2392

966

24.15

D1: 3358

753

5.68

4111

+1.3
727

43.13

858

2:17.45

D2:23384838

0.0

(16) (6) (8)(3)(4) (15) (21)

(13) (9)(16) (13) (8) (9)R: 2827 (3) J: 1548 (17) T: 1321 (10)

23 Oct 2002

5676Katelyn ADEL10 SUI
0.0

959

14.14

978

1.80

1937

637

11.63

2574

852

25.38

D1: 3426

810

5.87

4236

+1.0
623

37.71

817

2:20.47

D2:22504859

-1.2

(10) (13) (11)(13)(11) (2) (16)

(3) (6)(5) (4) (7) (13)R: 2628 (10) J: 1788 (2) T: 1260 (13)

7 Mar 1993

5656Alysbeth FÉLIX11 PUR
0.0

950

14.20

867

1.71

1817

567

10.58

2384

877

25.11

D1: 3261

856

6.02

4117

+1.9
676

40.46

863

2:17.14

D2:23954793

-1.2

(3) (9) (7)(8)(13) (6) (22)

(10) (15)(17) (12) (13) (6)R: 2690 (9) J: 1723 (3) T: 1243 (16)

21 Mar 1996

5605Shaina BURNS12 USA
0.0

974

14.03

941

1.77

1915

762

13.52

2677

833

25.60

D1: 3510

741

5.64

4251

+0.9
572

35.04

782

2:23.08

D2:20954823

0.0

(17) (17) (15)(16)(8) (3) (4)

(4) (4)(3) (3) (10) (17)R: 2589 (13) J: 1682 (7) T: 1334 (8)

18 Apr 1997

5570Célia PERRON13 FRA
-1.1

961

14.12

903

1.74

1864

652

11.86

2516

783

26.16

D1: 3299

798

5.83

4097

+0.2
595

36.23

878

2:16.05

D2:22714692

-1.2

(11) (15) (6)(18)(10) (5) (14)

(6) (14)(7) (14) (14) (12)R: 2622 (11) J: 1701 (5) T: 1247 (15)

1 Mar 2002

5484Lena LACKNER14 AUT
0.0

978

14.00

830

1.68

1808

672

12.16

2480

869

25.20

D1: 3349

816

5.89

4165

+0.6
653

39.26

666

2:32.14

D2:21354818

0.0

(8) (10) (19)(10)(7) (8) (12)

(11) (10)(10) (9) (11) (16)R: 2513 (16) J: 1646 (10) T: 1325 (9)

2 Oct 2001

5451Marta Giaele GIOVANNINI15 ITA
-1.1

971

14.05

830

1.68

1801

693

12.48

2494

819

25.75

D1: 3313

834

5.95

4147

+3.4
512

31.86

792

2:22.32

D2:21384659

0.0

(7) (19) (14)(17)(9) (8) (9)

(12) (13)(9) (10) (15) (15)R: 2582 (14) J: 1664 (9) T: 1205 (18)

5 Jan 1985

5315Sofía IFANTÍDOU16 GRE
0.0

858

14.88

655

1.53

1513

710

12.74

2223

704

27.09

D1: 2927

741

5.64

3668

+1.4
887

51.39

760

2:24.73

D2:23884555

0.0

(17) (1) (17)(23)(21) (23) (8)

(23) (23)(23) (21) (16) (7)R: 2322 (19) J: 1396 (21) T: 1597 (3)
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Grosseto 2022 (30 Apr/1 May) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

35th MultiStars 2022

23 Mar 2000

5269Daria DIKHANOVA17 UKR
0.0

917

14.44

795

1.65

1712

631

11.54

2343

870

25.18

D1: 3213

762

5.71

3975

+0.5
479

30.10

815

2:20.66

D2:20564454

-1.2

(13) (20) (12)(9)(18) (15) (17)

(18) (17)(19) (16) (18) (19)R: 2602 (12) J: 1557 (16) T: 1110 (20)

29 Jan 1994

5225Laura VOSS18 GER
0.0

835

15.05

830

1.68

1665

597

11.03

2262

773

26.28

D1: 3035

813

5.88

3848

+0.3
569

34.86

808

2:21.16

D2:21904417

-1.2

(9) (18) (13)(19)(22) (8) (20)

(21) (21)(21) (17) (19) (14)R: 2416 (17) J: 1643 (11) T: 1166 (19)

12 Sep 2001

5080Linda Maria PIRCHER19 ITA
0.0

810

15.24

759

1.62

1569

673

12.18

2242

764

26.38

D1: 3006

762

5.71

3768

+2.7
585

35.68

727

2:27.32

D2:20744353

0.0

(13) (16) (18)(20)(23) (21) (11)

(22) (22)(22) (20) (20) (18)R: 2301 (20) J: 1521 (19) T: 1258 (14)

19 Mar 1997

4762Sofia BARBÈ CORNALBA20 ITA
0.0

932

14.33

795

1.65

1727

537

10.11

2264

837

25.55

D1: 3101

741

5.64

3842

-0.6
307

20.99

613

2:36.54

D2:16614149

0.0

(17) (21) (20)(15)(15) (15) (23)

(16) (20)(20) (18) (21) (20)R: 2382 (18) J: 1536 (18) T: 844 (21)

18 Jun 1998

DNFCarmen RAMOS ESP
0.0

898

14.58

795

1.65

1693

753

13.38

2446

747

26.58

D1: 3193

645

5.31

3838

-0.4
717

42.60 DNS

4555

-1.2

(21) (7)(21)(20) (15) (6)

(19) (18)(13) (19) (16)R: 1645 (22) J: 1440 (20) T: 1470 (5)

9 Apr 1996

DNFPaulina LIGARSKA POL
0.0

949

14.21

1016

1.83

1965

794

14.00

2759

843

25.48

D1: 3602

0

NM

3602

DNS
0.0

(14)(14) (1) (1)

(2) (2)(2) (22)R: 1792 (21) J: 1016 (22) T: 794 (22)

24 Feb 1998

DNFGeraldine RUCKSCTUHL SUI
-1.1

912

14.48

759

1.62

1671

786

13.88

2457

710

27.02

D1: 3167

DNS
-1.2

(22)(19) (21) (2)

(20) (19)(12)R: 1622 (23) J: 759 (23) T: 786 (23)

6751Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 289457674880D1: 385728702076

984887102398779410161060
2:08.6651.396.5523.9314.001.8313.43

R: 3031 J: 2039 T: 1681
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Desenzano del Garda 2023 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

Gardastars by 36th Multistars 2023

8 Feb 1995

6330Taliyah BROOKS1 USA
-0.7

1090

13.23

941

1.77

2031

728

13.01

2759

975

24.06

D1: 3734

1056

6.65

4790

+0.9
648

39.00

892

2:15.02

D2:25965438

-0.9

(1) (9) (7)(2)(2) (1) (7)

(2) (1)(2) (1) (1) (1)R: 2957 (1) J: 1997 (1) T: 1376 (8)

9 Sep 1999

6178Jade O'DOWDA2 GBR
-0.7

1033

13.62

941

1.77

1974

740

13.19

2714

899

24.87

D1: 3613

953

6.33

4566

+0.7
677

40.51

935

2:12.07

D2:25655243

-0.9

(3) (6) (4)(8)(3) (1) (5)

(3) (3)(3) (2) (3) (2)R: 2867 (3) J: 1894 (2) T: 1417 (5)

21 May 1991

6036Chari HAWKINS3 USA
-0.7

1096

13.19

941

1.77

2037

751

13.35

2788

940

24.43

D1: 3728

810

5.87

4538

+0.9
708

42.10

790

2:22.51

D2:23085246

-0.9

(9) (5) (12)(3)(1) (1) (3)

(1) (2)(1) (3) (2) (10)R: 2826 (6) J: 1751 (6) T: 1459 (4)

3 Sep 1999

6010Sarah LAGGER4 AUT
-0.7

907

14.51

903

1.74

1810

817

14.35

2627

818

25.76

D1: 3445

865

6.05

4310

+0.8
780

45.87

920

2:13.08

D2:25655090

-0.9

(4) (2) (6)(14)(15) (4) (1)

(10) (7)(4) (6) (4) (2)R: 2645 (11) J: 1768 (4) T: 1597 (1)

5 May 1996

5858Celine ALBISSER5 SUI
-0.7

1015

13.74

830

1.68

1845

726

12.98

2571

933

24.50

D1: 3504

859

6.03

4363

+0.5
575

35.18

920

2:13.05

D2:23544938

-0.9

(5) (13) (5)(6)(5) (10) (8)

(7) (6)(7) (4) (5) (8)R: 2868 (2) J: 1689 (8) T: 1301 (10)

17 Jun 2001

5825Edyta BIELSKA6 POL
-0.7

912

14.48

903

1.74

1815

658

11.96

2473

833

25.59

D1: 3306

859

6.03

4165

+0.2
672

40.26

988

2:08.42

D2:25194837

-0.9

(5) (7) (1)(12)(11) (4) (11)

(9) (10)(9) (8) (8) (4)R: 2733 (7) J: 1762 (5) T: 1330 (9)

4 Jun 1997

5775Myke VAN DE WIEL7 NED
-0.7

995

13.88

724

1.59

1719

636

11.62

2355

996

23.84

D1: 3351

798

5.83

4149

+0.4
764

45.03

862

2:17.22

D2:24244913

-0.9

(10) (4) (9)(1)(7) (14) (13)

(13) (9)(14) (11) (6) (7)R: 2853 (4) J: 1522 (12) T: 1400 (6)

7 Mar 1993

5737Alysbeth FÉLIX8 PUR
-0.7

993

13.90

867

1.71

1860

555

10.39

2415

809

25.86

D1: 3224

991

6.45

4215

+1.0
662

39.75

860

2:17.31

D2:25134877

-0.9

(2) (8) (10)(15)(8) (8) (16)

(6) (13)(11) (7) (7) (5)R: 2662 (9) J: 1858 (3) T: 1217 (13)

1 Dec 1999

5659Lydia BOLL9 SUI
-0.7

910

14.49

655

1.53

1565

763

13.53

2328

866

25.23

D1: 3194

825

5.92

4019

+0.9
769

45.31

871

2:16.53

D2:24654788

-0.9

(8) (3) (8)(9)(12) (16) (2)

(15) (14)(15) (12) (10) (6)R: 2647 (10) J: 1480 (13) T: 1532 (3)

26 Apr 1996

5631Andrea MEDINA10 ESP
-0.7

929

14.35

903

1.74

1832

739

13.17

2571

841

25.50

D1: 3412

750

5.67

4162

+1.4
638

38.47

831

2:19.46

D2:22194800

-0.9

(13) (11) (11)(11)(10) (4) (6)

(8) (8)(7) (9) (9) (12)R: 2601 (12) J: 1653 (10) T: 1377 (7)

4 Mar 2003

5573Laura AGUILERA11 ESP
-0.7

942

14.26

830

1.68

1772

585

10.85

2357

938

24.45

D1: 3295

859

6.03

4154

-1.0
463

29.29

956

2:10.57

D2:22784617

-0.9

(5) (14) (2)(4)(9) (10) (15)

(11) (11)(12) (10) (11) (11)R: 2836 (5) J: 1689 (8) T: 1048 (14)

12 Sep 2002

5519Sophia MULDER12 NED
-0.7

910

14.49

830

1.68

1740

616

11.32

2356

819

25.75

D1: 3175

768

5.73

3943

+0.1
624

37.73

952

2:10.89

D2:23444567

-0.9

(12) (12) (3)(13)(12) (10) (14)

(12) (15)(13) (13) (12) (9)R: 2681 (8) J: 1598 (11) T: 1240 (12)

2 Nov 2001

DNFJodie SMITH GBR
-0.7

1020

13.71

903

1.74

1923

701

12.60

2624

900

24.86

D1: 3524

795

5.82

4319

+0.4
DNS

-0.9

(11)(7)(4) (4) (10)

(4) (4)(5) (5)R: 1920 (14) J: 1698 (7) T: 701 (16)

2 Jun 2001

DNFChiara-Belinda SCHULER AUT
-0.7

909

14.50

759

1.62

1668

748

13.31

2416

859

25.31

D1: 3275

0

NM

3275

819

47.89 DNS

4094

-0.9

(1)(10)(14) (13) (4)

(14) (12)(10) (15) (14)R: 1768 (15) J: 759 (16) T: 1567 (2)

3 Jul 1997

DNFRaiane PROCOPIO BRA
-0.7

750

15.71

724

1.59

1474

649

11.81

2123

580

28.66

D1: 2703

438

4.54

3141

+0.7
641

38.64 DNS

3782

-0.9

(14) (10)(16)(16) (14) (12)

(16) (16)(16) (16) (15)R: 1330 (16) J: 1162 (14) T: 1290 (11)

14 Jan 2003

DNFAbigail PAWLETT GBR
-0.7

1014

13.75

867

1.71

1881

704

12.64

2585

934

24.49

D1: 3519

DNS
-0.9

(5)(6) (8) (9)

(5) (5)(6)R: 1948 (13) J: 867 (15) T: 704 (15)
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Desenzano del Garda 2023 (29/30 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

Gardastars by 36th Multistars 2023

31 May 1996

DNSSveva GEREVINI ITA DNS

6713Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 286357254906D1: 385028542037

98881910569968179411096
2:08.4247.896.6523.8414.351.7713.19

R: 3080 J: 1997 T: 1636
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Brescia 2024 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

37th Multistars

8 Feb 1995

6330Taliyah BROOKS1 USA
-2.3

1103

13.14

941

1.77

2044

735

13.11

2779

988

23.92

D1: 3767

1014

6.52

4781

+1.3
639

38.53

910

2:13.81

D2:25635420

-0.8

(1) (18) (4)(1)(1) (2) (13)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (1) (2)R: 3001 (1) J: 1955 (1) T: 1374 (13)

12 Dec 2000

6104Kate O'CONNOR2 IRL
-2.8

945

14.24

903

1.74

1848

783

13.84

2631

877

25.11

D1: 3508

859

6.03

4367

+1.4
846

49.28

891

2:15.14

D2:25965213

-0.4

(8) (2) (8)(10)(12) (3) (4)

(7) (6)(4) (5) (2) (1)R: 2713 (7) J: 1762 (5) T: 1629 (2)

23 Oct 2002

6082Katelyn ADEL3 SUI
-0.8

971

14.05

903

1.74

1874

704

12.65

2578

942

24.41

D1: 3520

978

6.41

4498

+0.9
658

39.50

926

2:12.66

D2:25625156

-1.2

(3) (16) (1)(4)(8) (3) (16)

(5) (5)(7) (3) (5) (3)R: 2839 (4) J: 1881 (2) T: 1362 (15)

15 Jan 2000

6051Lovisa KARLSSON4 SWE
-2.3

1055

13.47

867

1.71

1922

690

12.43

2612

918

24.66

D1: 3530

997

6.47

4527

0.0
655

39.36

869

2:16.72

D2:25215182

-0.4

(2) (17) (11)(8)(2) (6) (18)

(2) (3)(5) (2) (4) (4)R: 2842 (3) J: 1864 (3) T: 1345 (17)

22 Nov 1998

5915Bianca SALMING5 SWE
-2.0

867

14.81

1016

1.83

1883

801

14.11

2684

746

26.59

D1: 3430

750

5.67

4180

+1.8
821

47.97

914

2:13.49

D2:24855001

-1.2

(20) (3) (2)(22)(23) (1) (2)

(4) (8)(2) (12) (7) (6)R: 2527 (16) J: 1766 (4) T: 1622 (3)

18 Feb 2001

5891Julia SŁOCKA6 POL
-2.0

913

14.47

867

1.71

1780

764

13.55

2544

866

25.23

D1: 3410

846

5.99

4256

+1.2
805

47.13

830

2:19.49

D2:24815061

-1.7

(11) (4) (14)(12)(17) (6) (7)

(12) (9)(11) (7) (6) (7)R: 2609 (12) J: 1713 (8) T: 1569 (6)

5 May 1996

5872Celine JANSEN7 SUI
-2.3

1008

13.79

830

1.68

1838

737

13.14

2575

947

24.35

D1: 3522

927

6.25

4449

+1.0
519

32.26

904

2:14.21

D2:23504968

-0.8

(4) (24) (5)(2)(3) (10) (12)

(8) (4)(8) (4) (9) (13)R: 2859 (2) J: 1757 (6) T: 1256 (21)

1 Jun 2001

5855Lucie KIENAST8 GER
-0.8

897

14.59

830

1.68

1727

755

13.42

2482

872

25.16

D1: 3354

902

6.17

4256

0.0
729

43.23

870

2:16.59

D2:25014985

-0.8

(5) (9) (10)(11)(20) (10) (8)

(16) (12)(15) (7) (8) (5)R: 2639 (11) J: 1732 (7) T: 1484 (8)

9 Apr 1996

5825Paulina LIGARSKA9 POL
-0.8

946

14.23

830

1.68

1776

775

13.71

2551

844

25.47

D1: 3395

828

5.93

4223

+0.7
727

43.10

875

2:16.25

D2:24304950

-1.7

(13) (10) (9)(16)(10) (10) (6)

(13) (10)(10) (10) (10) (10)R: 2665 (10) J: 1658 (12) T: 1502 (7)

31 Dec 1999

5797Mareike RÖSING10 GER
-2.0

935

14.31

830

1.68

1765

727

13.00

2492

845

25.46

D1: 3337

871

6.07

4208

0.0
688

41.07

901

2:14.45

D2:24604896

-1.2

(7) (12) (6)(14)(16) (10) (14)

(14) (13)(13) (11) (12) (8)R: 2681 (9) J: 1701 (10) T: 1415 (10)

28 Oct 2006

5722Sarolta KRISZT11 HUN
-0.8

941

14.27

795

1.65

1736

587

10.88

2323

947

24.35

D1: 3270

880

6.10

4150

+1.8
658

39.52

914

2:13.53

D2:24524808

-1.7

(6) (15) (3)(2)(14) (16) (24)

(15) (17)(21) (14) (17) (9)R: 2802 (5) J: 1675 (11) T: 1245 (22)

4 Jun 1997

5700Myke VAN DE WIEL12 NED
-2.8

943

14.25

759

1.62

1702

642

11.71

2344

934

24.49

D1: 3278

850

6.00

4128

+1.2
734

43.48

838

2:18.91

D2:24224862

-0.8

(9) (8) (13)(7)(13) (20) (22)

(17) (16)(20) (16) (13) (11)R: 2715 (6) J: 1609 (17) T: 1376 (12)

23 May 1996

5688Meg HEMPHILL13 JPN
-2.3

977

14.01

830

1.68

1807

682

12.31

2489

839

25.53

D1: 3328

810

5.87

4138

+1.9
683

40.83

867

2:16.84

D2:23604821

-0.4

(16) (14) (12)(17)(7) (10) (19)

(10) (14)(14) (15) (16) (12)R: 2683 (8) J: 1640 (14) T: 1365 (14)

21 Mar 1996

5678Shaina BURNS14 USA
-2.8

946

14.23

867

1.71

1813

753

13.39

2566

819

25.75

D1: 3385

843

5.98

4228

+1.6
626

37.85

824

2:19.94

D2:22934854

-1.2

(12) (20) (15)(20)(10) (6) (9)

(9) (11)(9) (9) (14) (15)R: 2589 (14) J: 1710 (9) T: 1379 (11)

26 May 1996

5520Caroline AGNOU15 SUI
-2.8

939

14.28

724

1.59

1663

796

14.03

2459

833

25.59

D1: 3292

753

5.68

4045

+1.0
784

46.04

691

2:30.18

D2:22284829

-1.7

(19) (6) (18)(19)(15) (21) (3)

(21) (15)(16) (18) (15) (17)R: 2463 (18) J: 1477 (21) T: 1580 (5)

12 Mar 1997

5414Hanne MAUDENS16 BEL
-0.8

852

14.92

795

1.65

1647

705

12.66

2352

836

25.56

D1: 3188

819

5.90

4007

+0.2
616

37.33

791

2:22.42

D2:22264623

-0.8

(15) (21) (16)(18)(24) (16) (15)

(22) (19)(19) (19) (20) (18)R: 2479 (17) J: 1614 (16) T: 1321 (18)
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Brescia 2024 (27/28 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

37th Multistars

17 Jun 2001

5402Edyta BIELSKA17 POL
-2.0

905

14.53

795

1.65

1700

595

11.00

2295

792

26.06

D1: 3087

723

5.58

3810

0.0
695

41.44

897

2:14.67

D2:23154505

-0.4

(21) (11) (7)(21)(18) (16) (23)

(18) (21)(22) (22) (21) (14)R: 2594 (13) J: 1518 (19) T: 1290 (20)

10 Jan 2004

5311Hanna VAN BAAST18 NED
-0.8

960

14.13

830

1.68

1790

586

10.86

2376

845

25.46

D1: 3221

825

5.92

4046

+1.6
615

37.29

650

2:33.45

D2:20904661

-1.2

(14) (22) (19)(14)(9) (10) (25)

(11) (18)(17) (17) (19) (19)R: 2455 (19) J: 1655 (13) T: 1201 (23)

12 May 2003

5263Guilia RICCARDI19 ITA
-2.0

880

14.71

689

1.56

1569

560

10.47

2129

890

24.96

D1: 3019

850

6.00

3869

0.0
631

38.11

763

2:24.53

D2:22444500

-1.7

(9) (19) (17)(9)(22) (23) (26)

(24) (22)(24) (21) (22) (16)R: 2533 (15) J: 1539 (18) T: 1191 (24)

12 Nov 1998

1913Ninali ZHENG20 CHN

0

DQ

621

1.50

621

703

12.63

1324

0

DNF

D1: 1324

0

NM

1324

589

35.91

0

DNF

D2:5891913

(23)(25) (17)

(26) (26)(26) (26) (25) (24)J: 621 (25) T: 1292 (19)

25 Jun 1999

DNFIda EIKENG NOR
-2.3

1000

13.85

867

1.71

1867

742

13.22

2609

938

24.45

D1: 3547

756

5.69

4303

+1.1
892

51.62 DNS

5195

-0.8

(18) (1)(6)(5) (6) (10)

(6) (2)(6) (6) (3)R: 1938 (21) J: 1623 (15) T: 1634 (1)

29 Dec 1993

DNFIvona DADIC AUT
-2.3

1001

13.84

689

1.56

1690

831

14.55

2521

941

24.42

D1: 3462

703

5.51

4165

0.0
781

45.92 DNS

4946

-0.8

(22) (7)(5)(4) (23) (1)

(20) (7)(12) (13) (11)R: 1942 (20) J: 1392 (22) T: 1612 (4)

2 Jun 2001

DNFChiara-Belinda SCHULER AUT
-2.8

895

14.60

724

1.59

1619

665

12.06

2284

856

25.34

D1: 3140

771

5.74

3911

+2.8
796

46.67 DNS

4707

-1.2

(17) (5)(13)(21) (21) (21)

(23) (20)(23) (20) (18)R: 1751 (22) J: 1495 (20) T: 1461 (9)

2 Oct 2001

DNFMarta Giaele GIOVANNINI ITA
-2.8

899

14.57

795

1.65

1694

666

12.08

2360

0

DNF

D1: 2360

0

NM

2360

686

40.95 DNS

3046

(13)(19) (16) (20)

(19) (24)(18) (24) (23)R: 899 (24) J: 795 (24) T: 1352 (16)

9 Sep 1999

DNFJade O'DOWDA GBR
-2.8

997

13.87

903

1.74

1900

739

13.18

2639

DNS(6) (3) (11)

(3) (3)R: 997 (23) J: 903 (23) T: 739 (26)

19 Jun 1995

DNFDaryna SLOBODA UKR
-2.0

846

14.97

0

NH

846

782

13.82

1628

DNS(25) (5)

(25) (25)R: 846 (25) T: 782 (25)

6770Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 283258444952D1: 393829502119

926892101498883110161103
2:12.6651.626.5223.9214.551.8313.14

R: 3017 J: 2030 T: 1723
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Brescia 2025 (26/27 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

38th Multistars

18 Feb 2001

5840Julia SŁOCKA1 POL
-1.4

898

14.58

903

1.74

1801

707

12.70

2508

862

25.27

D1: 3370

816

5.89

4186

+2.2
740

43.78

914

2:13.50

D2:24704926

-0.8

(7) (2) (1)(7)(14) (2) (8)

(5) (7)(8) (6) (3) (1)R: 2674 (5) J: 1719 (5) T: 1447 (4)

10 Jun 2004

5822Liana TRÜMPI2 SUI
-1.4

901

14.56

867

1.71

1768

700

12.58

2468

913

24.72

D1: 3381

893

6.14

4274

+1.3
654

39.29

894

2:14.89

D2:24414928

-0.8

(3) (8) (3)(2)(13) (5) (10)

(8) (6)(10) (3) (2) (2)R: 2708 (3) J: 1760 (2) T: 1354 (7)

11 May 2004

5818Betty Marie RAMSGAARD JENS3 DEN
-0.5

950

14.20

830

1.68

1780

745

13.26

2525

880

25.07

D1: 3405

902

6.17

4307

+2.3
608

36.90

903

2:14.31

D2:24134915

-0.8

(2) (14) (2)(6)(8) (8) (4)

(7) (4)(7) (2) (5) (3)R: 2733 (2) J: 1732 (3) T: 1353 (9)

5 Feb 2003

5740Karla SCHÄRFE4 DEN
-0.5

970

14.06

941

1.77

1911

733

13.08

2644

706

27.07

D1: 3350

786

5.79

4136

+1.6
851

49.51

753

2:25.31

D2:23904987

-0.7

(10) (1) (15)(20)(3) (1) (7)

(2) (8)(1) (7) (1) (5)R: 2429 (14) J: 1727 (4) T: 1584 (1)

23 May 2003

5738Vilma ITÄLINNA5 FIN
-0.5

1024

13.68

903

1.74

1927

606

11.16

2533

955

24.27

D1: 3488

862

6.04

4350

+2.1
570

34.93

818

2:20.37

D2:22504920

-0.8

(4) (17) (9)(1)(1) (2) (16)

(1) (1)(5) (1) (4) (9)R: 2797 (1) J: 1765 (1) T: 1176 (17)

10 Jan 2004

5669Hanna VAN BAAST6 NED
-0.5

1021

13.70

867

1.71

1888

647

11.78

2535

905

24.80

D1: 3440

828

5.93

4268

0.0
619

37.49

782

2:23.06

D2:22294887

-0.7

(5) (13) (12)(4)(2) (5) (14)

(3) (3)(4) (4) (6) (11)R: 2708 (3) J: 1695 (7) T: 1266 (13)

25 Aug 2006

5631Lucia ACKLIN7 SUI
-0.5

957

14.15

795

1.65

1752

791

13.95

2543

906

24.79

D1: 3449

747

5.66

4196

+1.6
682

40.78

753

2:25.29

D2:21824878

-0.8

(11) (6) (14)(3)(6) (11) (2)

(9) (2)(3) (5) (7) (14)R: 2616 (8) J: 1542 (11) T: 1473 (3)

22 Nov 2001

5598Mariana BENTO8 POR
-1.4

970

14.06

759

1.62

1729

768

13.61

2497

840

25.52

D1: 3337

741

5.64

4078

+2.5
711

42.27

809

2:21.07

D2:22614789

-0.7

(12) (3) (10)(10)(3) (18) (3)

(10) (9)(9) (9) (8) (8)R: 2619 (7) J: 1500 (15) T: 1479 (2)

15 Feb 1998

5518Christina RYAN9 NZL
-1.3

879

14.72

830

1.68

1709

733

13.09

2442

841

25.51

D1: 3283

822

5.91

4105

+2.9
604

36.71

809

2:21.09

D2:22354709

-0.7

(6) (15) (11)(9)(16) (8) (6)

(12) (11)(11) (8) (9) (10)R: 2529 (12) J: 1652 (8) T: 1337 (11)

2 Jan 2001

5487Anna McCAULEY10 IRL
-1.4

887

14.66

903

1.74

1790

591

10.94

2381

836

25.56

D1: 3217

813

5.88

4030

+2.6
591

36.01

866

2:16.91

D2:22704621

-0.7

(8) (16) (5)(11)(15) (2) (17)

(6) (12)(13) (10) (11) (6)R: 2589 (9) J: 1716 (6) T: 1182 (16)

23 May 2003

5459Laura VAN DEN BRANDE11 BEL
-0.5

961

14.12

867

1.71

1828

704

12.64

2532

789

26.09

D1: 3321

668

5.39

3989

+2.4
650

39.09

820

2:20.24

D2:21384639

-0.7

(16) (11) (8)(15)(5) (5) (9)

(4) (10)(6) (11) (10) (15)R: 2570 (11) J: 1535 (12) T: 1354 (7)

13 Apr 2005

5450Carmen NOWICKA12 POL
-1.3

932

14.33

689

1.56

1621

581

10.78

2202

857

25.33

D1: 3059

912

6.20

3971

+2.6
644

38.77

835

2:19.16

D2:23914615

-0.7

(1) (12) (6)(8)(9) (19) (18)

(18) (16)(19) (12) (12) (4)R: 2624 (6) J: 1601 (9) T: 1225 (15)

8 Feb 2004

5337Sennah VANHOEIJEN13 BEL
-1.3

870

14.79

795

1.65

1665

689

12.42

2354

777

26.23

D1: 3131

789

5.80

3920

+1.5
650

39.10

767

2:24.25

D2:22064570

-0.7

(9) (10) (13)(18)(18) (11) (11)

(14) (14)(14) (13) (13) (12)R: 2414 (15) J: 1584 (10) T: 1339 (10)

10 Jun 2000

5309Paula DE BOER14 GER
-1.4

907

14.51

689

1.56

1596

655

11.91

2251

796

26.01

D1: 3047

717

5.56

3764

+2.1
676

40.47

869

2:16.71

D2:22624440

-0.7

(14) (7) (4)(14)(12) (19) (13)

(20) (17)(17) (15) (15) (7)R: 2572 (10) J: 1406 (17) T: 1331 (12)

10 Jun 2001

5171Amy HASSELTON15 NED
-1.3

831

15.08

795

1.65

1626

577

10.72

2203

780

26.20

D1: 2983

715

5.55

3698

+2.0
652

39.18

821

2:20.16

D2:21884350

-0.7

(15) (9) (7)(17)(20) (11) (19)

(17) (19)(18) (16) (16) (13)R: 2432 (13) J: 1510 (14) T: 1229 (14)

21 Sep 2001

4128Elisa TOSETTO16 ITA
-1.3

832

15.07

795

1.65

1627

543

10.21

2170

787

26.12

D1: 2957

623

5.23

3580

+1.9
548

33.74

0

DNF

D2:11714128

-0.7

(17) (18)(16)(19) (11) (21)

(16) (20)(20) (17) (17) (17)R: 1619 (19) J: 1418 (16) T: 1091 (18)
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Brescia 2025 (26/27 Apr) 1985 Tables

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

12.91 1.95 16.68 23.38 6.71 56.88 2:05.20
1992 2007 2004

D1:4024

1992

1992 D2:2807

1992

1994
1992 2016R:3123 (2009) J:2146 (2007) T:1813 (1994)

W
Diff

RECORDS

7291WR 1988 6587 2009J. ENNIS (GBR)MRJ. JOYNER-KERSEE (USA)

38th Multistars

15 Apr 2001

DNFSara CHIARATTI ITA
-1.3

874

14.76

795

1.65

1669

739

13.18

2408

738

26.69

D1: 3146

738

5.63

3884

+3.0
685

40.91 DNS

4569

-0.7

(13) (4)(19)(17) (11) (5)

(13) (13)(12) (14) (14)R: 1612 (20) J: 1533 (13) T: 1424 (5)

2 Oct 2001

DNFMarta Giaele GIOVANNINI ITA
-0.5

821

15.16

795

1.65

1616

688

12.41

2304

800

25.97

D1: 3104

0

NM

3104

685

40.91 DNS

3789

-0.7

(4)(13)(21) (11) (12)

(19) (15)(15) (19) (18)R: 1621 (18) J: 795 (19) T: 1373 (6)

26 Oct 1998

DNFElisa PINEAU FRA
-1.4

917

14.44

795

1.65

1712

854

14.90

2566

817

25.78

D1: 3383

DNS
-0.8

(12)(11) (11) (1)

(11) (5)(2)R: 1734 (17) J: 795 (19) T: 854 (19)

8 Jan 2003

DNFLilla BARTHA HUN
-1.4

931

14.34

655

1.53

1586

522

9.89

2108

900

24.86

D1: 3008

DNS
-0.8

(5)(10) (22) (22)

(21) (18)(21)R: 1831 (16) J: 655 (22) T: 522 (22)

12 Jun 2003

DNFLisa WILKER NOR
-1.3

953

14.18

689

1.56

1642

614

11.28

2256

DNS(7) (19) (15)

(15) (16)R: 953 (21) J: 689 (21) T: 614 (20)

23 Dec 1999

DNFElise Hoel ULSETH NOR
-1.4

715

15.99

830

1.68

1545

547

10.27

2092

DNS(22) (8) (20)

(22) (22)R: 715 (22) J: 830 (18) T: 547 (21)

6451Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 267755374686D1: 377428191965

9148519129558549411024
2:13.5049.516.2024.2714.901.7713.68

R: 2893 J: 1853 T: 1705
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